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A GHELANI NASI
46 RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD FORT, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000326
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

A H NATER GANI A N A HAJA MOHAIDEEN 213 LINGI CHETTY ST, MADRAS, , INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001
ILFS00000000000592
73 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

A K KHULLAR O P KHULLAR

KHULLAR ESTATE AGENCY, M-20, A 
GREATER KAILASH, MARKET PART-
1, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000564
17 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

A KUSUMA NA

FLAT-703 BLDG 4E, DAMODAR 
PARK, L B S MARG GHATKOPER W, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

ILFS00000000000129
38 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

A NAIR K R K NAIR

4/4,MEERA COMPLEX,, NEAR 
SARGAM TALKIES,ZONE-II,, 
M.P.NAGAR,, BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462011

ILFS00000000000729
50 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

ABHAY KUMAR KEDIA PARASHU RAM KEDIA

KEDIA TRADERS, 15, NOORMAL, 
LOHIA LANE, 4TH FLOOR, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000546
05 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ABHAY LAKHOTIA KESHAV DEV LAKHOTIA

C/O CHITARGIA TRADING CORP., 
138 CANNING STREET, 4TH FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000619
48 110 220 30-Nov-2017

ABHIJIT G MALVI GHANASHYAM R MALVI
2 GURUKRIPA III AJINTA SOC, 
NANDIVLI RD, , DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

ILFS00000000000659
80 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ACHYUTARAM BULUSU RAMARAO BULUSU
H NO 10-28, PLOT NO 18, S B I 
COLONY, KOTHAPETA, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035

ILFS00000000000426
82 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

ADESH OHANDER BEHL N K BEHL
E 213, MAYUR VIHAR PHAS II, , 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

ILFS00000000000668
36 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ADHISHEK AGARWAL RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL

C/O B P KHAITAN, 53/1/2 HAZRA 
RD 2ND FLOOR, FLAT 2A, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

ILFS00000000000537
86 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AGNELO RODRIGUES TIBURCIO RODRIGUES
24 KHILCHI TERRACE, GRANT 
ROAD, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

ILFS00000000000347
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AJAY GUPTA B K GUPTA
21-2-659 URDUGALLI, 
CHAKRAMANI HYDERABAD, , INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

ILFS00000000000636
01 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

AJAY MANSUKHLAL KOTHARI MANSUKHLAL H KOTHARI
5 PRAFUL JYOTI, JAWAHAR ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000524
46 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

AJAY MURARKA LATE RAM NATH MURARKA
41/1 DR P K BANERJEE ROAD, 4TH 
FLOOR, , HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000336
76 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AJAY WADHWA S R WADHWA
25 PUSHPANJALI, VIKAS MARG 
EXTN., DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000612
84 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

AJAYKUMAR AGARWAL SATYANARAYAN PRASAD
AJAY TRADERS, PUNKAJ MARKET, , 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

ILFS00000000000047
28 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AJEET TANDON SHAILENDRA NATH TANDON
22 A BALDA ROAD, NISHATGANJ, , 
LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226007

ILFS00000000000029
97 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AJIT PARIKH GUNVANTLAL
1004 DALAMAL TOWERS, 
NARIMAN POINT, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

ILFS00000000000597
64 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AJOY KUMAR CHAURASIA KASHI NATH CHAURSIA
12 BASANTA BOSE ROAD, FLAT 3RD 
FLOOR 2RD, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

ILFS00000000000156
86 375 750 30-Nov-2017

AJTI KUMAR TONGIA MOTILALJI TONGIA
N T C MP LTD, 27 YESHWANT 
NIWAS ROAD, INDORE, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

ILFS00000000000702
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH JYOTISH PRASAD

C/O SRI RAMBAHADUR MANDAL, 
NEAR BHARAT LAL TANT, 
PURANDAR PUR, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000596
53 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ALKA R SANGHAVI RAMANLAL

1245 KUVAWALO KHANCHO, 
ALIYAS POLE SARANGPUR, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000436
80 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ALKA SRIVASTVA J P SRIVASTAVA
C 461 RAJENDRA NAGAR, NR 
BALAJI MANDIR, , BAREILLY U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

ILFS00000000000044
12 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ALKA YASHVANT SHAH YASHVANT BHAI SHAH

L-4 1/12 SHASTRI NAGAR, PRAGTI 
NAGAR ROAD, NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000437
64 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

ALLENKI LAKSHMAIAH ALLENKI
SYNDICATE BANK ASHOK NAGA, R, 
, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

ILFS00000000000312
52 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ALOK KARUNAKAR DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
C 315 F NIRALA NAGAR, , , 
LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

ILFS00000000000030
38 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ALOK NATH ADHIKARI NA
62/3 NABIN SENAPATI LANE, , , 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000387
04 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ALOK PATWARI SRINAGARMALL PATWARI
C/O ANIL CHOWDHARY, CA 2 SALT 
LAKE CITY, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

ILFS00000000000532
60 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ALOK TANEJA N K TANEJA
C/O N K JALWAR, 60 JAWAHAR 
PARK, , SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000597
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

L65999MH1986PLC147981 IL & FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED

Nominal value of shares 2498716.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
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ALOKE BAGCHI SANTI SEKHAR BAGCHI
39/1 KABI NABIN SEN ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

ILFS00000000000158
13 390 780 30-Nov-2017

ALPANA AGARWAL AJAY AGARWAL D 729 SARASWATI VIHAR, , , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034
ILFS00000000000599
89 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ALPANA SRIVASTVA J P SRIVASTAVA
C 461 RAJENDRA NAGAR, NR 
BALAJI MANDIR, , BAREILLY U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

ILFS00000000000044
13 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ALPNA CHANDRA HARISH CHANDRA
69 INDRA NAGAR, IZATNAGAR, , 
BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

ILFS00000000000029
81 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

AMAR ISSARDAS JESWANI ISSARDAS
2/15NAVJIVAN CO OP HO SOC, 
LAMINGTON ROAD, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000360
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AMAR PARKASH GAGNEJA KANSHI RAM GAGNEJA
H NO W.Q 183, BASTI SHEIKH, 
JALANDHAR CITY, INDIA Punjab 144002

ILFS00000000000485
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AMARENDU BANERJI LATE DR BASANT K BANERJI 18 JATINDAS ROAD, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700029
ILFS00000000000723
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AMBALAL PATEL MANGABHAI PATEL
B 112 ADISHWARNAGAR, NARODA, 
, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

ILFS00000000000090
09 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AMIT PANALAL SHAH PANALAL SHAH
5 MONAPARK, VEJALPUR RLY 
STATION ROAD, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

ILFS00000000000072
47 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AMIT PUNJABI KAMLESH PUNJABI
JAYKAY SALES 45 ELLIS BRIDGE, 
SHOPPING CENTRE, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000403
13 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AMIT SHAYAMLAL SHYAMLAL

C/O KAILASH STORES, 15-RATANGA 
HO SC NEAR, ARJUN ASHRAM 
CHANDLODIA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382481

ILFS00000000000104
20 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AMITA GUPTA A K GUPTA

D-602 SARTHAK TOWERS, RAMDEV 
NAGAR CROSSING, SATELLITE 
ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000098
53 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

AMITA JAIN AJAY KUMAR JAIN

C/O A.K.JAIN, TATA 
INTERNATIONAL LTD, 19, 
YEWLEWADI, KONDHWA 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

ILFS00000000000597
38 125 250 30-Nov-2017

AMIYA DAS LATE KASHINATH DAS

302 PARKLAND -2, RAHEJA ESTATE, 
KULUPWADI ROAD, 
BORIVALI(EAST), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

ILFS00000000000622
38 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

AMRIT LAL KARAM CHAND
FLAT NO B-87/1, NARAINA VIHAR, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

ILFS00000000000195
64 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

AMRIT LAL KARAM CHAND
FLAT NO B-87/1, NARAINA VIHAR, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

ILFS00000000000280
26 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

ANAMIKA
BANDYOPADHYA
Y TARUN BANDYOPADHYAY

C/O DR TARUN BANDYOPADHYAY, 
PO & VILL SINGUR, DIST HOOGHLY 
WB, INDIA West Bengal 712409

ILFS00000000000700
30 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ANAND BOTHRA RAJ KARAN BOTHRA
KANHIYALAL AND SON, ROAD NO 
3, RAJENDRA NAGAR, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

ILFS00000000000048
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANAND G AIVALLI NA
BAGEESH 29 VIDYANAGAR, SHANTI 
COLONY, , HUBLI KARNATAKA INDIA Gujarat 380021

ILFS00000000000214
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANANTRAI SHETH ANURAKH

B-204 SHIRIN SOHARAB, PALACE 
NARIMAN ROAD, VILE PARLE, (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

ILFS00000000000364
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANGARAI SRINIVASAN
PARTHA 
SARATHY A V SRINIVASAN

C/O ILFSS, MAHINDRA TOWER, G 
M BHOPALI MARG, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

ILFS00000000000731
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANIL J KOTECHA JAMNADAS
"GURUKRUPA", 17 PANCHNATH 
PLOT, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000425
21 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANIL JAIN B N JAIN
INDIAN STEEL CO, 23/126 LOHA 
MANDI, AGRA, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

ILFS00000000000736
91 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANIL KUMAR SETIA B L SETIA

1 MUNICIPAL STAFF COLONY, 
JAGADHARI ROAD, , AMBALA 
CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000579
71 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANIL LALWANI VANECHAND C-78 SHASTRI NAGAR, JODHPUR, , INDIA Rajasthan 342003
ILFS00000000000616
40 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ANIL NAHATA HATHIMAL NAHATA

C/O H M NAHATA & CO., A-410, 
BAGREE MARKET, 71, B.R.B. BASU 
ROAD, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000708
07 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

ANIL PATHAK C K PATHAK
A 21 PANDARA ROAD, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

ILFS00000000000039
97 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANILA DULABHJI VORA DULA BHAI
KALAVAD GATE ROAD, POST BOX 
NO 143, , JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000126
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANIMA GHOSH MAJUMDAR SUBHENDU GHOSH MAJUMDAR
1/IN SOUTH SINTHI ROAD, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700050

ILFS00000000000458
67 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ANIRBAN
ROYCHOWDHUR
Y ALOK ROYCHOWDHURY

26 GAUTAM VIEW, ANDHERI 
SEVEN BUNGLOW, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

ILFS00000000000129
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANISA KHATOON MURSHIDUL HAQUE

C/O LATIFAR RAHMAN, 2ND FLOOR 
74/4/7, DR SUDHIR BASU ROAD PO 
KIDDERPORE, KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000782
90 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ANITA BODAS GIRISH BODAS

C/O DEALS & GAINS, 3, ASHRAM 
COMPLEX, BEHIND 56 SHOPS, 
INDORE (M P), INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000562
99 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ANITA DAS SHIBNARAYAN DAS
NL-5/16/5 SECTOR 11, NERUL, 
NEW BOMBAY, , INDIA Maharashtra 400706

ILFS00000000000669
86 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



ANJALI ROY BIJON KUMAR ROY 38A S N ROY ROAD, , , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700038
ILFS00000000000659
78 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANJANI NATHAN M R S NATHAN

C/O H R S NATHAN CREDITCA, 
PITAL FIN CORPN LTD, 62 BASANT 
LOK VASANT, VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000030
90 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ANJU BENGANI PRAKASH BENGANI

C/O P K BENGANI & CO., CA, S-56, 
VARLAKSHMI MARKET COMPLEX, 
2ND FLOOR, M G ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD, 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000402
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANJU SARAN MEHRA PRADEEP SARAN MEHRA

PIROJA COURT 4TH FLOOR, GAST 
GANDHIGRAM ROAD, JUHU, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

ILFS00000000000361
85 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANKIT ROY AGARWALA ANUP ROY AGARWALA
C/O INDIA TYRE HOUSE, M G 
ROAD, , GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781009

ILFS00000000000238
33 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANNAMMA MAMMEN M L MAMMEN
B-165, JAL VAYU VIHAR, ST 
THOMAS TOWN, BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560084

ILFS00000000000182
80 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

ANOOP ARORA SHCHAMAN LAL ARORA
220 SUBHASH NAGAR, ROHTAK, , 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

ILFS00000000000190
96 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ANTONETTE REGO XAVIER REGO
7, SAT NAM L B S MARG, KURLA, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

ILFS00000000000483
83 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANTONY V G V C GEORGE
VADAKEKARA UP, VIII/393-A 
PONGU MOODU, , TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695011

ILFS00000000000499
47 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ANU BHARTIA ANIL BHARTIA

C/O GOPAL TRADING CO (P) LTD, 
9/1 RAMKUMAR RAKHIT LANE, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000531
68 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

ANU GARG R L GARG

5/47, SECTOR 2, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, SAHIBABAD, DIST. 
GHAZIABAD, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005

ILFS00000000000664
17 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANU KANT MITAL CHANDRA KANT MITAL

BLDG 3 FLAT DEVDARSHAN 
HOUSING SOC, DONGRIPADA 
GHODBUNDER ROAD, POST 
KASARVADAVLI, THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

ILFS00000000000136
35 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANUP KUMAR SINHA LATE S PRASAD

BEHIND VAIDYA NIWAS, 
CHITRAGUPTA NAGAR, NEW 
COLONY, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

ILFS00000000000048
34 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ANUP MAHESHRAJAKA NA

C/O TIRUPATI MEDICOS PVT. LTD., 
55 B R B BASU ROAD (MEHTA 
BUILDING), 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 
F-1, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000232
96 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

ANUP MAHESHRAJAKA RAMBILAS MAHESHRAJAKA

C/O TIRUPATI MEDICOS PVT. LTD., 
55 B R B BASU ROAD (MEHTA 
BUILDING), 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 
F-1, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000415
20 392 784 30-Nov-2017

ANUPAM SARKAR RABINDRANATH SARKAR
10 HINDUSTHAN ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000588
20 375 750 30-Nov-2017

ANUPAMA AGARWAL SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL

C/O RAMESH KUMAR RAJESH 
KUMAR, 31/2/3 ORPHANGUNJ 
MARKET ROAD, KIDDERPORE, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000647
57 135 270 30-Nov-2017

ANVEE SHARE
BROKERS PVT 
LTD NA

60 KAILASH HILLS, EAST OF 
KAILASH, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000738
51 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ARCHANA BAJAJ SHREE VALLABHDAS JI BAJAJ

C/O LATE P S KANT 2, DAIRY 
COMPOUND, MANORAMA GANJ, 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

ILFS00000000000020
64 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARCHANA KEJRIWAL SATYA NARAYAN

AMPOULES & VIALS, MFG CO PUT 
139-A, MAROL MAROSHI RD, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

ILFS00000000000137
70 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARCHIKA JAIN V K JAIN
C/O V K JAIN (FCA), 4/14-A, ASAF 
ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110002

ILFS00000000000731
65 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

ARJUN ROHATGI KEDAR NATH ROHATGI
C/38-C P C COLONY, KANKER 
BAGH, , PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

ILFS00000000000252
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARPITA MAITI S MAITI
1/4,N. GOPAL CHATTERJEE LANE, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700037

ILFS00000000000619
45 275 550 30-Nov-2017

ARUN BACHUBHAI CALCUTTAWALA BACHUBHAI
2/4520 SHIVDAS ZAVERI POLE, 
SAGANPATH SURAT, , INDIA Gujarat 395003

ILFS00000000000524
34 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

ARUN KANT S K SINHGAL
C/O A S RAWAT, 35/62 RAJAT 
PATH, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302020

ILFS00000000000038
07 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL SAWAR MAL AGARWAL
1,NEW ROAD DESHBANDHU, 
NAGAR BAGVIATI, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700059

ILFS00000000000557
47 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARUN KUMAR AGRAWAL BANARAS LAL AGRAWAL
ARVIND STORES, STATION ROAD, 
MOKAMA, PATNA INDIA Bihar 803302

ILFS00000000000604
05 390 780 30-Nov-2017

ARUN KUMAR DOKANIA SATYANARAYAN DOKANIA
CB-187, SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR-I, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

ILFS00000000000218
86 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ARUN SHARMA S P SHARMA
C/O R GARG, 1577/30, H S NALWA 
STREET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000729
20 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017



ARUNDHATHI B R KUMAR

SWARAJ PRINTERS, NO 9 
MAHANKALI TEMPLE, BLDG, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000204
79 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARVIND H SHAH A A SHAH

572 BALA HANUMAN GANDHI, 
ROAD OPP SAIBABA TEMPLE, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000092
08 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARVIND S THAKKER SOMCHANDBHAI THAKKER
A 35 JAYKRISHANA SOCY., 
ISHANPUR, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382443

ILFS00000000000074
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARVIND T SHAH THAKERSHI J SHAH
A-29, NEMINATH SOCIETY, RAIYA 
ROAD, RAJKOT, INDIA Gujarat 360005

ILFS00000000000573
00 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARVIND VEDI R C VEDI
F 34/2 OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
PHASE-II, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110020

ILFS00000000000605
03 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARVIND VEDI RAMESH CHANDRA VEDI
T-356, AHATA KIDARA, CHAMELIAN 
ROAD, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000595
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ARVINDBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL KESHAVLAL

9-A, VITHALBHAI PATEL COLONY, 
NR SARDAR PATEL COLONY, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

ILFS00000000000468
41 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

ARVINDBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL KESHAVLAL

9-A, VITHALBHAI PATEL COLONY, 
NR SARDAR PATEL COLONY, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

ILFS00000000000468
42 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ARVINDLAL N CHAHWALA NATVERLAL

S/745 JASHMOHAN CHAMBERS, 
MAIN ROAD HARIPURA, 
BHAWANIWAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

ILFS00000000000613
77 1010 2020 30-Nov-2017

ASHA B GULATI BHIMSEN GULATI

2237 GM'S BUNGALOW, HAEP 
TOWNSHIP, PO KRIBHCO NAGAR, 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394515

ILFS00000000000113
36 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ASHA BODAS BAL KRISHNA

C/O DEALS & GAINS, 3, ASHRAM 
COMPLEX, BEHIND, 56 SHOPS, 
INDORE (M.P.), INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000565
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHA UDAY KHALWADEKAR UDAY B KHHALWADEKAR

FLAT NO 16 III FLOOR, NEW BLOCK 
NO 1 NEW CUSTOM, QTR OPP FIVE 
GARDENS, MATUNGA EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000210
06 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHISH B TURAKHIA BHOPATBHAI TUURAKHIA

A-11-44 RAJAWADI CO-OP HOS., 
SOCIETY, ASHISH BLDG, RAJAWADI, 
GHATKOPAR, EAST BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400017

ILFS00000000000656
76 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ASHISSH SHETH HARSHAD
47 RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD, FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000377
56 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL S K GUPTA
S 76 BADLI INDUSTRIAL, ESTATE, , 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110042

ILFS00000000000043
03 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK KUMAR BEEL LT MAHBIR P BEEL

C/O PARMESHWARI LAL MAHBIR 
PD, 118/1/2A JAMUNALAL BAJAJ, 
STREET, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000659
84 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK KUMAR BHOJWANI SHRI TAHAL RAM BHOJWANI
C/O ROYAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES, 
48/240 GENERAL GANJ, , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000258
17 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK KUMAR BHUTORIA S N BHUTORIA

C/O SHARWAN KUMAR DROLIA, P 
201 C I T ROAD, SCHEME IV M 3RD 
FLOOR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

ILFS00000000000232
16 250 500 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK KUMAR BUDHWANI P SINGH

C/O SANGEET TAHLANI, 608, SOMA 
APARTMENTS, 5TH FLOOR, `N' 
BLOCK, PARNASREE PALLY, 
BEHALA, KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700060

ILFS00000000000658
45 375 750 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK KUMAR KARNANY LATE L N KARNANY
ELECTRICALS & ELECTRONICS, OLD 
BALIBAT, JORHAT, ASSAM INDIA Assam 785001

ILFS00000000000444
81 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK KUMAR MEHRA MADANLAL MEHRA
C/O J K INDUSTRIES LIMITED, 5-A, 
HEYSAM ROAD, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000562
84 375 750 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK MAHAJAN PANDURANG MAHAJAN
8 PANCHASHIL GANESHWADI, 
KATEMANIVLI, , KALYAN EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421306

ILFS00000000000318
84 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK RAO C R RAO
17/9 ALI ASKER ROAD CROSS, , , 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

ILFS00000000000016
40 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ASHOK VIRMANI KRISHAN LAL VIRMANI

KRISHAN LAL ASHOK KUMAR, SHOP 
NO. 361-A, KIRANA, MERCHANT, 
TRIPOLIA BAZAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302002

ILFS00000000000581
46 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHOKA KUMAR KHARE K K KHARE

C 0 HUMAUNPUR NORTH, NEAR M 
P SINGH GIRLS SCHOOL, 
GORAKHPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273015

ILFS00000000000623
84 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHRAF P HASSUMANI PYARALI HASSUMANI
WINDCLIFF ROAD NO-1, T.P.S IV 
BANDRA, , WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000129
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ASHWANI KUMAR JAIN DIGAMBER LAL JAIN

H.NO.3716/2,SIPAHIAN GALI, NEAR 
SATSANG SAHIB GURUDWARA, 
HARYANA, AMBALA CITY INDIA Haryana 134003

ILFS00000000000529
77 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ATUI DOSHI KANAIYELEI F DOSHI 26 STRAND ROAD, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700001
ILFS00000000000623
50 50 100 30-Nov-2017

ATUL BATRA J M BATRA
B-32 KAILASH COLONY, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000201
18 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

ATUL N PATEL NARANBHAI
GITANAGAR MAIN ROAD, 
GITANJALI, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000438
22 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017



ATUL POPAT UPENDRA
C/O M M KARIA, JADAV MANSION, 
2/18 MANHAR PLOT, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000307
55 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

AVINASH CHANDER GOYAL JYOTI PARSHAD GOYAL
B-1/168, LAJPAT NAGAR, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

ILFS00000000000283
15 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

B ARUNDHATHI B RAVINDER KUMAR
22, PAIGHA COLONY, S P ROAD, , 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000488
07 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

B K AGARWALA LT UMRAO SINGH 12D,BLOCK-H,SAKET, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110017
ILFS00000000000551
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

B RATHNACHARY B SESHACHARY

C/O N VIJAYA RAMULU, H NO., MIG 
18, A P HOUSEING BOARD, 
COLONY, MIRYALAGUDA, 
NALGONDA, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

ILFS00000000000574
77 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

B RAVINDER KUMAR B BAOOMIAH
22 PAIGHA COLONY, S.P ROAD, , 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000471
25 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BABURAO CHILAKAPTI PRABHU DAS

C/O K.V.RAMANA RAO, 16-10-
168/9, OLD MALAKPET, 
HYDERABAD, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

ILFS00000000000645
75 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

BAJRANGLAL AGARWAL R D AGARWAL
263/5 TATANAGAR, NARIKA NAKA, 
SASHTRI NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

ILFS00000000000661
99 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BALDEV KRISHAN SHARMA BHAGAT RAM SHARMA

B-499 SECTOR 1, IPCL TOWNSHIP, 
PO PETROCHEMICALSTOWNSHIP, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391345

ILFS00000000000112
16 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

BALVANTRAI D BATAVIA DHIRAJLAL L BATAVIA
8 JAYRAJ PLOT, BATVIA BLDG, , 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000307
87 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BANSILAL A PATEL AMRITLAL S PATEL

B 1 URJITA APARTMENTS, NR 
MIRAMBICA SCHOOL, NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000695
78 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

BASUDEB BANERJEE LT DURGA CHARAN BANERJEE
KIRAN SMRITI, 2,SUBHAS NAGAR 
2ND BYE LANE, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700065

ILFS00000000000602
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BATOOL BANU KHUNDMEERI SYED ALI ZIAUDDIN

QUASIM VILLA, H.NO 16-11-20 
/6/1/3/B, SALEEM NAGAR COLONY -
(2), HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

ILFS00000000000001
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BEENA PADMANABHA RAO M P RAO
11 WEST SEVEN TANKS, ESTATE, 
COSSIPORE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700002

ILFS00000000000220
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BELA TURAKHIA TURAKHIM MANOJ N
1205-2 SHIVAJI NAGAR, APTE 
ROAD AMAR PARK APTS, , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

ILFS00000000000259
02 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BHABANI RANI DAWN NA
62 BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000777
76 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

BHAGAVANBHAI VADILAL PATEL VADILAL PATEL
1148/1 JANDA CHOK, NEW 
ASARVA, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

ILFS00000000000070
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHAGWAN MANAJI UTTEKAR MANAJI UTTEKAR

C/O BANK OF INDIA, CUSROW 
BAUG BRANCH, CUSROW BG 
COLABA, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400039

ILFS00000000000385
97 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BHALCHANDRA EKNATH DALVIE NA
523 F BLOCK, SARITA VIHAR, NEW 
DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110044

ILFS00000000000240
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHALCHANDRA PRADHAN NA
C/32 COZIHOM, PALI HILL, BANDRA 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000782
77 185 370 30-Nov-2017

BHAMIDIPATI VENKATA RAO BHAMIDIPATI KRISHNAMURTHY
H NO B-305 VIJAYA HILLS, 11-4-646 
A C CUARDS, , HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

ILFS00000000000143
77 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BHANU KUMAR SANGHANI CHHOTA
46 RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD FORT, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000376
02 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHANUBHAI SANGHANI CHHOTA
46,RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD, FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000325
05 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHANWAR LAL LAKHOTIA JAYPRAKASH LAKHOTIA

C/O INDUSTRIAL BEARING &, 
STORES CENTRA, 138 CANNING ST 
4TH FLOOR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000220
00 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHANWAR LAL SHANSUKHA LATE BIRDHI C SHANSUKHA

70 PUNAMCHAND SOHANLAL, 
TOKHENGRAPUTTY STREET, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000221
46 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHARAT H SHAH HIMATBHAI SHAH

C/O.FAMOUS ENTERPRISES, 114 
PRINCESS STREET,KESHAV, BAUG, 
1ST FLOOR, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000543
62 4500 9000 30-Nov-2017

BHARAT VIRJIBHAI VAGHANI VIRJIBHAI

101 C WING PRATIKSHA TOWERS, 
R S NIMKAR MARG OPP TARDEO 
BUS DEPOT, GRANT ROAD EAST, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000768
38 375 750 30-Nov-2017

BHARATI DAGAR MAHAVIR SINGH DAGAR
25 GANGOTRI NEAR AFGHAN 
CHURCH, COLABA, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000712
22 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHARTI RAJNEESH
W/O RAJNEESH, BEAUTY AVENUE -
204(7A) PHASE II, AMRITSAR, INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000682
12 185 370 30-Nov-2017

BHARTI RAJNEESH
W/O.RAJNEESH, BEAUTY AVENUE - 
204(7A) PHASE-II, AMRITSAR, INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000682
11 185 370 30-Nov-2017

BHARTI MAHODAYA NAUNDA KUMAR MAHODAYA

B 310 SWEET HOME HSG SOCIETY, 
IN FRONT OF PANCHAYAT WELL, 
DOMBIVLI (E), INDIA Maharashtra 421201

ILFS00000000000714
40 250 500 30-Nov-2017



BHASKARAMEN
ON NA

DEEPTHY SASTANAGAR, 
PATTURAKKAL, TRICHUR, KERALA INDIA Kerala 680001

ILFS00000000000256
66 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BHAVANESWARI VENKAT RAMANI S G VENKATRAMANI

C/O G MUTHUKRISHANAN, 1200, 
SECTOR XII, R K PURAM, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000208
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHAVESH H PANDYA HIMATLAL PANDYA

13, MARUTI DUPLEX, OPP. APEXA 
PARK, ISKCON TEMPLE ROAD, OFF 
GOTRI ROAD,BAROD A INDIA Gujarat 390015

ILFS00000000000649
41 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

BHAVESH J SHAH JAYANTILAL M SHAH

J-1014 BEHIND TRADE TRANSPORT, 
GIDC PANOLI NEAR ANKLESHWAR, 
, DISTT BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 394115

ILFS00000000000128
21 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHAVIK G SHAH GOVIND N SHAH

188/2252 PRATIKSHA, APARTMENT 
SOLA ROAD, NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000079
20 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHAWARI BAI D H JAIN

C/O RAJESHBANKERS NO 397, 11TH 
MAIN 50 FEET ROAD, 
HANUMANTHNAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

ILFS00000000000252
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BHOLANATH KARMAKAR KALIBHUSAN KARMAKAR

C/O BANK OF INDIA, CALCUTTA 
INDUSTRIAL FINANCE, 119 PARK 
STREET, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000387
10 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BHUPENDER KUMAR CHOPRA SAHIB DAYAL CHOPRA B-14 MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110015
ILFS00000000000532
41 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BICHITRA MOHAN KAR INDRA MOHAN KAR
10 RAMHARI MISTRY LANE, FIRST 
FLOOR, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

ILFS00000000000224
71 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

BIJAM SARKAR NA

C/O IBP CO. LIMITED, GILLANDER 
HOUSE, BLOCK -B , 1ST FLOOR, N S 
ROAD, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000592
76 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BIJAY BHANDARI MOTILAL BHANDARI

C/O CREDITCAPITAL FINANCE, 
CORP LTD ALLAHABAD BANK, BLDG 
APOLLO ST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000347
65 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BIJAY CHANDRA DATTA KALI DAS DATTA
27/1/A, BOSE PARA ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700008

ILFS00000000000554
28 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BIJAY CHANDRA DATTA LATE KALI DAS DATTA

6/7 BHAIRALE DUTTA LANE, 
PO,SALKIA,DIST-HOWRAH, , WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711106

ILFS00000000000467
83 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

BIKASH GARODIA SATYA NARAYAN GARODIA
E-39 GREATER KAILASH, PART -I , 
2ND FLOOR, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000572
13 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL LAXMI CHAND AGARWAL
1/36 RAJENDRA PRASAD COLONY, 
1ST FLOOR, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000714
36 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

BIMAL KUMAR DOSHI JAI CHAND LAL DOSHI

C/O BIMAL TEXTILES, P4 NEW 
HOWRAH BRIDGE APP ROAD, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000227
81 1010 2020 30-Nov-2017

BIMAL RAJNIKANT SHETH RAJNIKANT PUNJALAL SHETH
2404, PANCH RATNA, OPERA, 
HOUSE, M P MARG, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000547
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BIMLA DEVI V S PRASAD
H-2 BLOCK, 128/396 KIDWAI 
NAGAR, KANPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208011

ILFS00000000000509
11 4500 9000 30-Nov-2017

BIMLA RANI P L SURI
4/2B LEONARD, HASTINGS, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700022

ILFS00000000000216
22 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BINITA BANERJEE TAPAN KR BANERJEE
43, MOTILAL NEHRU RD., 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000594
54 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BIPIN BIHARI SINGH DUDH NATH SINGH
STATE BANK OF INDIA, GOLA ROAD 
SARAIYA GANJ, MUZAFFAR PUR, INDIA Bihar 842001

ILFS00000000000704
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BIPIN C SHAH CHIMANLAL SHAH

R-11, GOVT OFFICER'S COLONY, 
TEN BUNGLOWS, POLYECKNIC, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000451
36 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BIPIN JETHALAL MEHTA JETHALAL

1,MOHANLAL NAGARDAS, 4TH FLR 
T NO 9, STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER 
DALAL ST., BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

ILFS00000000000427
03 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

BIPIN KUMAR KUBER DHANJI BHAI KUBER

INDAJIBAPS DELA, OPP 
JAMTEMPLE, DARBAR GADH, 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000125
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BIPIN S KARIA LATE SUNDERJI KARIA
C/O KAMAL KUMAR MUKIM, 15, 
NOORMAL LOHIA LANE, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000725
39 935 1870 30-Nov-2017

BIPLAB KUMAR CHATTERJEE B CHATTERJEE
68, JOGENDRA BASAK ROAD, PO 
BARANAGAR, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700036

ILFS00000000000647
36 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

BIRINDER KAUR NA
BIRINDER KAUR, B-102 GREATER 
KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI 110048, INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000780
89 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

BISWANATH SETT LT SURENDRANATH SETT
RAMRAJATALA STAION ROAD, 
SANTRAGACHI, HOWRAH, INDIA West Bengal 711104

ILFS00000000000716
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BITHIKA MUKHERJEE R K MUKHERJEE
C/O.BHUPATI DUTTA, 
P.O.BEGAMPUR, DT.HOOGHLY, INDIA West Bengal 712308

ILFS00000000000543
25 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BRATATI CHATTERJEE R K CHATTERJEE
FLAT NO 53 QULENS MANAIONS, 
12 PARK STREET, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

ILFS00000000000597
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



BRENDA SUSAN D SOUZA LANCELOT MARK D SOUZA
A-1, APSARA APARTMENTS, 259, 
BUND GARDEN ROAD, POONA, INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000664
88 50 100 30-Nov-2017

BRENDA SUSAN D SOUZA LANCELOT MARK D SOUZA
A-1, APSARA APARTMENTS, 259, 
BUND GARDEN ROAD, POONA, INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000664
89 50 100 30-Nov-2017

BRENDA SUSAN D SOUZA LANCELOT MARK D SOUZA
A-1, APSARA APARTMENTS, 259, 
BUND GARDEN ROAD, POONA, INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000664
90 50 100 30-Nov-2017

BRIJ BHUSHAN LAL JAIN INDRA SEN
SHOW ROOM NO 8, SECTOR 7-C 
MADHYA MARG, , CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160019

ILFS00000000000259
51 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

BURAGADDA SATYA
RAMA MOHANA 
RAO BALAKRISHNA RAO B

2ND LINE SAMBASIVAPET, 
GUNTUR, , INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

ILFS00000000000412
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

C K
SREEDHARAN 
NAIR KESAVAN NAIR

MANJUSHA, NEAR UNION CLUB, 
KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA Kerala 686001

ILFS00000000000256
89 625 1250 30-Nov-2017

C KANYA SARASWATHY K R CHANDRASEKARAN

FLAT 1-C WILLOW LREST APTS, 29 
6TH MAIN ROAD, R A PURAM, 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

ILFS00000000000224
24 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

C VISWANATHAN LATE N S CHANDRAMOULI
BLOCK-XX FLAT-224, , ANIL ROY 
ROAD, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000436
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CELINA GEORGE GEORGE
263/II SECTOR II, SADIQ NAGAR, 
NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110049

ILFS00000000000666
67 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CH MALATHI MARKONDAIAH
H NO 14-29/30/1, MIRTALA GUDA, 
DIST NALGONDA, A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

ILFS00000000000723
69 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

CHAITALEE SHAH ANIL SHAH
8 NILAMKUNJ SOCIETY, NEAR MIRA 
TALKIES, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

ILFS00000000000076
70 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHAMELI DEVI GOYAL KASHI RAM GOYAL
C-3/11, SUNDER NAGAR, S V ROAD, 
MALAD (W), MUMBAI, INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000734
40 375 750 30-Nov-2017

CHAMPABEN RAYJADA MOHANLAL RAMJI 7/11 LAXMIWADI UPEN, , , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002
ILFS00000000000311
04 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHAMPABEN SHAH PRAVIN CHANDRA SHAH
ATTARWALA BUILDING, PRATAP 
NAGAR ROAD, , VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390004

ILFS00000000000287
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHANDANA JAS ASIT KUMAR JAS
41 R K HOUSE BURDWAN, 
COMPOUND PO LALPUR, , RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

ILFS00000000000623
08 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHANDBIBI ZAIDI LATE SAYED ZAFAR HASSAN

KENNEDY HOUSE 4 TH FLOOR, 
GOREGAONKAR ROAD, NEAR 
KENNEDY BRIDGE, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

ILFS00000000000668
43 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRA KANT PATEL RAOJIBHAI PATEL

37 SONARIKA SOC, HARNI RD B/H 
BANK OF BARODA, KARELIBAUG, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

ILFS00000000000296
28 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRA P SHETH PRAVIN G SHETH

C/O MR U J MEHTA, 6F 
NEELKAMAL 41 ELGIN ROAD, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000700
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRA P SHETH PRAVIN G SHETH

C/O MR U J MEHTA, 6F 
NEELKAMAL 41 ELGIN ROAD, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000701
05 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRAKANT G WHABI GOVIND G WHABI

18 MILAP APTS NEAR MILAP, 
CINEMA S V ROAD, MALAD(W), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000592
90 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRAKANT PUROHIT KANTI LAL
C/O U K SHAH, ATTARWALA BLDG, 
PRATAP NAGAR ROAD, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

ILFS00000000000287
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRAKANTB
HAI VAKTA RATANLAL VAKTA

C/O JAWAHAR STORES, 57, NAGAR 
SHETH MARKET, RATAN POLE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000515
38 375 750 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRAKANTB
HAI VAKTA RATANLAL VAKTA

JAWAHAR STORES, 57 NAGAR 
SHETH MARKET, RATAN POLE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000512
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRASEKHA
RARAO GADAMSETTY G S PRAKASH RAO

GCS RAO, RAILWAY QRTR L 274/7, 
RLY COLONY, DONGARGARH INDIA Chhattisgarh 491445

ILFS00000000000330
93 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRATAN CHANDAK LATE RAMGOPAL CHANDAK

C/O JESHRAJ RAMESH KUMAR, 
23/1 MAHARSHI DEBENDRA RD, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000227
55 375 750 30-Nov-2017

CHIRANJIB DAS MANIK LAL DAS
BLOCK NO A/3 ROOM NO 8, TIKIA 
PARA (S E RLY COLONY), , HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000663
22 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

CHITRA L DAS LAXMAN DAS LASHWANI
H.NO. 39 - A SHIVAJI PARK, 
PUNJABI PARK, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110026

ILFS00000000000039
40 390 780 30-Nov-2017

CHOTHI BAI SHMI SURMARMAL

GAJANAND & CO, SH INVESTMENT 
CONUSUTANTS & BR, 1ST FLOOR 
GANDHI BHAWAN, 8 NAI SARAK 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000639
89 1235 2470 30-Nov-2017

CHRISTOPHER J REGO NA
19 PRASANNA, 29/31 NESBIT 
ROAD, MAZAGAON, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000010
89 390 780 30-Nov-2017

CHUNI LAL DE NA
"RUBY CLINIC", 13/C NATABAR 
DUTTA ROW, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000740
06 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

CHUNILAL DE NA
RUBY CLINIC, 13/C NATABAR 
DUTTA ROAD, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000738
67 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



CONJEEVARAM SRINIVAS SIVARAMAN C S SRIMIVASAN

A/7 GANGA JAMUNA CO OP, HSG 
SOC 17TH ROAD, MAIN AVENUE 
SANTACRUZ W, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000319
14 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

D C NEROY CHANDRAKANT

WIZARD KAPITAL SERVICES, 83, 
ARCADIA, NARIMAN POINT, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

ILFS00000000000657
16 225 450 30-Nov-2017

D K KARGETI L D KARGETI
148-A UMA ENCLAVE, MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE - I, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110091

ILFS00000000000628
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

D K SAMPAT KANTILAL

C/O SHASHI INVESTMENT, BHUPEN 
CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR, OPP. NEW 
STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER, DALAL 
STREET,FORT BO MBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000646
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

D MOHANAN NAIR DAMODARAN NAIR
KARTHIKA THOTTAKOM PO, 
VAIKOM, , KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686145

ILFS00000000000257
11 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

D P BHALLA ISHAN DAS BHALLA
B-17 ANAND VIHAR, VIKAS MARG 
EXTENSION, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000283
59 375 750 30-Nov-2017

DAKSHA N MEHTA NIMISH MEHTA

NIMISH MEHTA & CO., 
149,THAMBU CHETTY ST., C J 
COMPLEX,IST FLOOR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

ILFS00000000000582
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DALJIT KAUR S S BEDI
C/O H.S. GUJRAL, 4745, ROSHAN 
ARA ROAD, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110007

ILFS00000000000627
95 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DALPATBHAI R DABGAR RAMJI BHAI DABGAR

600 SARASPUR THAKORVAS, 
MITHAPANI DARWAJA, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

ILFS00000000000073
11 185 370 30-Nov-2017

DAMAYANTI D BHATIA LATE DHARMASHI BHATIA
5/1/1C JADUNATH DEY ROAD, IST 
FLOOR, BOW BAZAR, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000650
63 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

DASWANI LALIT ASHOK TOLARAM DASWANI
1150, INDIRA NAGAR I, GALI NO 4, , 
MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002

ILFS00000000000144
83 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DATTATRAY BADGUJAR KASHINATH BADGUJAR
78/2 SAMRATNAGAR, ISANPUR, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382443

ILFS00000000000090
14 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DAULAT BHANDARI PRAKASH CHAND
BHANDARI ELECTRONICS, 27 M T H 
COMPOUND, , INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

ILFS00000000000454
61 3935 7870 30-Nov-2017

DAVID AZAMI DANIEL AZAMI
37 PARK LANE, IST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000557
34 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

DAXABEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL PRAVINBHAI

43,VEER VITHALDASS,CHADAN, 
STREET,VADGADI, 4TH FLOOR, 
R.NO.29, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400003

ILFS00000000000551
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DAYANANDA SWAMY SRI VEERANNA
S-51, SECTOR-I, HMT COLONY, 
HMT POST, BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560031

ILFS00000000000017
64 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DEBASIS RANJIT MITRA RANJIT KUMAR MITRA

M/S KARNATAKA EXPLOSIVES LTD, 
POST BOX-25 WAIDHAM, DIST 
SIDHI, M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486886

ILFS00000000000150
52 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

DEBASISH ROY KIRTISH CHANDRA ROY
2/A,DINO BANDU LANE, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000551
83 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DEBASRI BASU DEBASIS BASU
1 SUCHETA NAGAR, PO HALTU, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700078

ILFS00000000000570
43 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DEEPA MEHTA CAPT G S MEHTA

C/O CAPT. G S MEHTA, 11/244, 
KRIPA VIHAR, DELHI CANTT., NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110010

ILFS00000000000645
32 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

DEEPA SACHDEVA JAGDISH CHANDER
B-199 ASHOK NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, 
U P, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002

ILFS00000000000714
52 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DEEPAK AGARWAL GOURI SHANKAR AGARWAL
P-40 C.I.T ROAD, SCHEME-6M, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000594
63 390 780 30-Nov-2017

DEEPAK AGARWAL S K AGARWAL
C-14 CAMPUS COLONY, C S A UNI-
OF AGRICULTURE TECH, KANPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208002

ILFS00000000000671
04 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DEEPAK KUMAR SHAHDEO SHYAM K NATH SHAHDEO

C/O B B SINGH STATE, BANK OF 
INDIA GOLA ROAD, SARAIYA GANJ, 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

ILFS00000000000047
33 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DEEPAK PURSWANI DAMODARLAL

1085 BHAGWAN BHUWAN, 
AMBAWADI SABARMATI, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

ILFS00000000000092
26 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DEV PRIYA DASH D DASH
C-1-8 N R C COLONY, MOHONE 
GATE, , THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

ILFS00000000000643
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DEVARAKONDA CHIDGAGANA CHAND D SATYANARAYANA
RKA 96 B VENGAL RAO, NAGAR, , 
HYDERABAD A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500890

ILFS00000000000204
45 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

DEVDUTT JHURANI MAYARAM JHURANI
1-23 FIRST FLOOR, LAJPAT NAGAR- 
III, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110024

ILFS00000000000629
27 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

DEVENDRA KR SINGHAL PRAHALAD SARAN SINGHAL
49F DHARAMTALLA STREET, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700013

ILFS00000000000590
09 1350 2700 30-Nov-2017

DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN R J JAIN
8/105 NEHRU GALI, VISHWAS 
NAGAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

ILFS00000000000585
68 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DEVYANI S PARIKH SHASHIKANT J PARIKH

C/O SUDHA C PANDYA, F/24 
BHANGWADI KALABADEVI, ROAD, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000366
04 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

DHANLAXMIBEN B SHAH BHALCHANDRA SHAH

SULTANPURA,VISALAD'S LANE, OPP 
MAHADEV TEMPLE, BARODA, 
(GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000470
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



DHANRAJ AGARWAL SATYANARAYAN AGARWAL
27 MATRU MAL LOHIA LANE, 
SALKIA BANDHAGHAT, , HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

ILFS00000000000538
04 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

DHANRAJ K V K N P NAMBIAR
B-5/601 ONGC COLONY, PO 
SABARMATI, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000141
83 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DHAVALL DESAI YOGEN

207/C LAXMI SADAN, BLOCK NO 4 
1ST FLOOR, DR AMBEDKAR ROAD, 
MATNNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000377
32 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DHIRENDRA NATH CHATTERJEE LT A C CHATTERJEE
42 MADHAB HALDER ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700034

ILFS00000000000663
29 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DHIRENDRA PATEL AMBALAL PATEL
104 MUKTI NAGAR, NEAR BASIL 
SCHOOL, , VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

ILFS00000000000114
16 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DHRUVA CHAKRAVARTI LATE C S CHAKRAVARTI 167 A , PARK STREET, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700017
ILFS00000000000664
94 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

DIBYENDU BHADRA SUJIT KR BHADRA
76 JODHPUR PARK, 3RD FLOOR, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700068

ILFS00000000000614
42 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DIGVIJAY SINGH BHANDARI K S BHANDARI
E P T 134 SAROJINI NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110023

ILFS00000000000521
88 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DIKSHIT PRASAD SENGUPTA SANTIRANJAN SENGUPTA
C.I.T.(APPEALS), 67A,RACE COURSE 
ROAD,, COIMBATORE, INDIA Tamil Nadu 641018

ILFS00000000000281
02 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DILBAG SINGH S MOHINDER SINGH
H NO 2-B, SECTOR 36-A, , 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

ILFS00000000000259
79 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DILIP A DESAI ANANTRAI

501 PATHAK AVENUE, C S ROAD 
NO 3 BESIDES, CORPORATION 
BANK DAHISAR (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000663
26 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DILIP AMBADAS LOTHE AMBADAS LOTHE

702/A1-73,SWAGAT,GOKULDHAM, 
FILMCITY ROAD,GOREGAON-EAST, 
, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400063

ILFS00000000000546
57 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DILIP B DESAI BHIKHALAL DESAI
13A JUSTICE DWARKANATH RD, 
BHOWANIPUR, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000158
52 390 780 30-Nov-2017

DILIP GANDHI KANTILAL GANDHI
27 JAWAHAR SOCIETY, R V DESAI 
ROAD, , BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000117
64 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

DILIP KUMAR DE SIKDAR LATE B B DE SIKDAR

SIEMENS LIMITED, 6, LITTLE 
RUSSEL STREET, G.P.O. BOX. NO. 
715, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

ILFS00000000000664
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DILIP KUMAR NEEMA KRISHNADAS NEEMA
121 JUNIKASERA BAKHAL, , , 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000459
05 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DILIP M JAIN MOHANLAL JAIN
23/25 PARIKH BLDG, 4TH FLOOR 
KARBADEVI, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000636
23 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

DILIP MISHRA C P MISHRA
26/21 WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110008

ILFS00000000000682
27 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DILIP MUNDRA LATE KISHAN GOPAL MUNDRA
38-C JYOTISH ROY ROAD, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000513
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DILIPKUMAR GOSALIA MANSUKH LAL

F 5 TERRACE FLAT OPP, SUPARNA 
FLAT NAVRANGPURA, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

ILFS00000000000081
94 185 370 30-Nov-2017

DINANATH MULCHAND SAVLA MULCHAND SAVLA

C/O PHARMA LABORATORIES &, 
DISTRIBUTORS 24 STEELMADE, 
COMPOUND MAROL VILLAGE, 
ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

ILFS00000000000367
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA H P SHASTRI
D 216 SHASTRI NAGAR, 
GHAZIABAD, UP, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

ILFS00000000000673
95 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DINESH KUMAR PATEL PURSHOTTAMBHAI
22 JAWAHAR SOCIETY, R V DESAI 
ROAD, , BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000114
54 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DINESH KUMAR SARDANA OM PRAKASH SARDANA

BHEL ROD HQ H T HOUSE, 16TH 
FLOOR 18-20 K G MARG, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000243
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DINESH POKAR RAVJI BHAI
10, MANAHAR PLOT, DHIRAJ VILLA, 
RAJKOT, INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000583
17 635 1270 30-Nov-2017

DIPAK KUMAR R PATEL R PATEL
SIDDHI INVESTMENT, 11/1689, 
MACHHALIPITH, SHAHPORE, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

ILFS00000000000524
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DIPAK MITRA N C MITRA

PO DANKUNI, DANKUNI RLY 
SIDINE, DANKUNI HOOGHLY, WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711224

ILFS00000000000632
45 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DIPAK RAMANLAL SHAH RAMAN LAL SHAH
C/O JAGDISH N SHAH, DENA BANK 
DABHOI, DI BARODA, INDIA Gujarat 391110

ILFS00000000000493
05 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DORINA D SA PHILIP
MASTER'S QUATER'S, ST PETERS 
RD., BANDRA, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000546
23 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DURGA DASS SEWA RAM
KOTHI NO 825, SECTOR 16, 
PANCHKULA, HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134109

ILFS00000000000730
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DURGA PRASAD SABOO LATE SHRI LAL SABOO
16/6 ROUND TANK LANE, 3RD 
FLOOR, , HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000420
84 375 750 30-Nov-2017

DURGABHAVANI
DASAKA BAPANNA

B-294 AG COLONY, YOUSUFGUDA, , 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500045

ILFS00000000000204
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

DURGADAS MUKHERJEE KALIBHUSHAN MUKHERJEE
5 LAKE PLACE, GROUND FLOOR, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000735
02 4500 9000 30-Nov-2017

DURGESH SHARMA R S SHARMA 226 INDRA PURI, , , INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
ILFS00000000000020
09 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



E G
NAGENDRA 
PRASAD E R GURAPPA SETTY

RAMA KRISHNA TRADING MUNDY, 
B B ROAD CHICKBALLAPUR, , 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 562101

ILFS00000000000014
24 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ENAKSHI PHIROZE PESTONJAMAS PHIROZE A PESTONJAMAS
FLAT 14 NAUROZE, 66 PALI HILL, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000141
78 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

EUGINE CHARLBS CHARLES SUJAYA KUMAR S
NO 2 IST CROSS LAKSHMI ROAD, 
SHANTHI NAGAR, BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560027

ILFS00000000000183
99 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

F S SHAHMDAR SULAIMAN

PANCHSHIL SOCIETY, PANCHSHIL 
BEHIND MALVIYA, NAGAR NO 2, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360004

ILFS00000000000059
33 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

FALSUNI M BHAVSAR M M BHAVSAR

G-1, NEELDIP NAGAR FLATS, NEAR 
ARIHANT NAGAR, MEM NAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000594
70 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

G
CHANDRASEKAR
AN S GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN

PLOT NO 1219 14TH ST, 
PUMPUGAR, KOLATHUR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600099

ILFS00000000000750
91 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

G
CHANDRASEKHA
RAN GOPALA KIRSHNAN

CANARA BANK, INDIRA NAGAR, 
BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560038

ILFS00000000000184
43 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

G H RASHID GULAM HUSSEN
RASHID TEXTILES, 138 EAST MESL 
STREET, , MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

ILFS00000000000623
11 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

G L SHIVA SHANKAR G L RAO
CONTROL DEVICES, 79/1 MAGADI 
ROAD, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560023

ILFS00000000000402
30 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

G P S ANGROOLA LATE I S ANGROOLA J-192, VIKAS PURI, , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018
ILFS00000000000470
90 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

G S PAI S V PAI

NO 2505 ,26TH CROSS, 17TH MAIN, 
BANASHANKARI, IIND 
STAGE,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

ILFS00000000000667
21 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

G VENKATESH M GUNA PAI
H NO 8/47 PRABHU BHAG STREET, 
SOUTH CHERAWAI, , COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

ILFS00000000000499
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

G VISWANATHAN M GANESAN
53, VELLALA STREET, 
PNASAWALKAM, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600084

ILFS00000000000574
96 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GANESH GHOSH PRIYALAL GHOSH
C/O AVISHKAR, STATION ROAD, 
GOLAGHAT, ASSAM INDIA Assam 785621

ILFS00000000000508
81 390 780 30-Nov-2017

GATULAL CHAUHAN VIRJI BHAVAN CHAUHAN 7/9 JUNCTION PLOT, , , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001
ILFS00000000000302
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GAURISHANKER MUNDHRA BHAGWANDAS MUNDHRA

14 BHASKER LANE HARGOBIND, 
DESAI WADI R NO 49, 3RD FLOOR 
BHULESHWAR,, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000557
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GAYATRI HANDA ROHIT HANDA

GAYATRI EXPORTS, 119-A, 
HUMAYUN PUR,, S J ENCLAVE, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

ILFS00000000000588
31 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

GE CAPITAL

TRANSPORTATIO
N FINANCIAL 
SERV NA

AB/2, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW 
DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110029

ILFS00000000000740
05 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GEETA KUMARI HARISH KUMAR

DIVYA PORTOFOLIO SERV LTD, 4E/7 
JHANDEWALAN EXTN, BHATIA 
HOUSE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

ILFS00000000000039
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GEETA SINGH N B SINGH
G 6 SAKET, GURUDWARA ROAD, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000654
90 2025 4050 30-Nov-2017

GEETA TAILOR NILESH TAILOR L 16 KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110015
ILFS00000000000681
05 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GEETANJALI SHASHIKANT LIMAYE SHASHIKANT D LIMAYE
P54 BADHWAR PARK, COLABA, 
BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000671
91 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GEETHA BUVANESWARI B ASHOK KUMAR
83,PONNURANGAM ROAD (WEST), 
R S PURAM, COIMBATORE, INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

ILFS00000000000560
63 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

GENDA DEVI GANDHI MOHAN LAL GANDHI
CF-305,SALT LAKE CITY, CALCUTTA, 
, INDIA West Bengal 700064

ILFS00000000000551
22 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GIAN CHAND CHAUDHARY LASTE JULFI RAM CHAUDHARY

CREDIT CAPITAL FINANCE, CORP 
LTD ALLAHABAD BANK, BLD 
APOLLO ST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000365
75 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GIRDHARBHAI VASOYA LIMBABHAI VASOYA
"SHITAL" , 3, JALARAM,, SHRIJI 
NAGAR,, UNI. ROAD,, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

ILFS00000000000308
18 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

GIRISH G UMRIGHAR GOVIND BHAI
C/203, NIL KANTH COMPLEX, SHAR 
ROAD, VILE PARLE-E, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400099

ILFS00000000000537
36 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

GITA SEN KARITCK CHANDRA SEN P-171 CIT VIM, , , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054
ILFS00000000000223
48 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GITA SOLANKI MANSUKH
JAYANT GANJIWADA, OPP 
POLYTHIN BEG FACTORY, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360003

ILFS00000000000306
08 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GOPAL KRISHNA MS SUBBIAH T V

325 37TH B CROSS 28TH MAIN, 
JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK, , 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560069

ILFS00000000000599
01 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

GOPAL MOHTA LATE RATAN LAL MOHTA

G M FINANCE, 12/18, VITHAL BHAI 
PATEL ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, NEAR C 
P TANK, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000716
54 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GOPAL PATEL MANUBHAI PATEL
AMBICA VAIDYA GALI, KHATRI 
POLE JUBILEE BAUG, BARODA, INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000706
28 435 870 30-Nov-2017



GOPALJI LIMBAD MEGHJI BHAI LIMBAD
C/O NEW ALLWIN TAILOR, 3 
VAISHALI NAGAR, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000062
38 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

GOPINATHAN P NA
24-A/1 BRINDABAN SOCIETY, 
THANE WEST, , INDIA Maharashtra 400601

ILFS00000000000132
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GOURI SEN GUPTA LATE MR N C SEN GUPTA
E 91 GREATER KAILASH II, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000030
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GOURI SHANKAR PRASAD DANESHWAR PRASAD

GOURI SHANKAR PRASAD, C/O 
SMT NILIMA DEVI, ROOM NO 6 T B 
CENTRE, BANKIPUR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

ILFS00000000000049
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GOUTAM DEY KALIPADA DEY

C/O KAMAL BHATTACHARYA, 80 B 
CHETL ROAD PO ALIPUR, GOUTOM 
DEY CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700027

ILFS00000000000700
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GUDUGUNTLA GAYATRI G RAMESH

C/O NANDINI EXPORTS, 93/2, 
SHREYAS POINT, SOUTHEND ROAD, 
BASAVANAGUDI, BANGAL ORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000251
51 875 1750 30-Nov-2017

GUDUGUNTLA RAMESH G C V RAMAIAH

C/O NANDINI EXPORTS, 93/2, 
SHREYAS POINT, SOUTHEND ROAD, 
BASAVANAGUDI, BANGAL ORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000251
54 675 1350 30-Nov-2017

GUDURU GOPAL REDDY GUDURU SUBBA RAMI RADDY
Z P P HIGH SCHOOL, VIDAVALUR, , 
NELLORE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524318

ILFS00000000000576
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GULAKOTI SRINIVAS G S RAMAKRISHNA

NULCEAR POWER CORPORATION, 
9TH FLOOR (N), V S BHAVAN, 
ANUSHAKTI NAGAR, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400094

ILFS00000000000546
01 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

GUNVANT P GANDHI P P GANDHI

GOYAL INTERCITY, A-7, FLAT 
NO.43, OPP. T V TOWER, DRIVE-IN-
ROAD, THALTEJ, AHMEDBAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

ILFS00000000000030
83 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

GURBACHAN KAUR AJIT SINGH 84 D PARK STREET, , , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017
ILFS00000000000159
04 390 780 30-Nov-2017

GURMEL SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH
HOUSE NO 1103, SECTOR 21-B, 
CHANDIGARH, INDIA Chandigarh 160022

ILFS00000000000712
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GURU PRASAD KHANDELWAL LT PRABHUDAYAL KHANDELWAL
C/O NEELKAMAL, 45/4 G T ROAD 
(SOUTH), HOWRAH, INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000648
00 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

GYAN DEVI AGRAWAL RAM BHAROSEY AGRAWAL
115-M-BLOCK, KIDWAI NAGAR, , 
KANPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208011

ILFS00000000000433
13 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

H A GOPALA RAO H
ANANTHAREMACHA
R

UDAYA RAVI, 800 15TH MAIN 7TH 
CROSS, BTM MICO LAYOUT II 
STAGE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

ILFS00000000000618
29 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

H L THAPAR ISHWER DASS THAPAR
157 SIDHARTHA ENCLAVE, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

ILFS00000000000194
42 375 750 30-Nov-2017

H SHIVAKUMAR N HARIRAM C-30, RAJARAM NAGAR, , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007
ILFS00000000000107
00 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

HANJARI GUHA DEB KUMAR GUHA
26 GAUTAM VIEW, ANDHERI 
SEVEN BUNGALOW, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

ILFS00000000000129
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HANSA R SANGANI RATILAL
SHILA-BINA, B-2, B-106, EKSAR 
ROAD, BORIVLI (WEST), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

ILFS00000000000628
01 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HANSABEN L PATEL LAVJIBHAI
2 VIVEKANAND NAGAR, KHODIYAR 
NIVAS KOTHARIA ROAD, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000568
49 3035 6070 30-Nov-2017

HANSIKA PINAKIN PATEL PINAKIN MANHARLAL PATEL
B-4 AVANI APT.,, CHARKOP GAON, 
KANDIVALI (WEST), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000136
96 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

HANUMAN SOLANKI RAM DAYAL SOLANKI
SHANKHESHWAR ENTERPRISES, A-
12 A , BURMIES COLONY, JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302004

ILFS00000000000613
07 110 220 30-Nov-2017

HARBANS SINGH GULATI JIWAN SINGH
ANZ GRINDLAYS BANK, 10 SANSAD 
MARG, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000195
33 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HARI DATTA GOYLE NA
H 25 GREEN PARK MAIN, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

ILFS00000000000039
84 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HARIDAS CHOWDHURY LATE RABATI M CHOUDHURY

TREBANI TISSUE LTD., RETIRE 
COLONY, PO. CHANDRAHATI, 
HOOGHLY, INDIA West Bengal 712504

ILFS00000000000665
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HARIHAR PRASAD LATE MILA PRASAD

G-114,THE PEOPLES 
CONSTRUETION, CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY LTD., KANKAR BAGH, 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

ILFS00000000000475
88 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

HARISH CHANDRA AGARWAL RAJIK BEHIARI AGARWAL 13 GANDHI GRAM, , , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208007
ILFS00000000000213
33 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HARISH JASHVANTLAL PATEL J N PATEL

H BLOCK FF1 SUN POWER FLAT, 
NEAR VISHRAM NAGAR, 
MEMNAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000497
58 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

HARISH KALRA D R KALRA
1486/25 NAIWALA GALI, KAROL 
BAGH, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000720
92 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

HARISH KALRA D R KALRA
91-B POCKET A & B, DILSHAD 
GARDEN, SHAHDRA, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

ILFS00000000000620
95 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

HARISH NARAIN GUPTA P D GUPTA

FLAT NO A-12, PLOT NO 88, 
PHARMA APARTMENTS, I P 
EXTENSION, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000176
83 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



HARISH SHAH RATILAL SHAH

J H SHAH NEW SANSTHA, VASAHAT 
NR AMI HSPTL, PRATAP ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000115
42 185 370 30-Nov-2017

HARMALA SINGH ISHTPAL SINGH
A-15/17,IST FLOOR, VASANT 
VIHAR, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000239
23 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HARMALA SINGH ISHTPAL SINGH
A-15/17,IST FLOOR, VASANT 
VIHAR, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000239
25 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HARMALA SINGH ISHTPAL SINGH
A-15/17,IST FLOOR, VASANT 
VIHAR, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000239
26 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HARMEET SINGH KALRA HARBHANJAN SINGH KALRA
CHITRAKOOT NORTH FLAT-53, 230-
H,A J C BOSE ROAD, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000545
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HARSHITA VASANTBHAI THAKKAR VASANT BHAI POPATLAL

H-61/551, GREEN PARK APTS, OPP 
JAY MANGAL SOCIETY,, 
NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000565
75 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

HASAMUKHRAI G PABARI GOVIND JI BHAI
KARKOON LINE D 18, NEAR GOVT 
HIGH SCHOOL, AT BOTAD, INDIA Gujarat 364710

ILFS00000000000705
16 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HASHUMATI KANAYALAL PANCHAL K G DANCHAL
477 MAULANA AZAD RD, 3RD 
FLOOR, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000209
43 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HASMUKH PATEL PRABHUDAS PATEL

DILIP SILK INDUSTRIES, 7TH 
KRISHANARAJ GULLY, M J MARKET, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000368
59 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HASUMATI A PATEL ARVINDBHAI

B-5, SULABH FLATS, NEAR 
MIRAMBKA SCHOOL, NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000517
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HECTOR J BENT VICTOR JOSEPH BENT
STONE CASTLE ,J-12, IST FLOOR ,I C 
COLONY, BORIVLI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400102

ILFS00000000000527
63 3375 6750 30-Nov-2017

HEM LATA SHYAM SUNDER SHYAM SUNDER SU 83 PITAM PURA, DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110034
ILFS00000000000683
08 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HEMA RANI SHARMA K G SHARMA
H 47 R B I OFFICERS CLY, GANDHI 
NAGAR, , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302015

ILFS00000000000299
65 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HEMA SHANKAR GOWRI SHANKAR
NO 11 NORTH CRESENT ROAD, T 
NAGAR, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

ILFS00000000000451
05 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

HEMALATHA ANIYAT GOVINDAN NAIR
E-6 SHRI KUMAR SOCIETY, NEHRU 
ROAD, SANTACRUZ EAST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

ILFS00000000000138
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HEMANT BAHRI JOGINDRA NATH BAHRI

BORING ROAD CROSSING, BEHIND 
MAA BHAGWATI COMPLEX, OPP. 
DR. SMT. SHUSHILA PANDEY, 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000605
36 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

HEMANTBHAI DESAI MAHESHBHAI DESAI

A-11 SOMESHWAR COMPLEX I, OFF 
SATELLITE RING ROAD, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000085
71 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

HEMLATA PRAKASH PATIL PRAKASH PATIL
B2 FLAT 4 GAYATRI FLATS, 
MAKTAMPUR ROAD, , BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

ILFS00000000000001
53 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HEMLATA VIPINCHANDRA PARIKH VIPINCHANDRA PARIKH

37 SHAKUNTAL PARK, B/H 
SHREYESH VIDYALAYA, 
MANJALPURNAKA, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

ILFS00000000000711
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HIMATLAL CHOLERA RANCHODDAS
SWASRAY, 5 BHARTI NAGAR 
SOCITY, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000055
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HIMATLAL DAYALJI SOLANKI DAYALJI SOLANKI

482 MAHADEV DESAI ROAD, 
ROOM NO 5, KANDIVLI EAST, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

ILFS00000000000144
32 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HIMMAT LAL DHARIWAL RATANLALJI
CHHAJED NIWAS, 34 BROOKE 
BOND COLONY, INDORE, (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000469
78 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HIRALAL ARORA SHAMDAS ARORA

38,"NANDINI", NORTH SOUTH 
ROAD, NO.3, JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME, VILE PARLE (W), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

ILFS00000000000565
47 3375 6750 30-Nov-2017

HITENDRA BAVCHANDBHAI UASA BAVCHAND BHAI UASA

131 SARVODAY COM CENTRE, 
SALAPOSE ROAD, NEAR G P O, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000654
31 375 750 30-Nov-2017

HOMI F GODIWALLA FARAMROZ
SAI NIKETAN B-13-13, 345 MOUNT 
ROAD, MAZAGOAN, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000138
13 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

HONEY DARYANANI TARACHAND DARYANANI

B/7 SANGAM BHAVAN 1ST FLR, 
OPP STRAND CINEMA COLABA, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000209
17 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HUMAYUN DHANRAJGIR NA

15, KAMAL MAHAL, M L 
DAHANUKAR MARG, (FORMERLY 
CARMICHAEL ROAD), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000205
55 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

HUSEINALI DAWOODALI MUKHI D M MUKHI

A/501 VAIBHAV TOWER, NEAR ST 
XAVIER SCHOOL, SHANTIPARK 
MIRA ROAD (E), DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401107

ILFS00000000000617
58 225 450 30-Nov-2017

IFTIKHAR ALI I ALI

C-3/507 MULTISTORY, ONGC 
COLONY, CHANDKHEDA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000086
37 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



INDERCHAND JAIN MANMALJI

C/O STANDARD PRINTTING PRESS, 
JAGNATH ROAD, GANDHIBAG, 
NAGPUR, INDIA Maharashtra 440002

ILFS00000000000547
04 875 1750 30-Nov-2017

INDIAN EDIBLE OIL CORPN LTD NA
WHITE HOUSE, 119 PARK STREET, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000219
19 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

INDIAN INSULATORS DELHI PVT LTD NA
822-A HEMKUNT CHAMBERS, 89 
NEHRU PLACE, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

ILFS00000000000419
98 5060 10120 30-Nov-2017

INDIRA KAUSHIK U C KAUSHIK
C-507 IFCI STAFF COLONY, 
PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110063

ILFS00000000000599
18 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

INDIRA KUNJIBETTU SANJEEVA RAO KALMADI
25 RAMANATHAN STREET, 
KILPAUK, MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

ILFS00000000000497
39 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

INDRANI BHANDARI IQBAL BHANDARI
D 1033, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000040
73 280 560 30-Nov-2017

INDRAVADAN VADILAL MODI VADILAL F
1675 GUNVAN CHOWK, BADO 
POLE, ASTODIA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000424
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

INDU BAZA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
HEALING HOUSE, SADAR BAZAR, , 
MUZAFFARNAGAR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

ILFS00000000000283
36 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

INDU CHANDRAN NAYAR N C S NAYAR

2ND FLOOR, R NO C, 
MELETHAMPANOOR, 
TRIVANDRUM, INDIA Kerala 695001

ILFS00000000000132
15 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

INDU RANI MAHESH PAL SINGH
BRNCH SISI 386 PATEL, ROAD, , 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

ILFS00000000000311
24 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

INTERFACE CAPITAL MARKET PVT LTD NA
603, SAMRUDDHI, OPP.GUJARAT 
HIGH COURT, AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380014

ILFS00000000000665
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

IQBAL A HAZI AHAMD HAZI

274, S B S ROAD, MOHAN 
MANTION, FORT, BRIGHT PRINTS, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400038

ILFS00000000000565
32 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

IQBAL AHMED M M ABDUL AZEEZ
1/1 DURAISAMY STREET, 
NUNCUMBAKKAM, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600031

ILFS00000000000009
68 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ISHWAR SINGH HOODA MOHINDER SINGH
P95-6 ARMY AREA, COLABA, 
BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000129
79 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

J AGGARWAL O M AGGARWAL
C/O MEENU TRACTORS, G T ROAD, 
, FATEHABAD INDIA Haryana 125050

ILFS00000000000511
67 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

J D TYAGI A S TYAGI

ASSTT MANAGER, U P STATE 
SUGAR CORPN LTD, UNIT MEERUT 
UP, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002

ILFS00000000000704
23 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

J K WADEHRA TARA CHAND 3/693, MEHRAULI, , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030
ILFS00000000000560
87 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

J P SRIVASTVA SH D K SRIVASTAVA
C 461 RAJENDRA NAGAR, NR 
BALAJI MANDIR, , BAREILLY U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

ILFS00000000000044
14 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

J RAVINDAR J L RAJAN

TEJASWI SHARE CONSULTANCY, 
325 KUBERA TOWERS, 3 5 945 
NARAYANA GUDA, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000654
32 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JACOB THOMAS P CHACKO

HOUSE NO. VII/537, 
MAVELIPURAM COLONY, 
KAKKANAD, KOCHIN, KERALA 
STATE INDIA Kerala 682030

ILFS00000000000257
06 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

JAGADISH NARAYAN YADAV R P YADAV

4TH FLOOR MACKINON 
MACKENZIE BLDG, 4 SHOORJI 
VALLABHDAS MARG, BALLARD 
ESTATE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400038

ILFS00000000000384
77 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

JAGDISH ANANDLAL PATEL ANANDLAL NAGJIBHAI
INDRADEEP SOCIETY, FLAT NO D 
90, OPP VIKAS GRUH, JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361005

ILFS00000000000123
42 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

JAGDISH NATVARLAL SHAH NATVAR LAL KIMAT L SHAH

C/O BHADRESH BHUVANBHAI 
SHAH, NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, JANI 
SHERI , GHADIALIPOLE, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000287
72 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI B 356 JANTA COLONY, , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004
ILFS00000000000172
00 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAGJIT KAUR DHAWAN S JASVINDER SINGH
# 540, SECTOR - 64, PHASE - X, SAS 
NAGAR, MOHALI, PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 160062

ILFS00000000000477
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAGRUTI M SHAH MAHESH

ANAND SWADESHI STORE, CLOTH 
MERCHANT, 460 ANAND 
BUILDING, LALBAG, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

ILFS00000000000622
22 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAI PRAKASH AGGARWAL M P AGGARWLA

JAY PEE & CO, 3453 (BESEMENT) 
DELHI CHAMBER, BH TELEPHONE 
EXC ASAF ALI ROAD, N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

ILFS00000000000657
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAI RAJ GUPTA PREM RAJ GUPTA
6352/4 NEAR LOOMBA HOSPITAL, 
JAGADHRI ROAD, , AMBALA CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000662
58 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAI SHANKAR PANDEY K P PANDEY
LIG -130 GOVINDPUR COLONY, 
ALLAHABAD, , INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211004

ILFS00000000000626
14 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

JAI SINGH KESHRI CHAND

MANGALAM PLYWOOD AGENCIES, 
7/7 D B GUPTA ROAD (IIND FLR), 
PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

ILFS00000000000599
27 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



JALDHI BABARAO MEHTA BABARAO PRASANNVADAN MEHT

A/6,CLASS II OFFICERS QRTS., OPP 
BAPUNAGAR GENERAL HOSPITAL, 
BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 380024

ILFS00000000000072
33 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JANET RAO RAMESH P RAO

B-695 SECTOR-I, PO 
PETROCHEMICALS, DIST. BARODA, 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 391345

ILFS00000000000294
12 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JASBIR ARORA KARAM BIR SINGH
433/322 D, ATARSUIYA, 
ALLAHABAD, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

ILFS00000000000682
59 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JATIN R GANDHI RAJANIBHAI

RAJANIBHAI N GANDHI, 
21,NEMINATH SOCIETY, 
NR.YOUGANDA SOC,MEMNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000551
97 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAWALKER FINANCES SERVICES P LTD NA

GEETANJALI, 44/A, 
SANJEEVAREDDY NAGAR, 
HYDERABAD, A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

ILFS00000000000708
33 375 750 30-Nov-2017

JAY GOBIND JALAN LATE BALURAM JALAN
85/1 UPPER CHITTPUR ROAD, 3RD 
FLOOR, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000231
65 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

JAY MOHAN SAHNI S R SAHNI B-87 ASHOK VIHAR-I, DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110052
ILFS00000000000512
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAY PRAKASH TOSHNIWAL RAMESHWAR LAL TOSHNIWAL
73/1 NIMCHAND MOITRA STREET, 
PO ALAM BAZAR, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700035

ILFS00000000000746
13 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYA LOIWAL VIJAY LOIWAL

201 TRIMURTI APARTMENT, 
89/284 BANGUR PARK, PO RISHRA, 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 712248

ILFS00000000000613
08 1500 3000 30-Nov-2017

JAYANI MEHROTRA SUSHIL MEHROTRA
P-25 RAJU BASANT RAJ ROAD, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000596
17 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

JAYANT PADAMSHI SHAH PADAMSHI SHAH
E-192 GREATER KAILASH I, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000697
77 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYANTA CHOWDHURY NIRMAL CHOUDHURY
57A DHANA DEBI KHANNA ROAD, 
2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA, INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000568
02 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

JAYANTH KUMAR T THAMBU SWAMY

NO 7, IST CROSS, IST MAIN ROAD, 
KUMAR SWAMY LAYOUT, IIND 
STAGE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

ILFS00000000000385
13 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYANTI BASU S J BASU

F-90 RESERVE BANK STAFF QTR, 
1/B B K PAL LANE, DUN DUM, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

ILFS00000000000601
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYANTILAL CHHAGANLAL GANDHI CHAGAN LAL PARSOTAM
OUT SIDE, CHAMPANER GATE, 
NEAR PIRE DARGA, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

ILFS00000000000287
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYANTILAL KHAGRAV BHURABHAI

HINDUSTAN OXYGEN GAS CO, LTD 
KRISHNA KUNJ, GONDAL ROAD, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000302
56 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYANTILAL NAGJI NAGJI

C/O RAJ INVESTMENTS, 
CONSULTANCY SERVICES, DOSSA 
HOUSE 3RD FLR,ROOM NO 48, 
GUNBOW ST. FORT, BOM BAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

ILFS00000000000674
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYASRI SARKAR A KUMAR SARKAR
SOCIETY FOR RURAL, INDUSTRIAL 
STATION BARIATU, RACHI, BIHAR, INDIA Jharkhand 834009

ILFS00000000000636
40 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

JAYENDRA BEN H JOSHI NARSIDDH MAGANLAL JOSHI

WARDENS QUARTER, VIKRAM 
SARABHAI HALL, UNIVERSITY 
CAMPUS, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000112
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYENDRA KUMAR GOPALJI

28 PARVATI NAGAR, ELLORA PARK 
GORWAROAD, SUBHANPURA, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000107
87 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

JAYESH HARSUKHLAL SHETH HARSUKHLAL

C/O G D SUDANI, GOVERNMENT 
WUARTERS NO-2, BEHIND AHIR 
BOARDING,OPP DIAMOND 
MARKET, JAMNAGAR , INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000603
19 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

JAYESH KANCHANLAL LINESWALA KANCHANLAL H LINESWALA
30 KIRAN VILLA, PEDDAR ROAD, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

ILFS00000000000346
96 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYESH NAYAK DAHYABHAI NAYAK
B 112 ADISHWAR NAGAR, 
NARODA, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

ILFS00000000000090
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYESH S PUNATER SUVIDHI BHAI PUNTER

NAVKAR INVESTMENT, B/H GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL, GRAIN MARKET, 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000660
79 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYESH SHAH JASWANTRAI SHAH
5/1 CLIVA REW II FLOOR, ROOM 
NO -36, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000623
14 50 100 30-Nov-2017

JAYESH SUCHAK RATILAL SUCHAK

V R SUCHAK TELEPHONE ENG, 
USHA DEEP AMBAJICHOK, 
NAGNATH GATE, JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000125
72 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

JAYSHREE HARESH KUMAR VORA HARESH KUMAR
A-1 YOGANAND APARTMENT, 41 
NEW JAGNATH, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000437
77 375 750 30-Nov-2017

JAYSHREE JAIN RISHABH KUMAR JAIN
151-A,SANGHI STREET MHOW, 
DIST.INDORE-M.P, MHOW, , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441

ILFS00000000000545
00 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JAYSHRI SUDHIR KOTHARY SUDHIR
SHIVALIK FLAT NO 27, 30/1 SARAT 
BOSE ROAD, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000335
14 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



JAYSHRIBEN H BHATT HARSHADRAI
27 SITVAN SOCIETY, NEAR BHUDAR 
PURA, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000587
95 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

JEEWAN ASHA RAKESH KUMAR
946 SEC VI, R K PURAM, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000031
05 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JENTILAL G PATEL GORADHAN
ROYAL APARTMENT FLET 3, 
MANGAR PLOT 14, RAJKOT, INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000057
65 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JESRAJ G VYAS GANESH A VYAS

3/18, KUNJ NIWAS, SAHAKAR 
ROAD, JOGESH WARI WEST, 
BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400102

ILFS00000000000649
63 1235 2470 30-Nov-2017

JIMISH THAKKAR RAMSH THAKKAR

B/1, RAGHUKUL NAGAR, NEAR 
WATER TANK, NALLA SOPARA, 
EAST, DIST. THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

ILFS00000000000513
25 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JITENDRA B DOSHI BHAGWANJI M DOSHI

4/15, ASHISH APPARTMENTS, 
NEAR ADARSHNAGAR, 
NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000469
01 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

JITENDRA BANSAL MAHESH BANSAL

C/O SHREE SWADESHI 
TIRPALHOUSE, SHIVALAY MARKET, 
ASHOK RAJPATH, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

ILFS00000000000620
25 185 370 30-Nov-2017

JITESH JAYAINTLAL SHAH JAYAINTLAL

12-A MAHAMAYA BHUVAN, IST 
FLOOR GANESH GAVDE ROAD, 
MULUND (W), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000626
13 335 670 30-Nov-2017

JIVARAJ D CHANIYARA DHARAMSHI CHANIYARA

P W D STAFF QUARTER, OPP.AHIR 
BOARDING,NR.AMBER, TALKIES, 
JAMNAGAR, INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000553
84 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

JOE FRANCIS J C S JEYARAJ
24, AYYASAMY STREET, 
TAMBARAM, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

ILFS00000000000458
17 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JOGINDER NATH LT SITARAM SAWHNEY
E-106,EAST OF KAILASH, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000551
50 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JOHN RAJASEKARAN VINCENT
32/587 A CEMETERY ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM COCHIN, , KERALA INDIA Kerala 682025

ILFS00000000000153
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JOSE THOMAS THOMAS

LIC.HOUSING FINANCE LTD., 
"JEEVANPRAKASH",M.G ROAD, , 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682011

ILFS00000000000153
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JOSEPH C CHACKO C I CHACKO
173 HILL GARDENS, 
KUTTANALLORE PO, , THRISSUR INDIA Kerala 680014

ILFS00000000000658
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JRD HOLDINGS PVT LTD NA
7/83 PUNJABI BAGH (WEST), , , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

ILFS00000000000683
10 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

JUGAL DAGA KISHAN LAL DAGA
19 SHIV THAKUR LANE, 2ND 
FLOOR, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000615
28 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JULIUS REGO XAVIER REGO
7, SAT NAM L B S MARG, KURLA, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

ILFS00000000000483
84 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

JUSICE HARBANS LAL ANAND LATE SHRI UTTAM CHAND
C-4/7 SAFDARJANG, 
DEVELOPMENT AREA, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

ILFS00000000000199
35 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JYOTI KALPAK DOSHI KALPAK DOSHI
HARI NIWAS, 6 PANCHNATH PLOT, 
, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000065
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JYOTIBEN MANHARLAL KAMDAR MANHAR LAL SHANTILAL
9 AARADHANA DHARNIDHAR, CO-
OP SOCIETY, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000079
51 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

JYOTSANA SHAH VIJAY
VIJAY VILLA, 1, RAMKRISHNA 
NAGAR, RAJKOT, INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000577
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JYOTSANABEN SADRIA RAMESHKUMAR SADARIA
27/321 ANAND NAGAR PARK, OPP 
NEELKANTH CINEMA, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000301
86 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

JYOTSNA DE CHUNI LAL DE
13/C, NATABAR DUTTA ROW, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000560
05 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

K ABDU KUNHAYAMMU HAJI
IPS RETD, XV/166 UNNICHIRA, 
EDAPPALLY, COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682024

ILFS00000000000185
68 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

K ANUSUYADEVI KARUPPANNA MUDALIAR
3, DR. RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI, 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR, MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600051

ILFS00000000000188
50 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

K B SUBRAMANIAN NA
487 SECTOR IV, R K PURAM, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000032
73 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

K C NAGARATHNA H T NAGESH
VI BLOCK III STAGE, III PHASE 
BANASHANKARI, BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560085

ILFS00000000000696
99 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

K G
VENKATACHALA
PPA K GUNDAPPA

PARIMALA COFFEE WORKS, POST 
BOX NO 20, , SAGAR INDIA Karnataka 577401

ILFS00000000000017
56 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

K GOMATHY G KULANDAIVELU

2/195 NORTH 6TH STREET, 
PALKALAINAGAR EAST, 
PALKAKAINAGAR, MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625021

ILFS00000000000478
72 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

K GOPALA KRISHNAN M KRISHNAN NAIR

L 16/30 DHANYA, MALAPARAMBA 
HSG COLONY, MALAPARAMBA 
(PO), CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673009

ILFS00000000000249
00 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

K M SUNDARAM K R KRISHNA MOORTHI IYER

140, BAWA MADAM LANE, NORTH 
MAIN STREET, THANJAVUR, 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 613009

ILFS00000000000251
23 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

K N ANAND DEVINDER NATH

C/O CHIEF ENGINEERWESTERN, 
COMMAND CHANDIMANDIR, , 
AMBALA INDIA Haryana 134107

ILFS00000000000238
58 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



K N R SASTRY K R NARASIMHA MURTHY

NO 6 3RD CROSS, MUNESWARA 
BLOCK, PLACE GUTTAHALLI, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

ILFS00000000000183
66 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

K OM RAM K R KRISHNA MURTHY
2-2-1140, NEW NALLAKUNTA, 
HYDERABAD, , INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

ILFS00000000000518
41 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

K RAJASEKHARAN NAIR NA

PLANT ENGINEER PROJECTS, F A C 
T CD AMBALAMEDU P O, , KERALA 
STATE INDIA Kerala 682303

ILFS00000000000153
46 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

K V GOPINATH K V VELAPPAKUTTY
32 JYOTISH ROY ROAD, NEWALI 
PORE, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000619
02 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

K
VENKATARAMA
NAN V KRISHNAMVRTHY

FLAT 11 SECTOR II, MITHUN 
SRISHTI CO OP SHG, MIRA ROAD 
(E), THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401104

ILFS00000000000659
95 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

K VISWANATHA NAIK V S KAMALAKSHA RAO
C-13, LOYOLA COLONY, 
CHOOLAIMEDU ROAD, MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600094

ILFS00000000000435
34 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

K SRIDHARAN S KANNAN
RCC,ONGC P/32 T.D.ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700088

ILFS00000000000505
94 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

K SRIDHARAN S KANNAN
RCC.ONGC,P-32, T-D ROAD, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700088

ILFS00000000000505
89 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

KAILASH CH JOSHI BENI PRASAD JOSHI
7/36 KAKURGSCHI, C I T BUILDING, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000621
72 225 450 30-Nov-2017

KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA AMRITLAL JI
32-A BAKHAT SAGAR COLONY, , , 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000500
10 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

KAILASH KUMAR SARAF KESHAR DEO SARAF BD 388 SALT LAKE, , CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700064
ILFS00000000000542
45 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KALA METTA M VENKATACHALAM

H.NO 2-2-647/7/1/A, CENTRAL 
EXCISE COLONY, BAGH 
AMBUNATH, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500013

ILFS00000000000609
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KALPANA KAR BARID BARAN KAR 45/1, M N SEN LANE, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700040
ILFS00000000000607
16 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

KALPANA N DHAROD NAYAN

505 BLDG. 5TH FLOOR, KISAN 
NAGAR NO 1, WAGLE ESTATE, 
CHEKNAKA, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

ILFS00000000000674
09 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

KALPANA SEN GUPTA DEBANGSHU SEN GUPTA
1,SUCHETA NAGAR, P.O-HALTU, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700078

ILFS00000000000588
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KALPESH P SHAH PARASMAL SHAH
C/O S KUMAR, 469/3 PARSICHAL, 
MASKATI MARKET, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

ILFS00000000000080
39 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KALUMAL DHANKANI NENUMAL DHANKARI
577 11TH C ROAD, SARDARPURA, , 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342003

ILFS00000000000023
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAMAL BAJAJ LT KESHAR DEO BAJAJ
333 JETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, IST 
FLOOR, HOWRAH, INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000586
87 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

KAMAL KABRA SHYAMSUNDER KABRA

TYTAN,22ND FLOOR,, DUBASH 
LANE,, NEPEAN SEA ROAD,, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

ILFS00000000000717
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAMAL KISHORE MAHESHWARI AMAR CHAND MAHESHWARI

C/O BHANWAR LAL LAKHOTIA, 43 
KALI KRISHNA TAGORE ST, 2ND 
FLOOR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000220
54 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

KAMAL SADANA OM PRAKASH SADANA

C/O R K ARORA & CO., SHOP NO. 7 
PLOT NO 10, PATEL NAGAR 
ALAMBAGH, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226005

ILFS00000000000652
29 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAMALA DOSHI TARACHAND DOSHI
798 NEW SHVKRAWAR PETH, , , 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

ILFS00000000000119
32 500 1000 30-Nov-2017

KAMESH WARI CHEKKA PURUSHOTTAM

MINIATURE MOTOR COLONY, B 7 
ELECTRONIC COMPLEX, 
KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500762

ILFS00000000000312
35 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

KAMINENI PUSHPAVATHI GANGAYYA K

206 SIRISHA APARTMENTS, 
ENGINEERS COLONY, 
YELLAREDDYGUDA, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

ILFS00000000000250
42 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

KAMLA DEVI KHAITAN LT MADAN LAL KHAITAN
53/1/2 HAZRA ROAD, 2ND FLOOR 
FLAT NO 2A, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700019

ILFS00000000000586
78 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAMLESH JHINGRAN ANIL G JHINGRAN
1045 SBI COLONY RATANLAL, 
NAGAR, , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208022

ILFS00000000000658
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAMLESH MAHESHWARI MAHENDRA MAHESHWARI

C/O PARAS RAM SOMANI, 
MERCANTILE BUILDING, 9, LAL 
BAZAAR STREET BLOCK 'A', 2ND 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000645
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAMLESH SANGANI SURESH

K 1 302 JAYRAJ NAGAR, MANAV 
MANDIR COMPLEX VASAI W, DIST 
THANE, INDIA Maharashtra 401202

ILFS00000000000698
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAMLESHBHAI SHAH MUKTI LAL

C/O KAMAL ENTER PRISES 20, GL 
JAYDIP TOWER NR SHREYAS, 
CROSSING PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000075
19 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANAIYALAL SHAH JAMNADAS SHAH

17 SATYAM APARTMENT, M G X 
ROAD, NO 3 KANDIVLI (W), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000206
78 185 370 30-Nov-2017

KANCHAN SRICHAND NANDWANI SRICHAND
BLOCK NO 672/1, AMBAWADI 
SARDAR NAGAR, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382475

ILFS00000000000434
19 375 750 30-Nov-2017



KANCHANBEN K GANDHI KANTILAL B GANDHI

B/II-62, SECTOR - II, PETRO 
CHEMICAL TOWNSHIP, 
VADODARA, INDIA Gujarat 391345

ILFS00000000000085
91 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANHAIYA LAL BAGRI LATE KEDAR NATH BAGRI

C/O SRI ASHA RAM SINGHEE, 233 
RABINDRA SARANI 1ST FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000700
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANSHI RAM G RAM 1922/1 ABDULLAPUR, , , LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141003
ILFS00000000000480
48 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANTA JAIN JAI PRAKASH JAIN
127 DEEP SADAN, JAIPUR HOUSE, , 
AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

ILFS00000000000238
03 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANTA JAWAHARLAL PARYANI JAWAHAR LAL P

C 1 AVANTI HABITAT, NAVROJ 
APPARTMENT, DAFNALA ROAD 
SHAHI BAGH, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000080
11 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

KANTI LAL M VYAS GIRISH CHANDRA L
C/O RAJIV ENTERPRISE, SHAKTI 
ROAD, DHRANGADHRA, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363310

ILFS00000000000062
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANTI TIRKEY RAJEN JOSEPH TIRKEY

C/O RAJEN JOSEPH TIRKEY, A2/54 
NABARD NAGAR, THAKUR 
COMPLEX, W E HIGHWAY, 
KANDIVLI EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

ILFS00000000000384
89 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

KANTIBHAI VISABHAI PATEL VISABHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL
4, SHANKAR SOCIETY NO. 1, 
NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000708
39 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANTILAL CHAUHAN BHAGWANDAS CHOUHAN

ROOM 1 BLOCK 1 MUNI SLUME, 
QUTS OM NAGAR ROAD, 
CHAMANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

ILFS00000000000071
56 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

KANTILAL K PATEL KACHRABHAI PATEL

109 SAMRAT NAGAR NO 2, NEAR 
CTM HIGHWAY ROAD, 
AMRAIWADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

ILFS00000000000599
43 375 750 30-Nov-2017

KANTILAL PATEL KANJI BHAI PATEL
SATYA OPP DEEP BHAVAN, PANDIT 
NEHRU MARG, , JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

ILFS00000000000127
95 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANTILAL SHARMA KANAYALAL

C/O PATKAR & CO, 36 PROSPECT 
CHAMBERS ANNEX, 317 D N RD 
FORT BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400001

ILFS00000000000635
45 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANUBHAI SHAH CHHITA LAL
ROLWELL WIRE INDUSTRIES, PO 
BODELI, , DI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391135

ILFS00000000000287
16 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KANWAL NAIN BHAGAT LATE SH HEMRAJ BHAGAT G-6 ANAND NIKETAN, N DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110021
ILFS00000000000608
15 2525 5050 30-Nov-2017

KAPIL GOEL SH ROSHAN LAL
HOUSE NO 255, SECTOR 9, 
PANCHKULA, HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134109

ILFS00000000000615
37 390 780 30-Nov-2017

KARRA BHASKARA RAO LATE K APPA RAO

INDOMAG STEEL TECHNOLOGY 
LTD, INDOMAG HOUSE 81/1 
ADCHINI, SRI AUROBINDO MARG, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000750
18 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

KASTURI DEVI JHAWAR D L JHAWAR

C/O ASHOK KUMAR LAKHONI, 
67/45 STRAND RD 3RD FLR, GOWRI 
SARIA NIWAS, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000640
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAUSHIK DUTTA P N DUTTA 59. SOUTHEND PARK, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700029
ILFS00000000000585
43 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KAVITA MAHESHWARI J P MAHESHWARI

C/O KAPOOR CHAND 
MAHESHWARI, 3/246 ROSHAN 
MOHALLA, AGRA, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282003

ILFS00000000000680
68 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KENALI JAYANTI PATEL JAYANTI RAMDAS PATEL

501 GANGES, 17 BANGANGA 
CROSS LANE, WALKESHWAR, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

ILFS00000000000764
75 165 330 30-Nov-2017

KESHAV DEV LAKHOTIA LATE PALIRAM LAKHOTIA

C/O CHITTANGIA TRADING CORP., 
138 CANNING STREET, 4TH FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000619
63 675 1350 30-Nov-2017

KESHAV MALHOTRA S S MALHOTRA
E 12 POLYTECHNIC COLONY, 
SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH, INDIA Chandigarh 160019

ILFS00000000000682
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KESHAV SINGH RAWAT UDAI SING RAWAT
H2 MADHUBAN, KISAN MARG 
TONK PHATAK, , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302018

ILFS00000000000410
41 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

KETAN N SHAH NAVIN CHANDRA
HORNBY BLDG 2ND FLOOR, 172/74 
D N ROAD FORT, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400001

ILFS00000000000572
50 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KETAN V PATEL VIRENDRA PATEL
38 BHUPEN CHAMBERS, 9, DALAL 
STREET, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000730
75 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KHUSHMA JANAK RAWAL JANAK RAWAL

933 VAIDYS KHADKI RAIPUR, 
CHAKLA SAMKADI SHERY, 
AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000516
28 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

KIRAN CHOUDHARY NA

181 SHIV MARG, MANSAROVAR 
COLONY KALWAR ROAD, 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302012

ILFS00000000000702
91 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KIRAN DINESH
CHANDRA 
BHATT DINESH SHANTILAL BHATT

RANDE'S BLDG OPP NEW, 
JAWAHAR FLR MILL BHADRAKAL, 
MATA'S POLE HARPALEWADA, 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000108
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KIRANBHAI SHAH NA

G 7 CHAMPAK BHUVAN, CALICO 
MINS COMPO, BEHERAMPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380022

ILFS00000000000098
99 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



KIRIT DEDHIYA MORARJI
5-F,DULBA PRASAD BLDG., S M 
JADHAV MARG, DADAR, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400014

ILFS00000000000552
63 1010 2020 30-Nov-2017

KIRTI DOSHI MAGANBHAI
C/O MANHARLAL C MEHTA, 6 
DIWAN PARA, RAJKOT, GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000011
51 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KIRTIKUMAR RAMANLAL DESAI RAMANLAL DESAI

9, DIVYALOK SOCIETY PART - I, OPP 
KUNIKA SOCIETY, HARNI ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390022

ILFS00000000000648
15 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KISHINDAS PARSRAM PARSRAM
201 SHREE KRISHNA, CLOTH 
MARKET, VITHAL WADI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000318
39 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KISHOR R LOTLIKAR RAM KRISHNA

504, JOANA PARK 'B' WING, 
KADARPADA, LAXMAN MHATRE 
MARG, DAHISAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000652
25 1875 3750 30-Nov-2017

KISHOR RAJPOPAT G RAJPOPAT

RAJDEEP APARTMENT FLAT NO 
501, 5TH FLOOR 9 TANK LANE OFF 
STN, ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000663
45 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

KONETY VENKATESWARI K V ARJUN

FLAT NO 205 BANJARA SADAN, 
14TH STREET HIMAYA T NGR, , 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000204
96 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

KONTACT INDIA P LTD NA 2 CHURCH LANE, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700001
ILFS00000000000557
85 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

KOTHARI MAHESH KUMUD
47 RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD FORT, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000325
36 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KRISHANA KANTA BAJAJ VALIABH DAS BAJAJ

C/O LATE P S KANT 2, DAIRY 
COMPOUND, MANORAMA GANJ, 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

ILFS00000000000020
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KRISHANA MURARI LAL ADIYALAL

SAREN WALI GALI, NR, RANGER 
HOSUE,HARAHAWA ROAD, 
HUMAUNPUR NORTH, PO 
GORAKHNATH. GORAK HPUR.UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273015

ILFS00000000000148
58 375 750 30-Nov-2017

KRISHNA PRASAD KANDEL CHINTA MANI KANDEL

THAPANIVAS 501/1 NEW, 
MAHARALPADA,PO.VARAP 
MURBAD RD, TAL KALYAN, DIST-
THANE, MAHARASTRA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

ILFS00000000000708
42 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

KRISHNAVENY MURGESAN B MURUGESAN
117 RANGAPILLAI STREET, , , 
PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605001

ILFS00000000000311
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KUHELI BHATTACHARYA NILKANTA BHATTACHARYA
61, BALLY PANCHANANTALA ROAD, 
P O BALLY, DIST. HOWRAH, INDIA West Bengal 711201

ILFS00000000000522
21 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

KULBHUSHAN MOHINDER SINGH S THAMAN SINGH
H NO 3909 SECTOR 22-D, , , 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

ILFS00000000000601
45 840 1680 30-Nov-2017

KUMAR DIGVIJAY SINHA LATE R N SINHA
91/A BORING CANAL ROAD, , , 
PATNA (BIHAR STATE) INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000401
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KUMAR K SEN GUPTA LATE N C SEN GUPTA
E-91 GREATER KAILASH II, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000030
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KUMAR K SEN GUPTA NIRMAL CHANDRA SENGUPTA
E-91 GREATER KAILASH-II, FIRST 
FLOOR, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000384
10 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

KUMUD R MEHTA RAM NIKLAL

4, AMARJYOT SOCIETY, B/H 
RAILWAY STATION, MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000734
52 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

KUNAL MUKESH SHETH MUKESH SHETH
40 KUNJ SOCIETY, ALKAPURI, , 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

ILFS00000000000294
29 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KUSUM SAHNI J M SAHNI B-87 ASHOK VIHAR-I, , , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052
ILFS00000000000513
21 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

KUVARJIBHAI B PATEL BHAGWAN BHAI

3/8, BHAGWATI APRT, CHINCHOTI 
FATAK, S.V. ROAD, MALAD WEST, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000576
35 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

L LEELA LATE N B MANJUNATH
194/1 A CROSS, ANANDA RAO EXT, 
GANDHI NAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560009

ILFS00000000000723
34 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

L VENKATA
NARAYANA 
SWAMY D LAKSHMANNA

429 NEAR PAI BUILDINGS, RAMA 
MOORTHI NAGAR, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560016

ILFS00000000000016
50 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

LAKSHMI K CHANDRASEKAR
POCKET 'F',62-D, G-8 AREA, PO 
MAYAPURI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

ILFS00000000000042
06 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

LAKSHMI DEVI SURESH CHAND LALWANTI
22 KALATHI PILLAI STREET, 
SOWCARPTEL, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

ILFS00000000000538
14 1010 2020 30-Nov-2017

LAKSHMI NARAYANA BABU BIKKANI B S P RAO
A 11 KCP QUARTERS, , , 
TRIRUVOTTIYUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600019

ILFS00000000000617
10 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

LAKSHMI VARADACHARY VARADA CHARY

AM 9/8 ROOPAM APARTMENTS, 
14TH MAIN ROAD, ANNA NAGAR, 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

ILFS00000000000043
37 275 550 30-Nov-2017

LAL CHAND MORANI NANAK RAM MORANI

C/O M/S MORANI AUTOS, E 3 
SUBHASH NAGAR, SHOPPING 
CENTRE JHOTWARA, ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

ILFS00000000000172
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

LALIT PALIWAL LEHRULAL PALIWAL

C/O R K OIL TRADERS, 1-2 CENTRAL 
JAIL COLONY, POLICE LINES 
UDAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 313001

ILFS00000000000702
78 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



LALITHA KRISHNASWAMY NA

QR NO IV/12, P & T COMPLEX, 
SATELLITE ROAD VEJALPUR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000764
34 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

LATHA BASKARAN R BASKARAN
C-249-A, SECTOR-19, NOIDA, 
DISTT.GHAZIABAD (U.P .) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000421
66 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

LATIKA VIJAY GAVDE V K GAVDE

17, KRISHNA KUNJ, OPP JOHNSON 
& JOHNSON, MULUND(WEST), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

ILFS00000000000574
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

LAXMAN BABURAO CHOUDHARY BABURAO CHOUDHARY

C/O KRISHNA PRASAD KANDEL, 
THAPA NIVAS, 501/1,NEW 
MAHAVAL, PADA, PO. VARAP TAL 
KALYAN, DIST-THANE, MAHARAST 
RA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

ILFS00000000000708
44 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY UDHA RAM
39 PANT VAIDHYA COLONY, TILAK 
PATH INDORE, , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

ILFS00000000000019
52 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

LAXMIKANT SHRIRANG NARKAR SHRIRNG P NARKAR

BLDG NO 39 ROOM NO 1265, 
TAGORE NAGAR, VIKHROLI EAST, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

ILFS00000000000142
35 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

LEELA SUNDARESHA CHITRADURGA RAO SUNDRESHA

6-13 NEW MUNICIPAL, 
TENEMENTS SASMIRA MARG, 
WORLI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

ILFS00000000000137
48 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

LEENA MADHU DAMODHAR MADHU MOHAN DAMODHAR
10/270 NEW MIG COLONY, 
BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI, INDIA Maharashtra 400051

ILFS00000000000187
66 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

LEKHRAJ POKARDAS JASHNANI POKARDAS JASHANMAL

15 GURUDEV SOCIETY, 
BHAIRAVNATH ROAD, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

ILFS00000000000072
02 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

LILADHAR BHIMJI DHOLAKIA BHIMJI DHOLAKIA
SONI BAZAR OPP JUMA MASJID, 
UPLETA, , INDIA Gujarat 360490

ILFS00000000000489
37 3375 6750 30-Nov-2017

LIRA SUREJA VALJI
2 SARDAR NAGAR, MAVANI 
SADAN, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000307
15 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

M ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL JABBAR
H NO 27-9-25, KANNAVARI THOTA, 
, GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

ILFS00000000000203
04 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

M C JAIN MOOL CHAND JAIN

MADHAV ELECTRICALS (INDIA), 
33/34 MALLIKARJUNA TAMPLE ST., 
B.K.V. IYENGAR ROAD CROSS,, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

ILFS00000000000596
16 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

M K KOTHARI KULM
47 RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD FORT, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000325
32 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

M K LAKHWANI K C LAKHWANI B-1/140, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000542
93 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

M MANI VASAGAN S MURUGANDI
C/O R MANIVANRAH, 230, EAST 
NELI STREET, MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

ILFS00000000000592
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

M MANOHAR NA

KAMALA SASASWATHILLAM, 14 
VINAYAGAMOORTHY STREET, , 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

ILFS00000000000251
86 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

M MOHD VASEEM MOHD VAZEER

81/9 CENTRAL REVENUE 
QUARRTERS, 15TH MAIN ROAD, 
ANNA NAGAR WEST, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

ILFS00000000000714
85 375 750 30-Nov-2017

M N AMARNATH M N NAGARAJ GUPTA

THE INVESTORS CLUB, THE VYSYA 
BANK LTD, 10/4 MITRA TOWERS, 
KASTURBA ROAD BANGAL ORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

ILFS00000000000487
44 3035 6070 30-Nov-2017

M N
SARASIJAKSHI 
AMMA N NARAYANAN NAIR

KARAVATTU HOUSE, ALLAPRA P O, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
DISTT.ERNAKULAM (KER ALA) INDIA Kerala 683553

ILFS00000000000464
67 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

M N VENKATRAMAN M N RAJAN
265, ARAVALI APARTMENTS, 
ALAKNANDA, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

ILFS00000000000522
96 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

M P GANAPATHI M S PONAPPA 17 SHEPHERD ROAD, , , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400008
ILFS00000000000133
48 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

M SACH
DANANDA 
SHARMA S MADHAVA VADHYAR

H NO. 58/3061, R S KAMATH LANE 
T D ROAD, ERNAKULAM, COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682035

ILFS00000000000249
15 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

M SANTOSH KUMARI M SATISH BABU
PLOT NO 34, NAVODAYA COLONY, 
MEDHIPATNAM, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

ILFS00000000000715
71 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

M SATISH BABU M SUBBARAYUDU
PLOT NO 34, NAVODAYA COLONY, 
MEDHIPATNAM, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

ILFS00000000000713
56 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

M SERAL KANNAN K MUTHUVELU

29/4 AKKAYANAICKEN THOPPE ST., 
NEAR F2 POLICE STATION, S S 
COLONY, MADURAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 625016

ILFS00000000000557
93 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

M V JOSEPH M I VARKEY
THENUGAL, PANKODE P O, 
KERALA, INDIA Kerala 682310

ILFS00000000000407
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

M V SUBRAMANIAN VENKATESWARAN
5B NEW ROAD, ALIPORE, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700027

ILFS00000000000213
97 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

M VALLIAMMAI P R MAKUDESWARAN
68 3RD ST, GANDHIPURAM, , 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641012

ILFS00000000000601
82 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

M VELLAIAPPAN MUTHIAH
NO 44 IGNASI MAISTRY ST, , , 
PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605001

ILFS00000000000655
23 1010 2020 30-Nov-2017

M
VENKATESWARL
U VENKATAIAH

S/O VENKATAIAH V D O, 
VIDAVALU, NELLORE (DT.), INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524318

ILFS00000000000577
06 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



MAANIBEN MEHTA VALJI
47 RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD, FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000378
31 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MADAN LAL L AMAR NATH
C-2/62, S D A, HAUZ KHAS, NEW 
DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110016

ILFS00000000000431
57 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MADAN MOHAN GUPTA INDRA MOHAN GUPTA
272/C, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, 
3RD FLOOR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000334
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MADANLAL AGRAWAL NANUBAMJI 907 MOTI CHOWK, MHOW M P, , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441
ILFS00000000000579
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MADHAVA MURTHY M M P RAMA RAO
1/151 OFFICERS QUARTERS, PAPER 
TOWN, , BHADRAVATHI INDIA Karnataka 577302

ILFS00000000000253
64 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

MADHU BALA RAJPUT V K RAJPUT F/143 - C, G T B ENCLAVE, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093
ILFS00000000000681
46 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MADHU SUDHAN DALIA GOPI KISHAN DALIA
3-5-800 HYDERGUDA, , , 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000473
43 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MADHUBALA MODI MAHESH PRASAD MODI DI/25 SATYA MARG, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110021
ILFS00000000000040
59 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MADHUKAR MAHADEO KARMUDE MAHADEO KONDIBA KARMUDE
PLOT NO. 9/A,FLAT NO-5, RAMDAS 
COLONY, JALGAON (M.S), INDIA Maharashtra 425001

ILFS00000000000596
99 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MADHULIKA SETH MADHUR SHHYAM SETH

POCKET F MIG, FLAT NO 1184 GTB 
ENCLAVE OPP, GTB HOSPITAL, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

ILFS00000000000041
51 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

MADHURI GUHA NEOGI PRABIR GUHA NEOGI
57/2B A T CHATTERJEE ROAD, 
DHAKURIA, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700031

ILFS00000000000557
26 375 750 30-Nov-2017

MADHUSUDAN BHAT GOVIND
ERNA VILLA, PLOT 588 19TH ROAD, 
KHAR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000134
97 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MAGANLAL DARAJAJI

NO 15 13TH CROSS, 3RD FLOOR 
RANGASWAMY, TEMPLE STREET, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

ILFS00000000000014
77 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MAGANLAL V PATNI VALLABHDAS

61/15 BHAVNA 2ND FLOOR, N S 
ROAD NO 1., J V ROAD SCHEME, 
VILE PARLE WEST, BOM BAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

ILFS00000000000616
54 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MAHENDAR KUMAR BAPNA D C BAPNA
C/O M KR RAKESH KUMAR, JAIN 
MANDIR ROAD, P O BHILWARA, INDIA Rajasthan 311001

ILFS00000000000580
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MAHENDRA DHARAMSHI BHATIA DHARAMSHI
5/1/1C JADHUNATH DEY ROAD, IST 
FLOOR BOW BAZAR, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000626
78 375 750 30-Nov-2017

MAHENDRA RAJ S A N RAJ
OMIC-123/124 PANCHVATI SOCY, , 
, JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361002

ILFS00000000000436
04 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MAHENDRAN T C T N CHANDRASEKARAN

NO 4 BRAHADHANBAL STREET, 
BEHIND TAJ CO ROMANDAL, 
NUMGOMBOKKAM, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

ILFS00000000000251
57 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MAHESH ATMARAM PATEL ATMARAM PATEL
2/5 VITRAG FLATS, P T COLLEGE 
ROAD PALDI, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000407
80 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MAHESH BABU KOTHARI KUMUD
47 RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD, FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000377
85 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MAHESH BANSAL LATE KUNDAN MAL

C/O SH SWADESHI TIRPAL HOUSE, 
SHIVALAY MARKET, ASHOK 
RAJPATH, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

ILFS00000000000503
22 185 370 30-Nov-2017

MAHESHKUMAR SHUKLA MADHUSUDAN PRAHALADJI

25,SABARMATI SOCIETY,, 
DHARMANAGAR,SABARMATI, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000270
84 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MAHITHA MOHAN V SRINIVASA SHENOI
37 NIBBANA, PALI HILL, BANDRA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000320
33 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MALATHI SAMPAT S SAMPAT
46/2-B SECTOR-2,, GOLE MARKET, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000587
24 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MALJIBHAI N PARNALYA
NABHUBHAIPARNA
LIA

B-19,SWAMINARAYAN PARK, NR. 
ARUNACHAL OPP. DAKSHA APPT, 
RACE COURCE, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

ILFS00000000000114
67 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MALLIKARJUNA BABU U V U BHANU MURTY

PLOT NO.24, MARGADARSHINI, 
COLONY, RASOOL PURA, 
SECUNDERABAD (A.P.), INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000560
84 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MAMTA SHARMA PHAKIR CHAND SHARMA
184 CHARU CHANDRA, PLACE 
EAST, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000634
57 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

MANAVENDRA NATH JYOTINDRA NATH

C/O N NATH IDBI MAURYA, CENTRE 
1 FRASER ROAD, , PATNA BIHAR 
PBN 183 INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000252
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANDHA M WADHWA MANSHOMAL
B K 1958 ROOM NO 10, O T 
SECTION, , WLHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

ILFS00000000000653
87 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MANGALA GANOO MANOHAR

28/54 SHANTARAM CHAWL, IST 
FLOOR, I G PATH GIRGAUM, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000639
27 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANGUBEN KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL S PATEL

32 GANESHKUNJ BUNGLOW OPP 
NEW HIGH COURT, NR DUTT 
BUNGLOW S G HIGHWAY, 
GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

ILFS00000000000275
51 500 1000 30-Nov-2017

MANINDRA KUMAR BOSE LT SURENDRA KR BOSE 1/58 NAKTALA, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700097
ILFS00000000000595
92 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017



MANISH BURMAN V N BURMAN

B-305, BENZER, LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX, ANDHERI WEST, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400053

ILFS00000000000726
39 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANISH KUMAR G PANDEY GAYATRI PANDEY

ROOM NO 10, 541 NOOR MAHAL, 
DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD, MATUNGA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000719
67 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANISH MODI MAHESH MODI
D 1/117 SATYA MARG, 
CHANAKYAPURI, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

ILFS00000000000040
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANISH SOMANI RAJ KUMARJI

C/O VINAY TOTLA, C-15, APPOLO 
APARTMENTS, VIDHYADHAR 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302012

ILFS00000000000657
25 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANISHA M PATEL MAGAN LAL
SAHAKAR, JIVAPARA GATE, 
TANKARA GUJ, INDIA Gujarat 363650

ILFS00000000000579
46 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANISHA R VORA RASHMIKANT B VORA

102 SUMMER VILL BLDG, 1ST FLR 
7TH RD GOBIBER RD, TPS III 
SANTACRUZ EAST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

ILFS00000000000128
96 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MANJU AGRAWAL SHYAM LAL

C/O RAJ KANTILAL DOSHI, 593/5, 
YASHODHAN BUILDING, IST FLOOR 
JAME JAMSHED ROAD, MATUNGA. 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000133
12 390 780 30-Nov-2017

MANJU BHAGAT JAI GOPAL BHAGAT
C/O CROWN TOURS & TRAVELS, 
KEDAR ROAD, GAUHATI, ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000713
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANJU DEVI AGARWAL BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL
CC81 NARAYANTALLA (E), 
BAGHIHATI, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700059

ILFS00000000000710
48 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

MANJU JAIN SANJAY

603 SUMER TOWER NO 1, 108 
SETH MOTISH LANE, MAZAGAON, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000145
05 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANJU SAXENA RAMKRISHNA SAXENA
C-117/C,, SECTOR-A, MAHANAGAR, 
LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226006

ILFS00000000000631
75 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MANJU TULSYAN A K TULSYAN
208-BANGUR AVENUE, BLOCK - A, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700055

ILFS00000000000725
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANJULA LOONKER MOHAN LAL LOONKER

C/O RAJUMANI TRASNPORT CO, 
BHERU BAG JAIN MANDIR, , 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000023
95 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MANJULABEN A PATEL ARVINDBHAI
73 NIRMAL SOCIETY, VATWA 
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000740
32 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MANJULABEN VAKTA
CHANDRAKANTBH
AI VAKTA

C/O JAWAHAR STORES, 57, NAGAR 
SHETH MARKET, RATAN POLE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000513
06 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANMOHAN P KHETAN
E-52 CHITTRANJAN MARG, C 
SCHEME, , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

ILFS00000000000473
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANOHAR JAGANNATH JUNAGADE JAGANNATH G JUNAGADE
BLOCK NO 6, SOMESH NAGAR, , 
NANDEO INDIA Maharashtra 431602

ILFS00000000000134
93 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANOJ BOTHRA CHAMPA LAL BOTHRA

219 DURGA CHAMBERS, 1333 D B 
GUPTA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000568
79 390 780 30-Nov-2017

MANOJ KUMAR BHOJWANI SHRI TAHAL RAM BHOJWANI
C/O ROYAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES, 
48/240 GENERAL GANJ, , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000258
19 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANOJ KUMAR JAIN ANANDILAL JAIN

2888/4,RAMOLIYA BLDG., 
KADIYAKUI, RELIEF RD, 
AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380002

ILFS00000000000554
05 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANOJ KUMAR JAIN MILAP CHAND JAIN
2-BARRETA LANE, 4TH FLOOR 
ROOM NO-40, , DALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700069

ILFS00000000000709
55 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANORAMA DEVI SARAWGI PADAM CHAND SARAWGI

SARAWGI CHEMICAL, AGENCIES 
SRCB ROAD, FANCY BAZAR, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000210
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANORAMA KUMARI SANJAY KUAMR SINHA

B-66 HSG COLONY, PO 
LOHIANAGAR, KANKARBAGH, 
PATNA, BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800020

ILFS00000000000576
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANU MITAL S N MITAL
178 SAHYOG APARTMENTS, 
MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE -I, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

ILFS00000000000518
24 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MANUBHAI SAVALIA ARJAM BHAI SEVALIA

RAM DOOT MILAN SOCIETY, 
BEHINDE MAHILA COLLEGE, , 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000056
85 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MARIAMMA ITTAN T A ITTAN
HOUSE NO 36/697, T D ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682011

ILFS00000000000493
53 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MARUTI GANPAT JADHAV GANPAT T JADHAV

E-7 1:1 SECYOR-8,, KHANDA 
COLONY,, NEW PANVEL(WEST),, 
NEW MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 410206

ILFS00000000000660
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MATHEW ZACHARIAH LATE T K ZACHARIAH
FLAT NO 4, SERVANG SOCIETY, 
FATIMA NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

ILFS00000000000585
73 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MAYA SINHA JASHWANT KUMAR
BETAR KENDRA, STATION ROAD, 
PATNA, PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000050
24 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MAYUR MANGAALDAS KOTHARI MANGALDAS

4 HARI CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR, 
58/64 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH, 
ROAD, FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

ILFS00000000000710
43 1500 3000 30-Nov-2017

MEENA BALDEV G K BALDEV

211,17TH D CROSS 7TH MAIN 
ROAD, 3RD BLOCK 4TH STAGE, 
BASAVESHWARA NAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

ILFS00000000000581
71 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017



MEENA BALDEV G K BALDEV

211-17-D CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD, 
3RD BLOCK 4TH STAGE, 
BASAVESHWARA NAGAR 
BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560079

ILFS00000000000635
55 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MEENA GARG JUGAL KISHOR GARG

K-5/4 VSNL, WIRELESS 
TRANSMITTING STATION, GREATER 
KAILASH-1 OPP TO SAVITRI, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000517
64 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MEENA SINGH RAM SINGH
W/O RAM SINGH PCS, B-12 A D M 
COMPOUND, CIVIL LINES, BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

ILFS00000000000038
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MEENU GUPTA M C GUPTA

C/O M C GUPTA, 286 5TH MAIN, 
MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT, 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560086

ILFS00000000000595
43 390 780 30-Nov-2017

MEERA YOG ASHOK KUMAR YOG
14 B VIKRAMADITYA MARG, 
BANDARIA BAGH, , LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

ILFS00000000000028
85 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MEETA MATHUR P S MATHUR
E-192, GREATER KAILASH-I, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000280
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MERCHANT K G MERCHANT G H

HOUSE NO 5 2ND CARPANTER, ST 
NARAYAN NEVAS 1ST FLR, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000144
64 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MIHIR KUMAR BANERJEE UMESH CH BANERJEE
H/38,BAISHNABGHATA, PATULI 
TOWNSHIP, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700084

ILFS00000000000219
26 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MINA NARESH BHAI PATEL NARESH BHAI K BHAI PATEL

123 ARDESHIR DADI STREET, 24 
KAPADIA BLDG, 3RD FLOOR V P 
ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000344
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MINAKSHI KRISHNAN LATE V S R KRISHAN

C/O M R S NATHAN, 
CREDITCAPITAL FINANCE, CORPN 
LTD, 62 BASANTLOK INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000041
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MINAXI S SHETH SUDHIR K SHETH

ATMANAND APART FLAT NO 8, 
SARASWAT COLONY SANTACRUZ, , 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000147
65 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MOHAMMED NAIM MOHAL SULEMAN
1669 RODGRAN LAL KUAN, , , 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000040
83 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MOHAN LAL GARG NA NO 797 SECTOR 2, PANCHKULA, , INDIA Haryana 134109
ILFS00000000000778
49 75 150 30-Nov-2017

MOHANLAL LOONKER LIKHMI CHAND LOONKER

C/O RAJUMANI TRASNPORT CO, 
BHERU BAG JAIN MANDIR, , 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000023
94 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MOHD KHALILOOR RAHMAN HAJI MD SHAMSUDDIN
34 CIRCUS AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

ILFS00000000000106
00 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

MOHINDER LAKHWANI K C LAKHWANI B-1/140 JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000557
15 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

MOHINDER LAKHWANI K C LAKHWANI B-1/140 JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000523
52 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MOHIT C DESAI CHOTU BHAI
I/15 BINA NAGAR, 3RD FLOOR M V 
ROAD, ANDHERI (E), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

ILFS00000000000599
57 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MONA NAVANITLAL THAKKAR NAVANITLAL N THAKKAR

1,GUJARAT SOCIETY, NEAR NUTAN 
SOCIETY, NEAR TOLAK 
NAGAR.ELLISBRIDGE, PALDI, 
AHMEDABA D INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000473
59 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MOORTI DEVI PREM PARKASH B-56, C C COLONY, DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110007
ILFS00000000000716
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MOTILAL P UDASI PARMANAND UDASI
1/537, LINKING ROAD, KHAR (W), 
BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000675
10 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MRIDULA SHRIVASTAVA PARMANAND KRISHNA

RAJHIT SHRIKRISHNA KUNJ SOC, 
NEAR INCOMETAX SOC, RAIYA 
ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000057
07 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MRUDULA R THAKKAR NA

C/O J R THAKKAR, BHUPENDRA 
NIVAS BHAUDAS, MAHOLLA 
SHIYABAG, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000108
47 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUKESH AGARWAL S L AGARWAL
G L GOYAL & SONS, 6 PRATAP 
MARKET, LINK ROAD, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

ILFS00000000000442
93 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUKESH CHAND AGARWAL D P GUPTA

PRABHAT RATHI NICE 
INVESTMENT, 60-61 GUPTA 
COLONY, , GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201009

ILFS00000000000592
07 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MUKESH GANG KIRAN MAL GANG
1-2-35-5, GAGAN MAHAL ROAD, , , 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000403
24 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUKESH JUTHANI CHIMANLAL JUTHANI
C/O METAL CASTING WORKS, 46-B 
RADHA BAZAR LANE, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000610
01 375 750 30-Nov-2017

MUKESH M PATEL MULCHANDBHAI M PATEL

12, VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS PART-2, 
BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASTA, IN 
FORNT SUN-N-STEP CLUB, SOLA 
ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

ILFS00000000000074
40 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

MUKESH RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL H SHAH
WADI DOLIYA POLE, NEAR 
SCRUCNUL, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400017

ILFS00000000000502
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUKESH SOOD VED PRAKASH SOOD
67-B DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD, 
2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000613
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUKESH TAILOR NA L-16 KIRTI NAGAR, , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015
ILFS00000000000032
87 185 370 30-Nov-2017



MUKESH VASAVADA PRAHLADRAI
A/20 AMRUTA SOCIETY, 
NIZAMPURA, , VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000113
14 390 780 30-Nov-2017

MUKESHKUMAR POPAT LAL SHAH POPATLAL SHAH

9 GANPATI SOCIETY, SINDHVAI 
MATA ROAD, PRATAPNAGAR, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000290
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUKUL DUTT MRINAL DUTT

C/O.SUJIT BASU, 95,SOUTHERN 
AVENUE FLAT-5D, DAKSHINAYAN, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000542
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUKUL KISHOR BHALERAO KISHOR BHALERAO

C/O MAJOR M B HATWALNE, 
2/A,SANGEETA VARSHA CHS, NR 
FOREST DEPT L B S MARG, 
NAUPADA THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400602

ILFS00000000000576
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUKUND MAHADEO AMBRE MAHADEO SITARAM AMBRE
10/5 KIDWAI NAGAR, R A KIDWAI 
ROAD, WADALA, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400031

ILFS00000000000135
79 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MULJI GOKULDAS ASHAR GOKULDAS PURSHOTTAM
R N 5 HANSPAV MURARJI, WADI M 
G ROAD, GHATKOPAR E, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000143
89 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MULJIBHAI MOHAN LAL DESAI MOHAN LAL
19 KABIR HOUSING COMPLEX, 
MAKAR PURA ROAD, , BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390009

ILFS00000000000412
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUMTAZ NOORUDDIN NOONEDOLIN ALIBHAI
17 19 SHEPHERD ROAD, MADRAS 
WALA BLDG, 1ST FLOOR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000133
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

MUNNA LAL GUPTA SITARAM GUPTA
30, MUKHRAM KANDRIA ROAD, 
HOWRAH- W.BENGAL, , HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

ILFS00000000000537
45 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

MURLI DHAR DEMBLA BANSI RM DEMBLA
200 JAIPUR HOUSE COLONY, , , 
AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

ILFS00000000000237
07 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

N BHANDARI HARISH BAHANDARI

ASHOKA MERCANTILE LTD, 
CHOPRA HOUSE QUEENS ROAD, , 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000191
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

N C SUDHAKARAN N V C KUTTY
LAKSHMI SUDHA NURSING HOME, 
URAKAM, TRICHUR, KERALA INDIA Kerala 680562

ILFS00000000000414
11 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

N K JAIN SUGAN CHAND JAIN

C/O SURESH CHAND SHAH, 203/1 
M G ROAD, 2ND FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000648
56 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

N L SAMANT L K SAMANT
27/1 11 MAIN ROAD, II FLOOR, 
SESHADRIPURAM, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

ILFS00000000000017
01 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

N MANJUNATHA R NANJUNDASWAMY

209-1/A KIRANA NAL WIND, 
TUNNEL ROAD MURUGESH PALYA, 
HAL POST, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

ILFS00000000000436
16 250 500 30-Nov-2017

N
MOHANKALYAN
ASUNDARAM NITYANADAM

2B BHARATIAR 5TH STREET, S S 
COLONY, , MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625016

ILFS00000000000251
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

N N JOSHI N D JOSHI
G-103, SUMER NAGAR, S V ROAD, 
BORIVLI (W), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

ILFS00000000000727
94 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

N R PALIMAR LATE V R PALIMAR

ANUP 372/I A 1ST CROSS, D 
SUBBAIAH ROAD, CHAMARAJ 
MOHALLA, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570024

ILFS00000000000042
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

N S SARATH N K SUDHAKARAV
LAKSHMI SUDHA NURSINGHOME, 
URAKAM, , TRICHUR DT INDIA Kerala 680562

ILFS00000000000255
13 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

N SHANTHA NAGARAJAN
32 NEW TANK STREET, 
NUNGAMBAKKAM, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

ILFS00000000000522
72 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

N SREEDHARAN K ANANDAN

DR ANKLE SHWARIAS, COMPOUND 
NR R C TECHNICAL, SCHOOL 
SARASPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

ILFS00000000000101
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

N STANLEY SOUZA E H SOUZA

4/B, 202, RATAN NAGAR, ANDHERI 
(W) FOUR BUNGLOW RD.,, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

ILFS00000000000538
49 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

N VIJAYAKUMAR MALLER NA

98/A `SHAKTI' 3RD MAIN, II-STAGE, 
AREKERE MICO LAYOUT, BANNAR 
GHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

ILFS00000000000249
07 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

N NIRAJA REDDY N R C REDDY
FLAT NO 9 PLOT NO 30 MIG-2, 
BAGHLINGAMPALLY, , HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

ILFS00000000000510
72 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NABA KUMAR ROUTH LATE GODADHAR ROUTH
VILL KOTALPUR, P.O KUMRUL, 
DIST. HOOGHLY, W.B INDIA West Bengal 712410

ILFS00000000000645
54 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NAGAVARAM NARAYAN RAO N LAXMA RAO
1 7 54 B SAROJINIDEVI, ROAD, , 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000327
19 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NAGINBHAI ISHWAR BHAI PATEL SHWARBHAI R PATEL

110 FIRST FLOOR, BAKORPATEL 
CHAMBER, BHUTOIZAPA, BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000293
19 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NALINI PATHAK R K PATHAK
H. NO. 3354, SECTOR 27-D, 
CHANDIGARH, INDIA Chandigarh 160019

ILFS00000000000716
76 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NAMITA KATJU CHANDRA SHEKHAR KATJU
C/O J N NAGU, 8/2 OLD PALASIA, , 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000021
07 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

NAMITA MATHUR PANKAJ MATHUR
D-11, IFS APARTMENTS, MAYUR 
VIHAR - 1, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

ILFS00000000000383
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NANALAL ISHVERLAL PATEL I LAL SHANKER LAL PATEL
D-936 KRIBHCO NAGAR, DIST-
SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA Gujarat 394515

ILFS00000000000025
68 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



NANDINI CHAUHAN ASHOK CHAUHAN
HOUSE NO 3111 TOP FLOOR, 
SECTOR 35 D, CHANDIGARH, INDIA Chandigarh 160022

ILFS00000000000683
02 375 750 30-Nov-2017

NANDKISHORE DHANUKA R G DHANUKA

209, KAMLA PARK-1B, P.O. BLDG., 
KASHIMIRA ROAD, BHAYANDAR 
(W), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 401101

ILFS00000000000612
22 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NANGULA G PATEL GOVIND BHAI PATEL

A/9 ARBUDA APARTMENTS, 
GULBAITEKRA, ELLISBRIDGE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000070
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NARAHARI RAMA RAO RAGHAVAIAH

8, HOORVILLA MARATA MANDIR, 
MARG MUMBAI CENTRAL (EAST), 
MUMBAI, INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000548
77 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NARAIN DAS ARORA NA

C/O H NO G 5, FIRST FLOOR M C D 
HOSP, COMPOUND, LAJPAT NAGAR 
II N D INDIA Delhi 110024

ILFS00000000000032
44 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

NARAYANLAL MAHESHWARI LAXMI NARAYANJI
II DIVYA JYOTI ROAD NO 7, DAULAT 
NAGAR, BORIVALI (E), BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400066

ILFS00000000000623
60 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

NARENDER KUMAR AGGARWAL OM PRAKESH
R Z 68 B MAIN SAGAR PUR, GALI 
NO 5/5, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110046

ILFS00000000000550
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NARENDERA KUMAR GARG SRI RADHE SHAYAM GARG
C/O PAWAN STORES, P-185 
STRAND BANK ROAD, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000559
79 375 750 30-Nov-2017

NARENDRA BHATTAD JAMNADAS

NKB SECURITIES, 15, SNEH 
NAGAR,MAIN ROAD, 
16,TRIPURASHRI CHAMBER, 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000730
74 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NARENDRA KALYANJI VALMBHIA KALYANJI PARSHOTAM

C/O RASIK BRASS INDUSTRIE, C/2-
325 G I D C, SHANKER TEKRI, 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

ILFS00000000000125
17 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NARENDRA KHURANA BRIJ LAL

H NO 3/1303 NR HANUMAN 
MANDIR, HOSPITAL ROAD, 
DEHRADUN CHOWK SAHARANPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000682
35 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NARENDRA LADE NA
ASHIRWAD CHS, 5 A 204, MHADA, 
CANDIVALI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

ILFS00000000000235
08 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NARENDRA MADHAVRAO KARNIK MADHAV RAO

22 NAJRETH SOCIETY, SIONAGAR 
KHOKHRA, MANINAGAR E, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

ILFS00000000000075
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NARENDRA R THAKARE RAJARAM THAKARE

50/998, TRANLIST CAMP., 1ST 
FLOOR. OPP JAY COACH, 
AHMEDABAD ROAD, HIGHWAY, 
GOREGAON EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400065

ILFS00000000000652
37 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NARENDRAKUM
AR SHAH DAHYALAL SHAH

1885 MOTO SUTHARVADO, 
KHADIA, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000271
73 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NARESH BATRA VAS DEV BATRA
HOUSE NO 848, SECTOR 16 D, 
CHANDIGARH, INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000703
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NARMADA KATARA BALUBHAI KATARA
M 78 930 PANCHVATI APPT, SOLA 
ROAD, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000081
60 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

NATHABHAI N ODEDRA NATHUBHAI B ODEDRA

C/O B.N ODEDRA, SUKHNIVAS 
COLONY, QTR.NO 3 BEHIND JUDGE 
BUNGLOW, AMRELI INDIA Gujarat 365601

ILFS00000000000511
39 3375 6750 30-Nov-2017

NATHAN M R S NA

CREDIT CAPITAL FINANCE CO LTD., 
62 BASANT LOK VASANT, VIHAR, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000383
81 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

NAWAL SINGH RAJPUT KEWAL SINGH RAJPUT

C/O SAPNA INVESTMENT, NISA 
RGA 41, YASHWANT COLONY, RING 
ROAD, JALGAON, M.S INDIA Maharashtra 425001

ILFS00000000000648
26 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

NAZMA PARIYANI ASHRAF PARIYANI
C/O VIJAY BATTERIES, STATION 
ROAD, JASDAN, INDIA Gujarat 360050

ILFS00000000000643
20 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NEELA BHAYANA RAJ KUMAR
23/1 HARI NIWAS WEST, SHAKTI 
NAGAR, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

ILFS00000000000044
89 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NEELAM CHHATWANI LATE GHANSHYAM DAS

C/O M M SAVING & FINANCE 
P.LTD, JALORI GATE, JODHPUR, 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000703
06 185 370 30-Nov-2017

NEELAM SATIJA DINESH SATIJA
7/190, O N G C FLATS, ROOP 
NAGAR, BANDRA (EAST), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400051

ILFS00000000000347
75 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NEENA ALOK TANEJA
C/O N K TALWAR, 60 JAWAHAR 
PARK, , SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000598
14 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NEERU HANDA PRITHVI RAJ HANDA
C/O A K VERMA, C-68 INDERPURI, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012

ILFS00000000000195
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NEERU SHARMA HARI KRISHAN SHARMA
OLD JANANA HOSPITAL, NEHRU 
MKT LOHANI BARAI, SAHABANPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000672
74 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NEETA CHATURVEDI DILEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI 17/46, NIRMAL BAGH, PUNE, , INDIA Maharashtra 411009
ILFS00000000000567
07 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

NEETABEN PATEL DEEPAK BHAI

A/C MANGALAM TENAMENT, 
OPP.SUNMOON SOCIETY, 
PRODUCTIVITY ROAD,AKOTA, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

ILFS00000000000117
48 375 750 30-Nov-2017



NEHA BALI SUBHASH CHANDER BALI

1101 ARPAN APARTMENT, 
KADARSHA NAL NR KAMAD PALI 
SOC, NANPURA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

ILFS00000000000533
34 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NELIYAT LAXMANAN ANANDAN

DR ANKLESARIA BLOCK, NR R C 
TECHNICAL SCHOOL, SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380018

ILFS00000000000696
70 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NEMI CHAND JAIN DHANSUKH JAIN
GYAN CHAND DHARAM CHAND, 68 
COTTON STREET, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000225
55 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NIKHIL RANJAN BISWAS LATE BIJOY BISWAS
JADAVPUR POLICE ESTATE, K-B-5, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700032

ILFS00000000000700
65 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NIKUNJ K PARMAR K P PARMAR

C/O K P PARMAR, CANARA BANK,, 
NEAR PRAJAPATI ASHRAM, 
KUMBHARWAD, NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

ILFS00000000000708
56 185 370 30-Nov-2017

NILESH HARISH CHANDRA SHAH HARIS CHANDRA M SHAH

303, FALCON CREST, OFF LINK 
ROAD NENJAY RAJ NAGAR, 
BORIVALI WEST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

ILFS00000000000603
51 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NILESH M PATEL NA
"SAHARKAR", JEEVA PARA GATE, 
TANKARA, (GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 363650

ILFS00000000000493
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NILESH M PATNI M PATNI

61/15 BHAVNA 2ND FLOOR, N S 
ROAD NO J V P D SCHEME, VILE 
PARLE WEST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

ILFS00000000000619
12 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NILESH M PATNI NILESH

61-15, 'BHAVNA', 2ND FLOOR, N S 
ROAD, JUHU SCHEME, VILE PARLE 
(W), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

ILFS00000000000723
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NILESH SHAH KANTILAL SHAH

43-D, NAND DHAM, BHAUSAHEB 
PARAB ROAD, DAHISAR(WEST), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000604
41 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NILIMA CHATTERJEE JALADHAR CHATTERJEE
15, SIBTALA LANE SHIBPUR, , , 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

ILFS00000000000559
62 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NIMISH KUMAR SHETH SURESHBHAI SHETH
VASANT & CO, TAGORE ROAD, 
RAJKOT, INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000308
54 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NIMISHA SHAH KIRANKUMAR
DALAL INDUSTRIES, PO BODELI, , 
DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391135

ILFS00000000000117
99 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NINA KETAN SHAH KETAN H SHAH

C/O HIMATLAL J SHAH, A-14, 
BHATTSOBHA, GHATKOPAR W, 
BHATT WADI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400084

ILFS00000000000566
54 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NINITA GARODIA SH SATYA NARAYAN GARODIA
E-39 GREATER KAILASH, PART - 1, 
2ND FLOOR, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000571
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NIRAJ KILLA LATE B D KILLA 238 C-R-AVENUE, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700006
ILFS00000000000647
80 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NIRANJAN BANERJEE LT N CHANDRA BANERJEE
2 GOVERNMENT PLACE, WEST, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000567
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NIRMAL KUMAR DAS LATE SARAT CHANDRA DAS
13/A RAMKANTA MISTRI LANE, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700012

ILFS00000000000638
48 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NIRMAL KUMAR NOLKHA MANIK CHAND NOLKHA

C/O MAHALAXMI TRADING 
AGENCY, 147 NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD 3RD, FLOOR ROOM NO 48, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000542
39 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NIRMALA BAGRI KANHAIYA LAL BAGRI

C/O SRI ASHARAM SINGHEE, 233, 
RABINDRA SARANI, IST FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA (W.B) INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000210
43 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

NIRMALA R PATEL RAVINDRA KUMAR PATEL

265/3171 SUNDERVAN APT, 
SOLAROAD GUJRATHOUSING, 
BOARD NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000074
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NIRMALA SHARMA SH HEMRAJ
30-C UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, , , 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

ILFS00000000000162
53 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NIRMIN RAMZANALI VALLI NA

3 FATAMABAI BLDG, 2 FLOOR R NO 
20-21, 21 NAWROJI HILL ROAD, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

ILFS00000000000369
34 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NIRMLA DEVI VAISHNO DUTT

C/O RAM MURTI SHARMA, UPPLAN 
STREET, PO MALER KOTLA, DT 
SANGUN PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 148023

ILFS00000000000598
09 225 450 30-Nov-2017

NISHA AGARWAL SAGAR AGARWAL
37/H/1A RAJA MANINDRA ROAD, , 
, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

ILFS00000000000550
51 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

NISHI JAIN JAYANTI KUMAR JAIN

4,LOWER ROWDEN STREET,, 
TRIMURTI BUILDING,IIIRD FLOOR, 
FLAT NO.37-C,, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

ILFS00000000000548
08 2625 5250 30-Nov-2017

NISSANKARA
VENKATANARAY
ANA N VENKAIAH

C/O G MASTHAN RAO, I LINE 
GUNTURUVARITHOTA, GUNTUR, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

ILFS00000000000666
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NITA LAHIRI L
ASWATHANARAYAN
A

G-15 R B I STAFF QTRS, 
ANNASWAMY MUDALIAR ROAD, , 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560042

ILFS00000000000183
07 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

NITABEN SHAH MUKESH SHAH

A-II-566 SECTOR 3, PO 
PETROCHEMICAL TOWNSHIP, , 
DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391345

ILFS00000000000294
95 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NITIN CHAWLA RAM JSINGH CHAWLA

10 JNEW OFFICERS HOSTEL, 
CIRCUIT HOUSE COLONY, KANPUR, 
CANTT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208004

ILFS00000000000674
27 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



NITIN DOSHI NAGINDAS

P.J.VED.RAJKOT TEXTILE, MILLS 
POST BOX NO2 S V P, ROAD, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000308
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NITUL JAYES SHAH JAYESH
16 - B, VISHWA LAXMI, M.A. ROAD, 
ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

ILFS00000000000761
71 3935 7870 30-Nov-2017

NIVEDITA CHAKRABARTY MANIK CHAKRABORTY
119 SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

ILFS00000000000336
55 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NORATAN CHORARIA S M CHORARIA
KANHIYALAL & SONS, ROAD NO 3, 
RAJENDRA NAGAR, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

ILFS00000000000048
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

NUPUR RAY DEBASISH ROY
42, RUSSA ROAD, IST LANE EAST, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000649
79 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

NUTAN CHAUDHARI AMUL
L-2/10 VRINDAVAN COLONY, TILAK 
NAGAR, CHEMBUR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400089

ILFS00000000000672
27 185 370 30-Nov-2017

NUTHALAPATI MURALI KRISHNA VENKATA NARAYANA

C/O MUNIGANTI RAJESHWARA 
RAO, H.NO. 15-19-51, OLD TOWN, 
REPALLE, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522265

ILFS00000000000605
48 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

OM KUMAR MAHESHWARI GHISA LAL CHITLANGIA
C/O GHISA LAL CHITLANGIA, UPPER 
BAZAR, BAZAR TAND, PO. RANCHI, INDIA Jharkhand 834001

ILFS00000000000591
29 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

OM NARAYAN NARAYAN SHARMA
A-165 SHASTRI NAGAR, , , MEERUT 
UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250005

ILFS00000000000331
31 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

OM PARKASH AGARWAL SUJAN SINGH
H NO 2099 JOGINDER MARG, 
MARELA, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110040

ILFS00000000000042
23 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

OM PARKASH AHUJA LATE SH C L AHUJA
59/2A, DIZ AREA, KALI BARI MARG, 
NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000649
81 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

OMPRAKASH JAKHORIA DEVKISHAN JAKHORIA
106, NAVJIVAN, 125/127, KAZI, 
SAYED ST., BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

ILFS00000000000579
00 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P A LAYAK A LAYAK
477 M A RD 3RD FLOOR, , , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000346
48 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

P D GUPTA R M GUPTA
BA-54-B, DDA (MIG) FLAT, ASHOK 
VIHAR PH-I, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000282
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P DEVAKYAMMA R NARAYANAN NAIR
PIRAMADOM, PAMPAKUDFA, 
ERNAKULAM, INDIA Kerala 686667

ILFS00000000000701
52 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P K CHAKARBORTY S K CHAKABARTY 34 ALIPORE ROAD, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700027
ILFS00000000000636
83 2865 5730 30-Nov-2017

P K
LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHAN P V K RISHN SWAMY

8 MURUGAPPAN ST UPSTAIRS, 
ELEPHANT GATI, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

ILFS00000000000186
86 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P KARTHIKEYAN G PACHAIMAL

PLOT NO. 41, SRI SAIRAM STRRET,, 
KANAGA DURKA APARTMENT,, 
ULLAGARAM,, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600091

ILFS00000000000569
22 1500 3000 30-Nov-2017

P KAVERI ESWARAN N P ESWARAN

16,BALAMURUGAN FLATS, 
AMMAN KOIL STREET, 
(OPP.VADAPALANI TELEGRAPH 
OFF), VADAPALANI,MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600026

ILFS00000000000580
75 390 780 30-Nov-2017

P KUMAR C L PANSARI

C/O BIJOY KUMAR PANSARI, 
HINDALCO IND. LTD., P O. 
RENUKOOT, DIST. SONBHADRA(UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231217

ILFS00000000000536
72 375 750 30-Nov-2017

P MADHAVAN THANGACHAMY PITCHAI

B 15 YAMUNA HOMES, 
PARAMESWARI NAGAR 4TH ST, 
ADAYAR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

ILFS00000000000330
39 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P N MEHRA GIAN NATH MEHRA
HOUSE NO 74, MOHALLA 
KASSABAN, , KAPURTHALA INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000193
51 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P O AUGUSTINE P C OUSEPH
PULLELI HOUSE, MURINGOOR P O, 
KERALA STATE, INDIA Kerala 680316

ILFS00000000000413
83 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P P SINGH HAKIM SINGH A-3/8, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000513
28 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P S
BHARATH 
BHUSHAN P S BHARATH BHUSHAN

NO 1028 25TH MAIN, 13TH CROSS, 
BANASHANKARI II STAGE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

ILFS00000000000741
41 2500 5000 30-Nov-2017

P S MATHUR LATE B S MATHUR
E-192, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000000
06 5 10 30-Nov-2017

P S SHAH SURESH
E-8 AYOJAN NAGAR, NR NAVA 
SHARDA MANDIR, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000071
17 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P SOMARAJAN M R P NAIR
DG-II/54 B, VIKASPURI, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

ILFS00000000000195
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P T ACHARYA K THAMMAYA ACHARYA

453 12TH CROSS IISTAGE, WEST OF 
CHORD ROAD, MAHALAXMIPURA, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

ILFS00000000000776
80 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

P V ARUN P V VARATHAN
NO 101 THAMBU CHETTY ST, 
MADRAS, , INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

ILFS00000000000503
88 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

P V SESHADRI LATE P S V CHARI A-27 N D S E II, , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049
ILFS00000000000284
71 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

P
VENKATARAMA
N M S PANCHAPAICESAN

C-32 HINDU COLONY, 
NANGANALLUR, MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

ILFS00000000000672
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PADMA NATARAJAN NATARAJAN

13 ARUNDALE BGACH ROAD, 
KALAKSHETRA COLONY, BESANT 
NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600090

ILFS00000000000189
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



PADMA T KANCHUR TIRUMAL K KUNCHUR
D-23, PATALIPUTRA, ANUSHAKTI 
NAGAR, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400094

ILFS00000000000628
35 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PADMANABHAN NAIDU RAJA BHADER NAIDU

LEADER BOX HOUSE, 19 C N 
KRISHNA SWAMY RD, CHEPAUK, 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

ILFS00000000000188
20 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PANCHAL P A PANCHA A G
477 M A RD 3RD FLOOR, , , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000346
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PANESHA SAMIR DAVE SAMIR JASWANTLAL DAVE

STREET NO 18/25 NARAMADA, 
NAGAR GNFC TOWN SHIP, 
BHARUCH, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 392015

ILFS00000000000001
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PANKAJ AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL P PATEL

23/4 CAT III, NARMADA PROJECT 
COLONY, CHHANI JAKAT NAKA, 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000294
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PANKAJ AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL P PATEL

CAT III BL NO 23/4, NARMADA 
PROJECT COLONY, CHHANI JAKAT 
NAKA, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000423
80 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PANKAJ R PATEL H U F RAMAN LAL V PATEL

H. PANKAJ & CO., 7- B , BLOCK , DR. 
SARAT WADI, 170 -A , DR. 
MASCAREHNA ROAD , MAZAGAON, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000082
07 375 750 30-Nov-2017

PANKAJ RAJENDRA PANDYA RAJENDRA
UCO BANK DANDIA BAZAR, , , 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000114
04 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PANKU LOHIA B L LOHIA A-1/216 JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000708
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PANNA DEVI RAMGARHIA KASHI PRASAD RAMGARHIA
272/C, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, 
3RD FLOOR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000334
43 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PARIMAL SHAH GOINDLAL KESHAVLAL SHAH

804 PRUDENTIAL TOWER, OPP 
SADAR BAZAR, FATE GUNJ, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000294
98 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PARMESHWAR BHAKTO GURUDAYAL BHAKTO
C P W D STORE, DMET COLLEGE, P-
19 TARATALLA ROAD, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700088

ILFS00000000000640
41 1175 2350 30-Nov-2017

PARTHA BISWAS KRISHNAPADA BISWAS
GHOSH BAGAN BADRA, PO 
ITALGACHA, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700079

ILFS00000000000503
58 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PARTHA SARATHI
ROYCHOUDHUR
Y NA

272 NILGIRI APARTMENTS, 
ALAKNANDA, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

ILFS00000000000198
07 3375 6750 30-Nov-2017

PARTHASARATH
Y VARADAN PARTHASARATHY

VENKAT NIWAS NEW NO 77, 6TH 
MAIN BETWEEN 17 & 18 CROSS, 
MALLESHWARAM, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

ILFS00000000000741
32 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PARULBEN
PRAVINCHANDR
A PRAVIN CHANDRA

MAVANI SADAN, 2 SARDAR 
NAGAR, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000307
22 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PARVATHY SUBRAMANIAN G SUBRAMANIAN
804/1/12 ARIES BLOCK, ZODIAC 
PARK, ALTOPORUORIM, GOA INDIA Goa 403521

ILFS00000000000749
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PATEL BHARTIBEN PITAMBER BHAI PITAMBERBHAI M PATEL

E/13, SATELLITE CENTRE, 
MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE ROAD, 
SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000719
13 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PATEL GEETABEN P PATEL PURSHOTTAMDAS

48/472 GREEN PARK, NARANPURA, 
NEAR JAYMANGAL BUS STOP, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000472
55 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PATEL PURVI BHIKHUBHAI BHIKHUBHAI
386-10 LASKARI BLDG, CHOKHA 
BAZAR KALUPUR, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

ILFS00000000000477
70 310 620 30-Nov-2017

PATIL JANARDHAN S S S PATIL

31/622 B P T NEW COLONY, 
NADKARNI PARK, WADALA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400037

ILFS00000000000630
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PATRICK LOBO ALEXANDER LOBO
NL 6 SECTOR 8, BUILDING 8-13, 
NERUL NW, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400706

ILFS00000000000137
73 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PAWAN KUMAR KASHI RAM KYAL
109 GURU KRUPAMARKET, RING 
ROAD, SURAT, INDIA Gujarat 395002

ILFS00000000000549
87 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

PAWANI SHORAN C P SHORAN

HOUSE NO. 696, SECTOR - 29 
NOIDA, DIST GHAZIABAD, 
UTTARPRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

ILFS00000000000598
27 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PESHORI LAL BALI TARA CHAND BALI
I/9503 GALI NO 8, MOHAN PARK, 
SHAHDARA, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

ILFS00000000000036
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PHIROZE A PESTONJAMAS ARDESHIR PESTONJAMAS
FLAT 14 NAVROZE, 66 PALI HILL, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000142
44 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PINKI JUMRANI NARAYANDAS JUMRANI
22 HARI DAS DAW ROAD, NEWALI 
PORE, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000701
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PINNACLE FINANCE LIMITED NA

502 CHINUBHAI CENTER, NEHRU 
BRIDGE CORNER, ASHRAM ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

ILFS00000000000515
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

POOJA TALWAR NARESH KUMAR TALWAR
35, NORTHFIELDS, CIRCULAR 
ROAD, , AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000625
03 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

POOJA TALWAR NARESH KUMAR TALWAR
35, NORTHFIELDS, CIRCULAR 
ROAD, , AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000642
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

POONAM AGARWAL RAVINDERA AGARWAL

PURWASA HOUSING ESTATE, 160, 
MANIK TALLA MAIN ROAD, BLOCK 
E-7, FLAT NO 4, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

ILFS00000000000509
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



POONAM AGRAWAL NA
A 182 LAJPAT NAGAR, SAHIBABAD, 
, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005

ILFS00000000000683
78 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

POTLURI USHA RANI P PANDU RANGA RAO

QNO 5-3-222/B/7/10, D 52 
MADHURA NAGAR, NE 
VENGALARAO NAGAR, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

ILFS00000000000477
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

POTLURI USHA RANI P PANDURANGA RAO
H NO 254/3RT, VIJAYA NAGAR 
COLONY, , HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500457

ILFS00000000000439
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRABHABEN V PATEL VALJI BHAI
SAHAKAR, JEEVAPARA GATE, 
TANKARA, INDIA Gujarat 363650

ILFS00000000000704
86 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRABHAT KUMAR AGARWAL SANT LAL
BQ-170 WEST SHALIMAR BAGH, , , 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000203
50 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRADEEP GOEL ARJUN DAS GOEL
37 MADAN MOHAN, BUR 
MANSTREET, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000226
26 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

PRADEEP KUMAR PATHAK RAMDHAN PATHAK

C/O SHAW WALLACE & CO., BLOCK - 
"A" HIDE ROAD, CALCUTTA, WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700043

ILFS00000000000719
09 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRADIP C MEHTA DR CHIMANLAL N MEHTA
14 RAMKRISHNA NAGAR, SUSHIL 
VIHAR, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000441
56 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRADIP DUTTA SATKARI DUTTA
44/21 NASKARPARA LANE, PO- B 
GARDEN, HOWRAH, INDIA West Bengal 711103

ILFS00000000000713
72 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRADIP KR
MANDAWEWAL
A J P MANDAWEWALA

ZOYA LAKE TOWN, BLOCK B, ROOM 
NO. 707-A, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

ILFS00000000000732
34 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRADIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY R N CHAKRABORTY
C/O ARBEITS (INDIA), 53/G/1 
CHOULPATTY ROAD, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

ILFS00000000000662
12 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRAFUL CHANDRA MEHTA MANEKLAL MEHTA
31 NANDAN SOCIETY, SHAHPUR 
BAHAI CENTRE, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000071
61 410 820 30-Nov-2017

PRAFULCHANDR
A K SANGHVI KALYANI SANGHVI

24 KERAN HOUSE, D'SOZA WADI, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

ILFS00000000000672
79 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PRAHLAD BAGRI KANHAIYA LAL BAGRI

C/O SRI ASHARAM SINGHEE, 233, 
RABINDRA SARANI, IST FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA (W.B) INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000210
55 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

PRAHLAD N SHARMA NAND RAM JI SHARMA
30/376 INDRAPURI COLONY, , , 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000021
86 375 750 30-Nov-2017

PRAHLADBHAI PATEL HIRALAL PATEL

7 ANANT SOCIETY NO 2, BEHIND 
ARBUDA MILLS, RAKHIAL, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380021

ILFS00000000000387
46 375 750 30-Nov-2017

PRAKASH CHAND BHANDARI PARMATMA CHAND
BHANDARI ELECTRONICS, 27 M.T.H 
COMPOUND, , INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

ILFS00000000000453
92 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PRAKASH KESMAORAO BAITULE KESHAORAO ABAJI BAITULE
ABDEO GALLY WAKAR ROAD, 
MAHAL NAGPUR, , MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 440002

ILFS00000000000150
58 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRAKASH KUMAR PAL LAL MOHAN PAL
175/4 SHIBPUR ROAD, PO 
SHIBPUR, , DIST HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

ILFS00000000000569
14 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRAKASH SADASHIV VANI SADASHIV N VANI

309 SARAS VATI NAGAR, NEAR 
HIMALAL PARK, NEAR AZAD 
SOCIETY AMBA WD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

ILFS00000000000095
57 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRASENJIT KUNDU R N KUNDU

MANAGER MAINTENANCE 
MANAGEMENT, COCA COLA INDIA 
ENKAY TOWERS, UDYOG VIHAR - 5 
GURGAON, HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122106

ILFS00000000000675
19 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTA KAILASH NATH GUPTA
122A, ESPLANDE MANSION, M G 
ROAD, KALAGHODA, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000717
30 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PRASUN ROY CHOWDHURY PITAMBER ROYCHOWDHURY
9C , SATCHASI PARA LANE, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700036

ILFS00000000000613
26 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PRATI PAL SINGH HAKIM SINGH A-3/8, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110051
ILFS00000000000573
51 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRATIBHA KADUSKAR MUKUND KADUSKAR

A-1,LAXMI APT,OPP.PETROL, 
PUMP,SIDDHANATH ROAD, 
BARODA,GUJRAT, INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000540
60 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

PRATIBHA RANI O P SINGLE
W/O MR O P SINGLE, B-II THAPAR 
INSTITUTE, CAMPUS, PATIALA INDIA Punjab 147001

ILFS00000000000556
08 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PRATIMA B SHAH BABUBHAI SHAH

"GAYATRI KRUPA" 3-NEHRU 
NAGAR, BEHIND AMRAPALI,, OPP 
PANCHSHEEL, RAJKOT, INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000578
34 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PRAVEEN BAJAJ LATE H K LAL BAJAJ

C/O MR N K TALWAR, 25 NORTH 
FIELDS, CIRCULAR ROAD, 
AMRITSAR(PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000625
01 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

PRAVEEN SHARMA SURAJ BHAN SHARMA

ROW HOUSE NO 3, JHULELAL CO-
OP. HSG. SOC., SECTOR II, AIROLI, 
NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400708

ILFS00000000000047
06 675 1350 30-Nov-2017

PRAVIN KUMAR GEMAWAT MEETHA LAL GEMAWAL
B-4-29 CENTURY RAYON COLONY, 
POST SHAHAD, DIST THANE, INDIA Maharashtra 421103

ILFS00000000000621
89 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRAVINKUMAR AMARSI MAKWANA AMARSI PARSHOTAM PAKWANA

3 SHREE NIWAS, LEELAM 
COMPOUND, DATTAPADA ROAD 
BORIVLI E, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

ILFS00000000000623
24 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



PREM KUMARI KALRA MOHAN LAL KALRA
WZ 2056 RANI BAGH, SHAKUR 
BASTI, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

ILFS00000000000240
72 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PREM RAJ NIRULA LATE BRIJ LAL NIRULA 57 ELLIOT ROAD, , , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016
ILFS00000000000516
79 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

PREMLATA RATHI SATYANARAIN RATHI
C/O NEZONE TUBES LTD, 1, G C 
AVENUE, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

ILFS00000000000550
23 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PREMO JAIN D P JAIN
3551,JAIN MOHALLA, DHARAM 
PURA,GANDHI NAGAR, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110031

ILFS00000000000529
78 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

PRERANA PAREKH NARENDRA

POONAM PARK OLD NIM CO, TILES 
COMPOUNDA 2 LALBAUG, 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE LALBAUG, 
BOM INDIA Maharashtra 400012

ILFS00000000000365
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRIMEX PRODUCTS P LTD NA
2343, SECTOR C/II, VASANT KUNJ, 
NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110037

ILFS00000000000418
56 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PRITI RANI DAS SAKTI SADHON DAS

C/O MADHAB CHANDRA PAUL, 217-
BIDYASAGAR SARANI, BARABAGAN, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700063

ILFS00000000000516
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRITI SHETH NILESH CHANDULAL SHAH
162/D/580, LAKE GARDENS, 2ND 
FLOOR, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700045

ILFS00000000000593
15 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRIYA CHANDRA NAVEEN AGARWAL

F-375, VEDMATA SOCIETY, IOC 
ROAD, CHANDKHEDA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382424

ILFS00000000000682
72 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PRIYAMVADA VARADACHARY VARADACHARY
DI 88 SATYA MARG, CHANAKYA 
PURI, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

ILFS00000000000043
36 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

PRIYANKA P BAITULE PRAKASH K BAITULE

GAGAN MAHAL QR NO A/16, SIR 
POCHKHANWALA ROAD WORLI, 
BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400025

ILFS00000000000698
74 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PROMILA SHARMA SHAKTI SHARMA
30-C UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, , , 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

ILFS00000000000162
54 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PUKHRAJ S BOTHRA NA
11/127 NAVARANG FLAT, 
BAPUNAGAR, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

ILFS00000000000263
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PUNEET BHANDARI VINOD BHANDARI
D 1033, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000040
72 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PURAN CHAND DHANWARIA K R DHANWARIA
75/5582 RAIGHER PURA, KAROL 
BAGH, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000037
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PURSHOTAM KUMAR HARNAM SINGH

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, 
REGIONAL OFFICE 106, RAILWAY 
ROAD, AMBALA CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000155
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PUSHPA K MOORTHY V K MOORTHY

D-80 ONGC COLONY, PRINCIPAL R 
N GANDHI ROAD, VIDHYAVIHAR 
(EAST), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000604
96 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PUSHPA KARGETI D K KARGETI
H 217 DESU COLONY, GUR MANDI 
NR RANA PRATAP BAGH, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110007

ILFS00000000000681
47 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PUSHPA PARAKH HUKMICHAND PARAKH

4/B, SELECTION APTS, NEAR, RAJ 
COLONY, USMANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000589
89 110 220 30-Nov-2017

PUSHPA SHARDA ANAND SHARDA
C/O R G RANGWALA, CLOTH 
MARKET, , JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000024
93 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PUSPABEN DHIRAJLAL KOTAK DHIRAJ LAL H KOTAK
2 KOTHA STREET, DIWALI KUTIR, , 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000307
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PUSPALATA KEJRIWAL SATYANARAYAN

AMPOULES & VIALS, MFG CO PUT 
139-A, MAROL MAROSHI RD, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

ILFS00000000000137
69 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

PYARE LAL NATHU LAL
51, TUKUGANJ JOHARI PALACE, M 
G ROAD, INDORE, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000515
78 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

PYARE LAL CHATURVEDI LATE SHRI R N CHATURVEDI
22/3B K C ROAD COSSIPORE, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700002

ILFS00000000000715
08 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R ANURADHA R RAJASEKARAN
4,RAJAGOPALAN STREET, WEST 
MEMBALAM, CHENNAI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

ILFS00000000000106
04 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R D RAWAL MAKHAN SINGH 2347/23 C,, CHANDIGARH, , INDIA Chandigarh 160023
ILFS00000000000646
46 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R D SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 609/36-B CHANDIGARH, , , INDIA Chandigarh 160023
ILFS00000000000616
64 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

R GANGA VENKATESWARAN 19/1810 CHALAPURAM, , , CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673002
ILFS00000000000248
97 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

R HARIHARAN M RAMANATHAN P-85,, THIRUNAGAR, , THANJAVUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 613004
ILFS00000000000614
73 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R JANSI BAI RAMA CHNDRA RAO
MOHAN ELECTRICALS, V S LANE 
CHICKPET, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

ILFS00000000000182
84 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R JAYASHREE K S RAMAN

W/O K S RAMAN, 78-A-1 BHARTIAR 
STREET, PERAMANUR MAIN ROAD, 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

ILFS00000000000548
54 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

R K AGARWAL B L AGARWAL
43 VAIDYANATH MUDALI STREET, , 
, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

ILFS00000000000009
26 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R K PUNAVIA B L PUNAVIA MB-162-A, SHAKARPUR, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110092
ILFS00000000000580
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R KRISHNAKUMAR V R CHARI
S-25 35TH CROSS STREET, BESANT 
NAGAR, MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600090

ILFS00000000000608
86 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

R
KRISHNAKURMA
R V R CHARI

S-25, 35TH CROSS STREET, BESANT 
NAGAR, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600090

ILFS00000000000561
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



R M ANNAMALAI A RAMANATHAN

FAIRSTOCK & CO., STOCK & SHARE 
BROKER, 142,NORTH MASI STREET, 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

ILFS00000000000580
77 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R NARAYAN B N RADHAKRISHNAN
63 SAURABH SOCIETY, MORA 
BHAGAL, RANDER ROAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

ILFS00000000000745
70 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

R RAJESH RAMANATHA RAGHUNATHAN

63, L I C COLONY,, KURICHI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, P.O. 
COIMBATORE, INDIA Tamil Nadu 641021

ILFS00000000000561
48 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

R SADHANA D RAJESH

C/O DEV N DAN NO 37, SOUTH 
END ROAD, BASAVANGUDI, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000184
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R SAHIB LT P N KAUL SAHIB

C/O SUVEEN SAHIB, 201, SHUBH 
APARTMENTS, B G KHER ROAD, 
CAMPA COLA COM., WORLI, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

ILFS00000000000583
65 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

R SHANKAR S K RAJAPATNAM
92 DURAIARASAN ST, K R NAGAR, 
SALIGRAMAM, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600093

ILFS00000000000556
18 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

R SRINIVAS B R RAJAGOPALAN
7 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU, STREET, T 
NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

ILFS00000000000007
22 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

R
VENKATANATHA
N LATE S RAGHAVACHARI

A 3 RBI OFFICERS QTRS., 
CUNNINGHAM ROAD, BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560052

ILFS00000000000646
58 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

R VENKATESAN S RADHAKRISHNAN

No Main Address, 23, FIRST 
STREET,, NAVALAR NAGAR, 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625016

ILFS00000000000593
48 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

R VENUGOPAL G RAMAKRISHNA CHETTIAR
PLOT NO 63 SIXTH CROSS, 
RAINBOW NAGAR, , PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605011

ILFS00000000000459
45 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

R C GUPTA C L GUPTA F-10,HUDCO PLACE,, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110049
ILFS00000000000584
66 500 1000 30-Nov-2017

RACHNA AGGARWAL PAWAN KUMAR BERIWAL
AC II/100 D D A FLATS, SHALIMAR 
BAGH, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000043
60 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RADHA AGRAWAL KISHOR
A-37, MUNJAL NAGAR NO.2, 
CHEMBUR, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400089

ILFS00000000000597
14 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

RADHA GANESH K A GANESH

C/O K A GANESH, 13/1 MALLIGE 
SULTAN PALAYA, CHOWDAPPA 
BLOCK, RT NAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

ILFS00000000000658
84 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RADHA RANI R K GOEL
268, KATRA PARAN, TILAK BAZAR, 
DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000646
45 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAGHWENDRA PRASAD JINA UMMED SINGH JAIN
61, MUNOT NAGAR, BEAWAR, 
RAJASTHAN, INDIA Rajasthan 305901

ILFS00000000000195
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAGINI MOHAN MAN MOHAN
B-6 D M COMPOUND, M G ROAD, , 
AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

ILFS00000000000237
00 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAHUL KHETAN CHANDAN MAL KHETAN
C/O RAMA ENTERPRISES, 85 NETAJI 
SUBHASH RD, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000335
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJ BAHADUR SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH
42 B POCKET A, SUKHDEV VIHAR, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

ILFS00000000000424
53 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJ KAMAL AGARWAL RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL
C-214,NIRMAN VIHAR, NEW DELHI, 
, INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000541
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJ KUMAR NA

G-184/1:3 PREETI SANGAM CO-OP 
HSG SOCY, SECTOR-26, VASHI 
NAURI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

ILFS00000000000730
31 4500 9000 30-Nov-2017

RAJ KUMAR MODI S L MODI
R K MODI, 2,HO-CHI-MINH SARANI, 
9TH FLOOR, FL-9C, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

ILFS00000000000567
77 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

RAJ LAXMI KHETAWAT O P KHETAWAT
342 KALBADEVI ROAD, ROOM NO 
59 2ND FLOOR, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

ILFS00000000000615
65 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

RAJAN DWIVEDI NA
7 A EVEREST BUILDING, 46 C 
CHOWINGHEE ROAD, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

ILFS00000000000159
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJANI BIKKANI B L N BABU
A-11 KCP QUARTERS, 
THIRUVOTHYUR, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600019

ILFS00000000000617
25 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAJANI SINGH MAN SINGH
B-44 , ONGC COLONY, 
CINNAMORA, JORHAT, INDIA Assam 785008

ILFS00000000000609
22 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

RAJARAM DEVJI SAWANT DEVJI VITHOJI SAWANT
2 PANKAJ NIWAS, SHIVAJI NAGAR S 
S RD, BHANDUP W, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400078

ILFS00000000000386
37 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

RAJEEV BADHWAR DHARAM VIZ BADHWAR
B-313 PANCHVATI GROUP HSG 
SOCY, VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110018

ILFS00000000000524
30 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAJEEV GAUTAM NA
L-34, BADHWAR PARK, COLABA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000347
33 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJEEV GAUTAM VISHNU DUTT GAUTAM
L-34, BADHWAR PARK, COLABA, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000698
76 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH ANUBHAI SHAH ANU BHAI

64, RAMANLAL JANI'S ROAD, NEAR 
GANCHI'S POLE, MANEKCHOWK, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000591
53 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH BANSILAL HARIANI B T HARIANI
GANGA ESTATES, G ATUR PARK, 
CHEMBUR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

ILFS00000000000618
56 315 630 30-Nov-2017



RAJESH DUGAR KARUN KUMAR DUGAR

33, CREST HOUSE, PLOT NO 87, 
SHREE PUNJAB CLY., MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD, ANDHERI (E), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

ILFS00000000000647
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH DUGAR KARUN KUMAR DUGAR
74/1 BADERAIPUR ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700092

ILFS00000000000667
48 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH DUGAR KARUN KUMAR DUGAR
74/1 BADERAIPUR ROAD, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700092

ILFS00000000000669
51 5060 10120 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH JAIN NA C-57 ASHOK VIHAR, PH - I, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110052
ILFS00000000000736
71 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH JAIN NEMI CHAND JAIN

C/O SURESH CHAND SAHA, 203/1, 
M.G. ROAD, 2ND FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000648
32 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH KUMAR AGGARWAL G L AGGARWAL
A-5/41,MAIN ROAD, KANTI NAGAR, 
DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110051

ILFS00000000000548
72 335 670 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH MANUBHAI PATEL MANUBHAI A PATEL
INDO AUTO SERVICE, SAYAJI GUNJ, 
BHIMNATH ROAD, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

ILFS00000000000117
43 250 500 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH MONGA MAN MOHAN LAL MONGA
1676-77 KUCHA DAKHNI RAI, 
DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110002

ILFS00000000000559
18 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH RAICHANDANI HASMUKHLAL RAICHANDANI
BLOCK -E 65/1032, KRISHNA 
NAGAR SAIJPUR, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382346

ILFS00000000000417
87 675 1350 30-Nov-2017

RAJESH SHRIVASTAVA LATE SH A P SHRIVASTAVA
15, LAXMI NAGAR, SAHARANPUR, , 
(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000675
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJESHKUMAR JAYSUKHLAL JOSHI JAYSUKHLAL K JOSHI

B-52/002, ANUPAMA CO-OP HSG, 
SOC., ANAND NAGAR, 
CHHATRAPAN, SHIVAJI RD, 
DAHISAR (E), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

ILFS00000000000553
57 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJIV KOHLI O P KOHLI
FLAT NO. 1202, SECTOR-8, R.K. 
PURAM, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000520
24 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAJKARAN C MEHTA CHIMANLAL

6/2047 BHOJABHAI SHERI, 
MAHIDHAR PURA, , SURAT. 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

ILFS00000000000503
11 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

RAJKUMAR GORJIBHAI RATHOD GORJIBHAI RATHOD
KESARKUNJ, 18 A ROAD KHAR, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

ILFS00000000000316
53 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAJKUMAR LAKHOTIA TOLARANI LAKHOTIA

C/O JESHRAJ RAMESH KUMAR, 
23/1 MAHARSHI DEBENDRA RD, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000227
56 375 750 30-Nov-2017

RAJNISH KUMAR JAIN C P JAIN
AC/III/33A GROUND FLOOR DDA 
FLATS, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000631
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJU DAVE PRAVINCHANDRA
TEJPAL HOUSE, 1, PANCHNATH 
PLOT, RAJKOT, INDIA Gujarat 360002

ILFS00000000000495
21 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAJU KAUL T N KAUL
C 150 MINTO ROAD COMPLEX, 
NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110002

ILFS00000000000681
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAKESH JAIN INDER KUMAR JAIN

G-9, 32, EAST PARK AREA, AJMAL 
KHAN ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000196
04 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

RAKESH K MITAL S K MITAL
A-16 NIZAMUDDIN WEST, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

ILFS00000000000240
88 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAKESH KUMAR BASANT KUMAR
N K NO-F-58 N P LANE, MILL ROAD 
CROSS, COTTONPET, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

ILFS00000000000253
80 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAKESH KUMAR M P GOYAL
R K GUPTA & CO, 2994/2 CHUNA 
MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

ILFS00000000000658
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAKESH KUMAR GARG DEV RAJ GARG
KOTHI NO 655, SECTOR-8, 
PANCHKULA, HARAYANA INDIA Haryana 134109

ILFS00000000000504
94 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAKESH KUMAR VOHRA BALBIR VOHRA 45 LODI ESTATE, LODI ROAD, , INDIA Delhi 110003
ILFS00000000000389
34 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAKESH SANGHVI VIREN

W-3 HAPPY NEST, BEHIND 
NAMRATALI BLDG., 157-17 
D.P.ROAD AUNDH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

ILFS00000000000446
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAKESH VADILAL DESAI VADILAL DESAI

"SHRUSHTI", C-88, 
SARASWATINAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR 
INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY, NEW SAMA 
ROAD, VADOD ARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000458
82 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAM GOPAL BHALA RAMESHWARLAL BHALA

MEMBER N S E, 121 MITTAL COURT 
C WING, NARIMAN POINT, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

ILFS00000000000746
64 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAM KISHAN K GUPTA KHUSHI RAM GUPTA

19- MORUMAL MANSION, 
BACHANI NAGAR, MALAD (E), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

ILFS00000000000675
29 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAM PIARI A K SAMBHY
C/O J.P.SHARMA, K-39 F.,S.F.S. 
SAKET, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000121
16 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAM SINGH RANA LT C SINGH
J/35 TAGORENAGAR, PO. 
HEERAPURA, AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 303011

ILFS00000000000536
36 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAMA DEVI KAPPERA RAJA REDDY KAPPERA
H NO N2-2 23/22/D/2, BAGH 
AMBERPET, , HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500013

ILFS00000000000423
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMA KAPUR MAHESH KAPUR
53 MAHESH NAGAR, , , AMBALA 
CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000576
80 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



RAMA MOHAN RAO K N S K YOGANDHARA SRESHTY
1158 26TH MAIN ROAD, 4TH T 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560041

ILFS00000000000254
11 390 780 30-Nov-2017

RAMABHAI FAKIRBHAI CHAUHAN FAKIRBHAI L CHAUHAN

BLOCK NO 7/7, CATEGARV I 
SECTOR 24, GANDHI NAGAR, 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382355

ILFS00000000000010
29 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMAKRISHNA RAO
KALMADI 
SANJEEVA DR SANJEEVA RAO

11, LAKSHMI STREET, KILPAUK, 
MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

ILFS00000000000498
37 275 550 30-Nov-2017

RAMALAKSHMI RAYABHARAM RAMACHANDRA RAO
H.NO. 1-10-66, ASHOK NAGAR, , 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

ILFS00000000000312
85 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMAMURTHI SRINIVASAN R RAMAMURTHI

I T C LTD.(NEPAL PROJECT), 
MACKINNON MACKENZIE 
BUILDING, POST BOX NO 308, 2ND 
FLOOR, 16,STRAND ROAD, CALC 
UTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000528
24 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAMANBHAI JATHABHAI PARMAR JATHABHAI T PARMAR

PETROFILS NAGAR A/197, 
REFINERY ROAD, PO 
PETROCHAMICALS, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 391345

ILFS00000000000479
32 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMANBHAI PATEL MAGANLAL PATEL
42 ADARSH CO OP, HOU SOCIETY, 
NEW MENTAL ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

ILFS00000000000073
59 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMASAMY N MUTHALAGU
PLOT NO 1243, 13TH MAIN ROAD, 
'I' BLOCK ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

ILFS00000000000754
11 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAMASHANKAR HARINANDAN YADAV HARI NANDAN YADAV

C/O D P TIWARI, BANSAL 
NIWAS,BANSAL NAGAR, LOHGAON, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411047

ILFS00000000000589
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMAWTAR AGARWALA KANHAIYALAL AGARWALA
C/O RAMESHWARLAL SOHANLAL, 
68 COTTON STREET, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000604
59 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMAWTAR MAHESWARI G D MAHESWARI

C/O RATAN LADHA, 90 BBANGUR 
AVE, B CLOCK IST FLOOR FLT 4, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700055

ILFS00000000000218
13 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAMAYAN SINGH RAM KRIPAL SINGH

NAVA BHARAT ENTERPRISES LTD, 
11 R N MUKERJEE ROAD, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000640
11 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAMBAHADUR GUPTA S GUPTA K-9/1 CHANDER NAGAR, DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110011
ILFS00000000000691
61 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAMENDRA PAL SINGH JUNEJA SHRI MALIK SINGH JUNEJA

R S JUNEJA, ROAD NO 8 NEAR 
CALCUTTA, VINOBHA NAGAR, 
BILASPUR(U P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 495004

ILFS00000000000674
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMESH AGARWAL RAMSWAROOPJI

301, PANCHRATAN, 43, VISHWAS 
COLONY, ALKAPURI, BARODA 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 390005

ILFS00000000000586
11 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

RAMESH PATEL KHAMCHANDBHAI PATEL

F/2 AKASH GANGA FLATS, RAMJI 
MANDIR ROAD, PALDI, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000626
24 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAMESH YAKKALA SUBBAIAH Y V
7-31-20 GOPALA REDDY STREET, 
TENALI, , INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522201

ILFS00000000000701
80 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAMKISHAN K GUPTA KHUSHI RAM GUPTA

19- MORUMAL MANSION, 
BACHANI NAGAR, MALAD (E), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

ILFS00000000000675
36 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

RAMSAMUJH MISHRA BALIKARAN PURAN MISHRA
10, AMBICA NAGAR, MEGHANI 
NAGAR, AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380012

ILFS00000000000387
63 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAMYA G RAMRAKHYANI G V RAMRAKHYANI
54 LIC OFFICERS QTRS, 5 ULSOOR 
ROAD, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560042

ILFS00000000000183
75 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RANI GUPTA Y K GUPTA
C/O D D GOYAL, 121-D POCKET A, 
SFS SUKHDEV VIHAR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

ILFS00000000000036
36 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RANJAN NATVARLAL DAMANIA NATVARLAL N DAMANIA
BECHAR ROAD,, NEAR POWER 
HOUSE, VALSAD, GUJARAT STATE, INDIA Gujarat 396001

ILFS00000000000582
04 375 750 30-Nov-2017

RANJEET SINGH KALYAN SINGH

C/O AMARJEET SINGH, N-24 3RD 
FLOOR, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

ILFS00000000000648
37 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RANJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL BISESHWAR LAL AGRAWAL

C/O MAHABIR IRON STORES, 51 
NALINI SETH ROAD, 4TH FLOOR, 
ROOM NO 3, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000713
87 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

RANJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL BISESHWAR LAL AGRAWAL

C/O MAHABIR IRON STORES, 51 
NALINI SETH ROAD, 4TH FLOOR, 
ROOM NO 3, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000715
21 3375 6750 30-Nov-2017

RANJIT SINGH KATHOTIA LATE DIHANRAJ KATHOTIA

KATHOTIA TRADERS PVT.LTD., 'E' 
BLOCK, 4TH FLOOR, R NO. 3, 9/12 
LAL BAZAR STREET, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000733
32 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RANJULA DUTT CHAUDHURI AMITAVA DUTTA CHAUDHURI
41-A,BLOCK 'C', NEW ALIPURE, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700053

ILFS00000000000593
74 1010 2020 30-Nov-2017

RASHMIKANT K DAMANI KANTILAL H DAMANI
1006 MAKER CHAMBER V, 221 
NARIMAN POINT, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400021

ILFS00000000000454
40 450 900 30-Nov-2017

RASIKLAL Z CHADDERWALA ZINABHAI G CHADDERWALA
ZAVER NAGAR SOCIETY, NEW P W 
D ROAD, BHARUCH, INDIA Gujarat 392001

ILFS00000000000561
45 1000 2000 30-Nov-2017



RATAN LAL GUPTA PARMANAND GUPTA

OFFICE OF I G P TRAINING, POLICE 
HEAD QUARTERS, , JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302002

ILFS00000000000176
51 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RATAN MORIJAWALA PRABHU DAYAL MORIJAWALA

C/O TIRUPATI MEDICOS PVT. LTD., 
55 B R B BASU ROAD (MEHTA 
BUILDING), 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 
F-1, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000232
95 757 1514 30-Nov-2017

RATHI MOHAN M NA
44/2445, DESHABHIMANI ROAD, 
KALOUR KOCHI, KERALA INDIA Kerala 682017

ILFS00000000000000
16 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RATHNA SEETHARAM H S SEETHARAM

NO.146,II MAIN S B N COLONY, 
HANUMANTH NAGAR, 
BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560050

ILFS00000000000506
44 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RATNA PAL MAHENDRA PAL HJS 37/39 MALL ROAD, , , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054
ILFS00000000000240
29 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

RAVI JAIN T C JAIN C-57 ASHOK VIHAR, PH - I, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110052
ILFS00000000000736
45 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAVI JAIN T C JAIN
C-57, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE - I, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000740
27 3000 6000 30-Nov-2017

RAVI KUMAR JAIN T C JAIN
C-57 ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE I, DELHI, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000746
71 935 1870 30-Nov-2017

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA DHANRAJ GUPTA

RAJKIRAN EYE&MATERNITY, 
CENTRE LINK ROAD, NEAR OIL 
MILL, FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121002

ILFS00000000000000
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAVI SARAT BABU R RAMAIAN
B3 F1 UDYOGNAGAR COLONY, 
PANJAGUTTA, , HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

ILFS00000000000658
89 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RAVIDRA SOMANI M L SOMANI
65/1 II FLOOR, MISSION ROAD, , 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

ILFS00000000000183
72 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RAVINDRA JAIN VINOD JAIN
HNO 373 SECTOR -15A, 
CHANDIGARH, , INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000600
96 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

REENA LEKHRAJ LEKHRAJ
102 NEW CLOTH MARKET, , , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

ILFS00000000000277
66 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

REKHA DELVADIA HARSUKH
2 SARDAR NAGAR, MAVANI 
SADAN, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000307
19 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

REKHA GANDHI PUKHRAJ GANDHI
C/O PUKHRAJ C GANDHI, 122 M T 
CLOTH MARKET, , INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

ILFS00000000000408
31 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RENUKA MEHTA NA

C/O AHMEDABAD SHARE SERVICES, 
203/A POOJA COMPLEX, HARIHAR 
CHOWK, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000738
35 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RESHMA PATEL DINESH CHANDRA

10 - A VAIBHAV VATIKA, OPP TIRTH 
DUPLEX, GIDC ROAD, MANGALPUR 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000114
32 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RICHA PATHANIA R K PATHANIA
E-35 HYDRABAD ESTATE, NAPEAN 
SEA ROAD, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400036

ILFS00000000000604
95 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RICHA R PATHANIA R K PATHANIA
E-34, HYDERABAD ESTATE, 
NAPEAN SEA ROAD, MUMBAI, INDIA Maharashtra 400036

ILFS00000000000699
30 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RIMI CHAKRABORTY H S CHAKRABORTY
22 PANKAJINI CHATTERJI ROAD, 
TALLYGUNGE, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000612
71 375 750 30-Nov-2017

RINA DAS MR A K DAS
MATL MGT DEPT,PHILIPS INDIA, 
SALT LAKE,, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700091

ILFS00000000000563
13 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RINKU BRAHMACHARI RATHIN BRAHMACHARI
FLAT NO 155 AG HSG COMPLEX, 
1/5 C I SCHEME VIIM, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700067

ILFS00000000000603
69 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RIPPY GUPTA R P GUPTA

C/O ROHIT GARG, 1577/30 H S 
NALWA STREET, KAROL BAGH, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000720
87 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

RITA BENKISAN JOSHI KISAN MAGANLAL JOSHI

9 KRUPASIDDHI APPARTMENT, OPP 
GHOSA SOCIETY, JAYAMBENAGAR 
THALTEJ, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

ILFS00000000000072
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RITA D SOUZA PAUL D SOUZA

A-302, SHIV SHAKTI APT., MAROL 
MAROSHI ROAD, ANDHERI (E), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

ILFS00000000000698
80 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RITU JAIN FATEH CHAND
H NO 501 URBAN ESTATE, PHASE I 
DUGRI ROAD, , LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

ILFS00000000000161
29 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

RITU RAJ JAIN DASS MAN MOHAN DASS

V/O INSTALMENT CORPN LTD, 7/33 
ANSARI RD, DARYA GANJ, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

ILFS00000000000038
21 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RITUPARNA
BHATTACHARYY
A DEBAWJAN BHATTACHARYYA A-31,SECTOR-20, NOIDA, , INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000530
46 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ROHATGI HEMANT K B ROHATGI 419 ESPALANDE ROAD, DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110006
ILFS00000000000680
92 185 370 30-Nov-2017

ROHIT BALA RAVINDER
PLOT NO 22 PAIGHA COLONY, S P 
ROAD, , SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000204
78 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ROHIT GARG LATE SH G C GARG
1577/30, H S NALWA STREET, 
KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000728
76 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ROLTA CHEM PVT LTD COMPANY
520, WEST TOWER, MERIDIEN 
HOTEL, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000650
02 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

ROMA D JHURANI DEVDUTT JHURANI
I-23 FIRST FLOOR, LAJPAT NAGAR -
III, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110024

ILFS00000000000629
28 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



ROSHAN PARIKH PIYUSH PARIKH
401/3 CHANDRA COLONY, C G 
ROAD, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000076
45 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

RUPA ROKADIA PRADIP ROKADIA

C/O.ROKADIA AND COMPANY, 
402,ARADHNA COMM.CENTRE, 
NR.RELIEF CINEMA,SOLAPORE RD, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000537
33 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

RUPAL JANI DILIP JANI
1 VISHVA KUNJ SOCIETY, PALAI, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000084
95 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

RUTTONHSAW NANABHOY NANABHOY CURSETJI
JER MANSION 1ST FLOOR, 70, 
AUGUST KRANTI MARG, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400036

ILFS00000000000727
23 390 780 30-Nov-2017

S A HAZARIKA S D HAZARIKA
BINOD STATIONERS, S S ROAD 
LAKHTOKIA, GAUHATI, ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000210
37 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

S C PAHWA D N PAHWA
GI-989, SAROJINI NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110023

ILFS00000000000726
16 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

S K HUSSAINI S I HUSSAINI
110 1ST FLOOR A M LANE, 
BASETTYPET, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

ILFS00000000000253
67 110 220 30-Nov-2017

S K RAMAMURTHY S K KUPPUSWAMY
3/1 MANDAPAM ROAD, 1ST 
STREET, KILPAUK, MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

ILFS00000000000568
34 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

S PITCHAI PILLAI R SUBRAMANIAM PILLAI

VASANTH APPARTMENTS, FLAT NO 
4 2ND FLOOR, NO 1 KRISHNA RAO 
NAIDU STREET, T NAGAR 
(MADRAS) INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

ILFS00000000000250
02 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

S RAJESWARI S SUBRAMANIAN
J11/10,RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110027

ILFS00000000000506
60 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

S RAM KUMAR N SUBRAMANIAM
14,DEVARAJAN STREET, BASHYAM 
NAGAR, CHROMPET, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

ILFS00000000000729
68 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

S REGO XAVIER REGO
7, SATNAM, L.B.S. MARG, KURLA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

ILFS00000000000613
90 390 780 30-Nov-2017

S REVATHI V SEGAR

75 LLOYDS ROAD, CG, MERLIN 
APARTMENTS, ROYAPETHAH, 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

ILFS00000000000638
09 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

S SANGHAVI DEEPTHI A SRINIVASAN
11/7 B V NAIDU SE, ICE HOUSE, 
TRIPLICANE, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

ILFS00000000000521
97 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

S SANJEEVA KAMATH NA

DOOR NO 3B, MANI SADAN, 
RAMASWAMY NAGAR-2, NALLAM 
PALAYAM ,GANAPATHY (PO), 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641006

ILFS00000000000311
79 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

S SHANKAR K SUBRAMANY
NO. 47 HUTCHINS II, CROSS ROAD 
LOOKE TOWN, BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560084

ILFS00000000000582
35 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

S VARADACHARY P C SRIRANGACHARY
DI 88 SATYA MARG, 
CHANAKYAPURI, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

ILFS00000000000044
24 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

S VIJAYALAKSHMI V R SHYAMSUNDAR DAS
C 15 SRESHTA,, 473 KILPAUK 
GARDEN ROAD, CHENNAI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

ILFS00000000000529
68 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SACHINDRA D SHAH DHAYABHAI SHAH
C/O H K SHAH'S HOUSE, NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE, CHHANI, DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391740

ILFS00000000000290
77 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SADHANA TANDON VIJAY TANDON

C/O MR ARUN SARAF, ROURKELA 
PIGMENTS AND CHEMICALS LTD, 9 
PARSEE CHURCH STREET, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000652
64 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

SAHCIN K SHAH KISHORE KUMAR SHAH

43 SHANTI PARK SOCIETY, 
SINDHWAI MATA ROAD, PRATAP 
NAGAR, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390004

ILFS00000000000288
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAHENDER SINGH NA
34 SOUTH PATEL NAGAR, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

ILFS00000000000195
45 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAILESH MODI SUNDER NATH MODI
22 E QUEENS MANSION, 12 PARK 
STREET, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

ILFS00000000000157
96 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAMAR KAR AMAR KAR

SHARE & STOCK BROK SERV P LTD, 
16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000508
24 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SAMAR NATH BASU SAMBHU GOPAL BASU
26/2 NAYAN CHAN DUTT ST, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000224
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAMIR CHABRA R K CHABRA
226/R MODEL TOWN, HARYANA, , 
ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124001

ILFS00000000000532
22 225 450 30-Nov-2017

SAMIR PATEL RAJENDRA PATEL

C/O AMI GARMETN, 1075/2 
GHEETATA ROAD, OPP OLD CIVIL, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000263
35 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAMIULLAH KHAN AZIM KHAN

HWG 61 3/3 AZIMKHAN CHAWL, 
CHUNA BHATTI, SANTACRUZ 
(WEST), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

ILFS00000000000718
70 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SAMPA GANGULY MALLINATH GANGULY 149 ASHOKEGARH, , , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700035
ILFS00000000000659
12 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAMPA GANGULY MALLINATH GANGULY 149, ASHOKEGARH, CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700035
ILFS00000000000720
57 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAMUEL JACOB JACOB

FLAT NO 7 INDRAPRASTHA, QUEST 
C H S KHARDEO NAGAR, CHEMBUR 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

ILFS00000000000746
23 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANAM SULTAN THAVER SULTAN THAVER
12/3 PRAKASH COLONY SALISBURY, 
PARK, , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000453
11 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017



SANDEEP GARODIA SH SATYANARAYAN GARDIA
E-39 GREATER KAILASH, PART-1, 
2ND FLOOR, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000573
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANJANA MITAL NITIN MITAL
MIG-19, RATANLAL NAGAR, , , 
KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208022

ILFS00000000000537
42 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY AGARWAL P D AGARWAL

C/O R R ENTERPRISES, 32, EZRA 
STREET, ROOM NO 554/555, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000575
43 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY CHHABAN ADHAV CHHABAN MARUTI ADHAV

6 BALSARAF'S CHAWL PASSIWADI, 
KOPRI COLONY THANE EAST, 
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA Maharashtra 400603

ILFS00000000000667
14 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY JAIN MOKHRAI

603 SUMER TOWER NO 1, 108 
SETH MOTISH LANE, MAZAGAON, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000145
04 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY KUMAR BASU LATE K C BASU
62/1B BABURAM GHOSH ROAD, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700040

ILFS00000000000633
29 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY KUMAR JAIN BABU RAM JAIN

28 NO RAJA BROJENDRA, NARAYAN 
STREET, NEAR TARA SUNDRI PARK, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000521
94 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY KUMAR RATHI SHYAM SUNDER RATHI

C/O OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL, 
2535,SUDAMA NAGAR, 
'E'SECTOR,NEAR FOOTHI-KOTHI, 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

ILFS00000000000477
01 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SURENDRAPRASAD YADAV

4/11 UDAY APARTMENT,, KAPADI 
POLE,, RAOPURA,, BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000290
71 375 750 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY LAKHOTIA ARUN KUMAR LAKHOTIA

D4/3, INDUSTRIAL HOUSING, 
ESTATE, SAPUIPARA, BALLY-
HOWRAH, INDIA West Bengal 711201

ILFS00000000000595
02 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY PATEL KASHI RAM
D 45 SHILPALAY FLATS, B/H ANJALI 
CINEMA VASNA, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000079
41 425 850 30-Nov-2017

SANJEEV AGARWAL LATE SITARAM AGARWAL

B-19, RAMCORBA HOUSING 
SOCIETY, RAMJI MANDIR MARG, 
RANIP, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 382480

ILFS00000000000728
61 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANJEEV SRIVASTAVA J P SRIVASTAVA
C 461 RAJENDRA NAGAR, NR 
BALAJI MANDIR, , BAREILLY U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

ILFS00000000000044
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANTOSH A KHANDELWAL ARUN B KHANDELWAL

HIG COMPLEX , BLDG NO 12, FLAT 
NO 71, 7TH FLOOR, BANDRA 
RECLAMATION, BANDRA (W), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000607
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANTOSH GUPTA G D GUPTA
15 POWER HOUSE COLONY, 
MEHADDIPUR, GORAKHPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273008

ILFS00000000000673
02 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANTOSH GUPTA G D GUPTA
15,POWER HOUSE COLONY, 
MOHADDIPUR, GORAKHPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273008

ILFS00000000000714
09 185 370 30-Nov-2017

SANTOSH HASMUKH SHAH HASMUKHBHAI I SHAH
D-89 CHHADAVANAGAR, H P K 
MARG, KURALA WEST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

ILFS00000000000534
36 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SANTOSH JAIN SURESH NANDAN JAIN
H NO.1783, KUCHA LATTOO SHAH, 
DARIBA KALAN, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000550
25 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SANTOSH M M SATISH BABU

M SANTOSH PLOT NO 34, 
NAVODAYA COLONY, 
MEDHIPATNAM, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

ILFS00000000000713
97 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

SAPNA MEHRA LATE SH R L MEHRA
HOUSE NO 1676/2, GOVIND PURI 
EXTN., KALKAJI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

ILFS00000000000718
65 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAPNAKUMARI JAIN BHABHUTMAL
16 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN STREET, , , 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

ILFS00000000000186
33 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SARA SAMUEL SAMUEL

FLAT NO 7 INDRAPRASTHA, QUEST 
C H S KHARDEO NAGAR, CHEMBUR 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

ILFS00000000000746
22 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SARITA MITTAL KAMAL KANT MITTAL
C/O KAMAL KANT MITTAL, Z-19-
HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110016

ILFS00000000000596
68 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SARITA RASTOGI SUSHIL RASTOGI
5/39 ADA FLATS, NAWAB YUSRF 
ROAD, ALLAHABAD, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

ILFS00000000000526
86 4500 9000 30-Nov-2017

SARJUN PRASAD GUPTA MOTI PRASAD GUPTA
AUTO LAND, EXHIBITION ROAD, , 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000252
58 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SARLA DEVI JAIN L C JAIN
D-84,EAST OF KAILASH, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000550
76 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAROJ AGARWALA J M AGARWALA
C/O SUBH ENTERPRISES, 8/C M D 
RD, 6TH FLOOR, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000657
41 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SAROJ GUPTA D M GUPTA
C/O VISHU GUPTA, A-712 SECTOR - 
19, NOIDA, U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000719
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAROJ NAGPAL V K NAGPAL BB-14-C, JANAKPURI, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058
ILFS00000000000515
48 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAROJ SRIVASTVA J P SRIVASTAVA
C 461 RAJENDRA NAGAR, NR 
BALAJI MANDIR, , BAREILLY U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

ILFS00000000000044
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAROJ SUBHASH MAHAJAN SUBHASH ATMARAM MAHAJAN

45, SATYANARAYANA LAYOUT, 1ST 
'D' CROSS,3RD STAGE, 4TH BLOCK, 
BASAVESWARANAGAR, 
BANAGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

ILFS00000000000016
82 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SAROJINI JAIN KOMAL PRASAD JAIN BLOCK F-13 C, SAKET, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017
ILFS00000000000242
44 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017



SARSWATI DEVI GARG SATY PAUL GUPTA
241/A CHITTARANJAN, AVENUE, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000624
18 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SARWAN RAM BIRJARH BHAGATRAM BIRJARH A-153, SHAHPURA, BHOPAL, MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016
ILFS00000000000388
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SASHI KUMAR TIBREWAL KAILASH CH TIBREWAL P-94 SOUTH EXTN.-II, , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049
ILFS00000000000670
69 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

SASIKALA GOPALAN R GOPALAN

28/2 R R FLATS, SULLIAVAN 
GARDEN ROAD, MYLAPORE, 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

ILFS00000000000583
75 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SATISH RAMANLAL BHAVSAR RAMANLAL DALSHUKH
NEAR PARABADI, NANI CHHIPWAD, 
, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

ILFS00000000000290
63 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SATTAR A
MAJID 
PANIWALA ABDUL MAJID PANIWALA

C/O A GANDHI OPTICIANS & 
WATCH, OPP AMBER TALKIES, , 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000124
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SATYANARAYAN GARODIA LT BHAGWANDASS GARODIA
E-39 GREATER KAILASH, PART- I , 
2ND FLOOR, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000573
03 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SATYARTH PRIYA SRIVASTAVA PURNMASHILAL SRIVASTAVA

H NO C133/1130 HUMAUNPUR 
NORTH, NR M P SINGH GIRLS 
SCHOOL, GORAKHNATH ROAD 
GORAKHPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273015

ILFS00000000000703
21 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAURABH KAR NA
AC - 45, TAGORE GARDEN, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

ILFS00000000000703
35 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAVITA PURSHOTAM KUMAR
145 HOUSING BOARD COLONEY, , , 
AMBALA CANTT INDIA Haryana 133001

ILFS00000000000155
83 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SAVITHA DEVKINANDAN
HOUSE NO B-29,, NORTH 
GIRINAGAR, , COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682020

ILFS00000000000257
15 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SAVITRI DEVI GARODIA SH SATYANARAYAN GARDIA
E-39 GREATER KAILASH, PART -1, 
2ND FLOOR, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000573
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SAVITRI MEKA MEKA SATYANARAYANA RAO
1371, POCKET B & C,SECTOR 'A', 
VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110030

ILFS00000000000035
33 250 500 30-Nov-2017

SCOTTS WINES PVT LTD NA
UNIT 105 NARAYAN UDYOG, 
BHAWAN LAL BAUG, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

ILFS00000000000146
58 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SEEMA JAIN JAYANTLAL

603 SUMER TOWER NO 1, 108 
SETH MOTISH LANE, MAZAGAON, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000145
02 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SEEMA KASHYAP SUBHASH CHANDER KASHYAP
H NO 3315 SECTOR 15-D, , , 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000569
60 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SEEMA KASHYAP SUBHASH CHANDER KASHYAP
H NO 3315 SECTOR 15-D, 
CHANDIGARH, , INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000571
63 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SEEMA KINI K PURUSHOTHAMA KINI

91 3RD CROSS MT LAYOUT, 13TH 
CROSS MALLESWARAM, , 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

ILFS00000000000426
27 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SEWATI DEVI GUPTA KISHORI LAL GUPTA
6 JAGANNATH SUR LANE, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

ILFS00000000000216
53 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SHAH ALPESH L LAXMICHAND SHAH

1244 DIPALASS KHANCAO, 
SHAMLAS POLE, RAIPUR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000105
79 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHAHABUDDIN KHAN SHABRATI KHAN
783/35 KAILA ROAD, KAILA 
BHATTA, , GHAIZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

ILFS00000000000000
78 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SHAILAJA SHRIHARI PURANDARE SHRIHARI T PURANDARE

GOKHALE WAKIL WADA, BRAHMIN 
LANE AT, POST SASWAD TAL 
PURANDAR, DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412301

ILFS00000000000119
79 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

SHAILESHKUMAR SHAMALDAS DANI SHMURDAS DANI

BUNGLOW NO 28, REWABHAI 
TENAMENT, OPP GITA PARK 
SOC.VASTRAL ROAD, PO 
AMRAIWADI, AHMEDA BAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

ILFS00000000000276
14 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

SHALIMAR TEXTILE MFG PVT LTD NA
117,AB GOVT INDUSTRIEAL 
ESTATE, KANDIVLI (W), , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

ILFS00000000000513
70 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

SHALINI CHANDA JAHAR CHANDRA
26 GAUTAM VIEW, ANDHERI 
(SEVEN BUNGLOW), , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

ILFS00000000000344
24 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHAM CHANDRAKANT KELUSKAR CHANDRAKANT HARI KELUSKAR

B/H SOHAN COOP HSG SOC LTD, 
NEAR POLICE STATION RAJAJI, 
PATH DOMBIVLI EAST, DISTT 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

ILFS00000000000559
61 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHANKARLAL S MODI S P MODI

BLOCK 4, GANESH SOCIETY -I, KAJI 
MEDAN GOPIPURA, OPP NISHA 
APTT, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

ILFS00000000000492
93 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHANKER LAL SINGHANIA UDYA C SINGHANI
233/34 3RD FLOOR FATEH PURI, 
CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000635
01 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHANKUBEN JAYESH SHAH JAYESH C SHAH

IST FLOOR PRAVINI APPT, B/H 
ALLAHABAD RAJMAHAL ROAD, 
BARODA, INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000548
14 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SHANTA DEVI CHANDAK SHYAM SUNDAR CHANDAK

C/O JESHRAJ RAMESHKUMAR, 23/1 
MAHARSHI DEBENDRA RD, , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000337
11 375 750 30-Nov-2017

SHANTA MANDAL M K MANDAL
1030, C-1,, VASANT KUNJ, NEW 
DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110030

ILFS00000000000591
87 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



SHANTANU BANERJEE SRI B P BANERJEE

T.CO-OP MARKETING 
DEVELOPMENT, F.OF INDIA 
LTD.TRIFED,COMMERCE, CENTRE 
1,11TH FLOOR,UNIT NO 8, CUFFE 
PARDE,COLABA,B OMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000130
41 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHANTHI BAI NA

B/2/1 PARTH INDRAPRASTHA, NR 
GURUKUL BEHIND SARKARI, 
VASAHAT VASTRAPUR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000014
38 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHANTILAL AMBALAL SHAH AMBALAL MATHURDAS SHAH
317, JANMABHOMI CHAMBERS, W 
H MARG, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400038

ILFS00000000000471
23 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

SHANTILAL V CHHEDA VELJIBHAI

A-17/136, USHA KIRAN, GARODIA 
NAGAR, GHATKOPAR EAST, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

ILFS00000000000651
16 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHARDA SAVALIA KANU SAVALIA
RAM DOOT MILAN SOC, B/H 
MAHILA COLLEGE, RAJKOT, INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000705
59 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHASHI AGARWAL MANOJ K AGARWAL

SUNSHINE APARTMENT, 
WING,'B',FLAT 407, RAHEJA VIHAR 
,POWAI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

ILFS00000000000540
02 500 1000 30-Nov-2017

SHASHI BALA VINEY KUMAR
14E POCKET IV, , MAYUR VIHAR, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

ILFS00000000000514
53 260 520 30-Nov-2017

SHASHI BATRA SHYAM LAL BATRA C-525,VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110018
ILFS00000000000332
37 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHASHI BEEL ASHOK K BEEL

C/O PARMESHWARILAL MAHABIR, 
118/1/2A JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ ST, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000637
12 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHASHI KALA TONGIA AJIT KUMAR TONGIA

LIC OF INDIA CBO 1, 170 R N T 
MARG, JHABUA TOWER, INDORE 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

ILFS00000000000020
07 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHASHIN VINAYCHANDRA SHAH VINAYCHANDRA F CHAND SHAH
B/4 PURNIMA PARK, SARKHEJ 
ROAD, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000266
92 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHATNA BEN M PATEL MANU BHAI PATEL
B/I/450 SECT 1, I P C L TOWN SHIP, 
P O PETROCHEMICALS, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391345

ILFS00000000000288
46 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHEEL SAXENA SANTOSH KUMAR
G-53 SHASTRI NAGAR, , , MEERUT 
CITY UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002

ILFS00000000000331
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHEELA DALMIA SURESH DALMIA
A 303 EMERELD PORT, KONDIVITTA 
LANE, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

ILFS00000000000209
89 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHEELA NIGAM CHHATERJEE NIGAN
64/109 GADARIA MOHAL, , , 
KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000257
51 375 750 30-Nov-2017

SHEELA RANI RAJENDER KUMAR
H.NO. 254, 8, MARLA SHIVAJI 
COLONY, ROHTAK, HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

ILFS00000000000652
69 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHEELA SARATH NA

A-59, (TC-9/2447), SREE RANGAM 
LANE,, SASTHMANGALAM,, , 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM INDIA Kerala 695010

ILFS00000000000185
90 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHEELA THOMAS SEN THOMAS
13/201, SAMATA NAGAR, 
POKHRAN ROAD I, THANE (W), INDIA Maharashtra 400606

ILFS00000000000606
97 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHEELVATI ASTHANA R C ASTHANA
C22/95 KABIR CHAURA, , , 
VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

ILFS00000000000411
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHEETAL S SHAH SANJAY SHAH

FLAT NO # 412, ASH COURT 
PARMAR PARK, WANOWARIE, 
PUNE (M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 411040

ILFS00000000000513
77 375 750 30-Nov-2017

SHER BAHADUR SINGH B SINGH

C/O SH K P MISHRA, 1/2 RLY. 
OFFICERS FLAT, 5TH FLOOR, 
MATUNGA , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000675
43 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHILPA SHAH JAYANTILAL

603 SUMER TOWER NO 1, 108 
SATH MOTISH LANE, MAZAGAON, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000144
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHIRISH V GUPTE VISHWANATH G GUPTE

B-1/2, SAVITRI, BASAV KALYAN, 
NAGAR, SHIV MANDIR ROAD, 
AMBERNATH (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 421501

ILFS00000000000567
23 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHIV KUMAR THIRANI N L THIRANI
V-13 1ST FLOOR, CHAMELIWALA 
MARKET, M I ROAD, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

ILFS00000000000768
81 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

SHIWA PATI PARAM HANS
1/23 PATLIPUTA COLONY, , , 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

ILFS00000000000049
10 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHIWDUTT ROY
INVESTMENT 
PVT LTD NA GORIA TOLI, , , PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000589
03 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SHOBHA MAHESHWARI NAND KISHORE MAHESHWARI 60 RAVI SHANKAR NAGAR, UJAINI, , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001
ILFS00000000000666
49 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHOBHANA SHAH NAREDNRA KUMAR SHAH
1885 MOTO SUTHARVADO, 
KHADIA, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000271
72 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SHOBHANABEN PRAFULCHAND SHAH PRAFULCHAND SHAH

PRAFUL N SHAH, 27 TIRUPATI 
SOCIETY B / H NAVYUG COLLEGE, 
RANDER RD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

ILFS00000000000462
92 500 1000 30-Nov-2017

SHREE KRISHNA DAMANI LATE B R DAMANI
26 P K TAGORE STREET, RAM 
SADAN IST FLOOR, CALCUTTA, INDIA Maharashtra 400008

ILFS00000000000616
76 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



SHRIDEVI HARSHAVADAN DANAK HASHVADAN B DANAK

C/O. R. R. SHELAT,, 322/B, NIGAM 
SOCIETY,, B/H, AMBICA COLONY, 
VATWA,, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

ILFS00000000000540
81 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHRIDHAR PRADHAN L K PRADHAN
C 32 COZIHOME PALI HILL, 
BANDRA, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000345
57 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHRISONS INVESTMENT P LTD NA
6048/3 II-ND FLOOR, BLOCK II, DEV 
NAGAR, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000667
00 2812 5624 30-Nov-2017

SHUB GUPTA KAILASH CHAND
HOUSE NO B 162, ANAND PURI 
MOTI DOONGRI ROAD, JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302004

ILFS00000000000702
73 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHYAM SUNDAR MUNDRA M L MUNDRA
AJMERA LAMINATORS, KHAWAS JI 
KA RASTA, , JAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302002

ILFS00000000000177
43 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SHYAM SUNDAR SARAF RAM NIRANJAN SARAF

C/O SURFACE CARRIERS, 10/1 
PRINCEP ST, 2ND FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

ILFS00000000000223
05 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

SIMRAN KAUR PRITPAL SINGH

C-28, PALIKA AVAS, (NDMC 
COMPLEX), SAROJINI NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

ILFS00000000000578
75 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SITA BAGLA SRI ARUN BAGLA
50/7 MOYRA DANGA ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

ILFS00000000000228
76 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SK SAIFULLAH SRIABDUL AHAD

C/O RAJUDDIN KHAN, 4/4 B D LINE 
EASTYARD, C P T QTS, 
KHIDDERPORRE, CALCUT TA INDIA West Bengal 700023

ILFS00000000000674
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SMITA GHIA JAYESH GHIA
13-B, DEEPAK NAGAR, CABIN 
ROAD, BHAYANDER (E), THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

ILFS00000000000734
07 185 370 30-Nov-2017

SNEH SHARMA S K SHARMA
B-19 SURYA NAGAR, DIST 
GHAZAIBAD, U P, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201011

ILFS00000000000593
32 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SNEHA R SHAH RAJENDRA B SHAH

139,140 GULAB VATIKA SOCIETY, 
TANDULJA ROAD, B/H RAJVI 
TOWER, OLD PADRA ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390020

ILFS00000000000714
13 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SOHEL AHMAD KHAN T A KHAN
C/O T A KHAN, ICI INDIA LTD ACCTS 
DEPT, PO BOX 267 PANKI, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000213
72 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SOM DATT SHARMA L SH SUKHDEV SHARMA
33I KUCHA GHASI RAM, CHANDNI 
CHOWK, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000041
85 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SONA V THACKER VIJAY H THACKER
9-10 SUKH SHANTI, JUHU SCHEME 
ROAD NO 8, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

ILFS00000000000137
26 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SONI MITAL RAKESH K MITAL
A-16 NIZAMUDDIN WEST, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

ILFS00000000000240
89 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SONU SANJAY PUNJABI S B PUNJABI
6 B NAR NARAYAN 2ND FLOOR, 
TURNER ROAD BANDRA, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

ILFS00000000000658
95 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SOUMYABRATA GUHATHAKURTA P G THAKURTA
294, S N ROY ROAD, FLAT NO. 4, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700038

ILFS00000000000613
39 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SOVONA ADHIKARI A K ADHIKARI
201,KALPALOK BLDG,PLOT-30, 
SECTOR-14, VASHI, NEW BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400703

ILFS00000000000527
24 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SRI NIWAS SHARMA LATE NATHU LAL SHARMA
C/O SURESH KUMAR ALMAL, 7, 
LYONS RANGE, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000484
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SRIRAM PANDIT SUBRAY PANDIT
444 9B CROSS A-SECTOR, NEW 
TOWN, YELAHANKA, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560064

ILFS00000000000385
09 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SRISHTI TIBREWAL S K TIBREWAL
P-94, SOUTH EXTN.-II, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

ILFS00000000000670
28 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

SUBASH KUMAR PANDEY KAPIL DEV PANDEY

SUBHASH FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD, 11 PALIKA MARKET 
MOHADDIPNR, GORAKHPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273008

ILFS00000000000669
33 375 750 30-Nov-2017

SUBHASH CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY LT NALINI RN CHAKRABORTY
CARE D B PAUL REST CAMP, TARINI 
BAZAR, PANDU, GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781012

ILFS00000000000211
81 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUBHASH CHORDIA NEMICHAND

VIJAY RAJ INVESTMENTS, 2007 
SADASHIV PETH, TILAK ROAD 
PUNE, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

ILFS00000000000683
28 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUBHASH K SHAH KANTILAL SHAH

A-502, 'TULIP APARTMENT .', 
ROYAL COMPLEX ,EKSAR ROAD,, 
BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

ILFS00000000000559
41 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUBHASREE S SURYAKUMAR
139 10TH A CROSS(29TH MAIN), J P 
NAGAR I PHASE, BANAGLORE, INDIA Karnataka 560078

ILFS00000000000514
95 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUBRATA BAUL DEBASISH BAUL
CENTRAL EXCISE (H N D), 5, CLIVE 
ROW, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000717
19 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUBRATA KUMAR BASU SUKUMAR BOSE
356 /4 N S C BOSE ROAD, 
NAKTOLA, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700047

ILFS00000000000633
73 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUBRATA KUMAR BASU SUKUMAR BOSE
B-48 GOSTOTALA NEW SCHEME, 
KAMDAHARI, GARIA, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700084

ILFS00000000000593
91 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUBRATA NAYAK BIBHUTI BHUSON NAYAK
9/3A RAM MOHAN BERA LANE, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700046

ILFS00000000000603
81 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017



SUBROTO MANORANJAN BISWAS MANORANJAN
41 KARELI BAUG HOUSING, 
SOCIETY, VIP ROAD, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

ILFS00000000000110
97 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SUCHETA MANGALORKAR SURENDRA MANGALORKAR
JAY KAY HSG SOCIETY, 322/17 
SHANKARSHET ROAD, , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

ILFS00000000000119
82 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUDHA DEVI KURNANY A K KURNANY

APPEEO INVESTMENTS, 2860/5 
CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ N 
DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110055

ILFS00000000000682
18 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUDHA SINGH SHIV SHANKAR SINGH
C-8-CLUSTER- IX, PURBACHAL, SALT 
LAKE CITY, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

ILFS00000000000530
53 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUDHA SINGHAL J K SINGHAL

QR NO DI/1, P $ T COLONY, 
SANCHAR PATH, C - SCHEME, 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

ILFS00000000000573
13 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SUDHAKAR S NA
23 D B SHANMUGAM STREET, 
KILPAUK, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

ILFS00000000000190
13 185 370 30-Nov-2017

SUDHIR BHARDWAJ RAMDUTT BHARDWAJ
FB M-101 HAL TOWNSHIP, NR P O 
MARATHAHALLI, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560037

ILFS00000000000184
50 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUDHIR CHIMANLAL SHAH CHIMANLAL M SHAH
LALLU BADHARS LANE, MEHTA 
POLE, , BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

ILFS00000000000112
89 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUDHIR KUMAR BASU LATE KASISWAR BASU
4B, SHYAM BOSE ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

ILFS00000000000610
60 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

SUDHIR KUMAR SAMAIYAR BHANUNJAY SANAY
SUMITRA KUTIR, LOHANIPUR EAST, 
KADAM KUAN, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800003

ILFS00000000000047
64 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

SUDIPTA BAGCHI BIMAL BAGCHI
35/1F BELGACHIA ROAD, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

ILFS00000000000156
39 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

SUJATA KOHLI RANJIV KOHLI
FLAT NO. 1202, SECTOR-8, R K 
PURAM, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000520
96 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUJATA SURESH HALBE S V HALBE
RS 5/18/5 N R C COLONY, 
MOHONE, , THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

ILFS00000000000661
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUKETU V VASAVADA VIRENDRA RAY
CH-95/4, SECTOR 20, 
GANDHINAGAR, , INDIA Gujarat 382020

ILFS00000000000433
35 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUKHDENDRA KUMAR SARKER NANI GOPAL SARKER

2612- B PEYARABAGAN, P O 
LASKARPUR, KOLKATA, WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700153

ILFS00000000000673
13 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

SUMAN DAS BATA KRISHNA DAS
6, ANNA KALI DEBI LANE, 
DAKSHINESWAR, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700076

ILFS00000000000641
94 250 500 30-Nov-2017

SUMAN DUGAR RAJESH DUGAR

PLOT NO.87 SHERE PUNJAB, 33, 
CRESH HOUSE, MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD, ANDHERI EAST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

ILFS00000000000697
43 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUMAN JAIN RAKESH JAIN

G-9,32 EAST PARK AREA, AJMAL 
KHAN ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000196
02 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SUMATIRAJ S RENGARAJAN

VISHALAKSHI & CO., STOCK&SHARE 
BROKER, 
12,SAMBANTHAMOORTHY STREET, 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

ILFS00000000000530
54 390 780 30-Nov-2017

SUMITRA CHATTERJEE P K CHATTERJEE
212 A ,, RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY 
ROAD, KOLKATA, INDIA West Bengal 700008

ILFS00000000000620
83 390 780 30-Nov-2017

SUMNESH JAIN MAN MOHAN CHAND JAIN
11/826 CHOPASNI HSG BOARD, 
JODHPUR, , RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 342008

ILFS00000000000575
88 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

SUNDEEP KEDIA DALU RAM KEDIA
5/20 SEVAK BAIDYA STREET, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000575
90 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SUNIL GOENKA SURAJ MAL
NAHARANI PATH, LAST GATE, 
DISPUR, GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781006

ILFS00000000000669
06 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL K L AGARWAL

24,COMMUNITY CENTRE, 
BASEMENT, EAST OF KAILASH, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

ILFS00000000000582
63 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUNIL KUMAR S MARWAHA SHANTI KUMAR

B-28/3, MAITRI PARK, SION 
TROMBAY ROAD, CHEMBUR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

ILFS00000000000561
63 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUNIT RASTOGI B K RASTOGI

C/O VINIT K RASTOGI, CHEMICAL 
PHYSICS T I F R, HOMI BHABHA 
ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000653
34 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SUNITA ARORA NARENDRA KUMAR

LAXMINARAYAN RADHEYSHYAM, 
20 SATYA PATH ROAD, , NEEMUCH 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

ILFS00000000000020
50 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUNITA DEVI BALRAM DASS
551 JHA/174 RAM NAGAR, 
ALAMBAGH, , LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226005

ILFS00000000000028
91 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUNITA RAWAL GIAN CHAND RAWAL
A-357, SAROJINI NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110023

ILFS00000000000734
77 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUNKARA SRI
VENKATARAMA
NA DASORADHA

D4-106 , SANTHISIKARA APPTS., 
RAJBHAVAN ROAD, SOMAJIGUDA, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

ILFS00000000000613
47 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUPARNA CHAKRABORTI ANIKES CHAKRABORTI
125D, BIDHAN PARK, PO 
NOAPARA, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700090

ILFS00000000000526
63 275 550 30-Nov-2017

SUPARNA HALDAR BROJENDRA NATH HALDAR 14, PARK LANE, , , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016
ILFS00000000000428
84 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUPRITI HAVALE SUNIL HAVALE
F-26 SHARTI KUNJ, 2ND FLOOR OPP 
G PO, PUNE, INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000637
22 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

SURAJ NARAIN RAI BIDESHWAR RAI
62 BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

ILFS00000000000383
88 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017



SURAJIT MUKHERJEE SUDHANSU KUMAR MUKHERJEE
158/1 BAKUL BAGAN ROAD, PO 
BHOWANIPORE, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

ILFS00000000000215
90 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SURBHI CHAUHAN DIPAKBHAI B CHAUHAN

C/O C D SATYADEV, 44/B,4TH 
FLOOR USHAKIRAN APPARTMENT, 
DR YAGNIK ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000480
63 390 780 30-Nov-2017

SURENDER KUMAR MITTAL AMARNATH
BS 132-C DDA FLATS, SHALIMAR 
BAGH, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000674
57 50 100 30-Nov-2017

SURENDER PAL SINGAL S K SINGH S 3424 CHAHDIHI CHOWK, DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110006
ILFS00000000000693
78 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURENDRA KUMAR VAISH MR J D VAISH
BD-14/F D D A FLATS, MUNIRKA, , 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

ILFS00000000000199
84 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SURENDRA LAL VARMA NA
E-114, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000656
24 390 780 30-Nov-2017

SURENDRAMOH
AN SINGH RAMSUNDER SINGH

200/5 AMBICA NIWAS, OPPOSITE 
TU KAMAL THEATRE, RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000082
86 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SURESH BAID LATE S L BAID BP-37 SHALIMAR BAG, DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110052
ILFS00000000000584
20 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

SURESH
BALASUBRAMAN
IAM NA

2 278 ST ANTHONYS ROAD, , , 
CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

ILFS00000000000347
45 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURESH CHAND BHAWANI DATT
23/1 HARI NIWAS WEST, SHAKTI 
NAGAR, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

ILFS00000000000044
88 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SURESH CHANDRA BHATT MURLIDHAR
97-A GURUDWARA ROAD, PUNE 
CAMP, , INDIA Maharashtra 411001

ILFS00000000000596
83 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SURESH GARG D K GARG
61 VASUNDHA ENCLAVE, PITAM 
PURA DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110034

ILFS00000000000680
16 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURESH KABRA G D KABRA

C/O M L SARDA, S-3/27 VISHRAM 
STHAL, BANGUR NAGAR, 
GOREGAON WEST, BOMBA Y INDIA Maharashtra 400090

ILFS00000000000524
25 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURESH KRISHNAJI OAK KRISHNAJI V OAK

308 ANANT LAXMI CHAMBER, 
SHIVAJI NAGAR, GOKHALE ROAD, 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

ILFS00000000000487
75 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURESH KUMAR J ANAND
NO.3-B,SAHAS GARDEN, F-
20,ANNA NAGAR (EAST), CHENNAI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

ILFS00000000000724
28 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL SHANKARLAL AGARWAL

C/O HIRALAL ASHOK KUMAR, 113-
B, MANOHAR DAS KATRA, 2ND 
FLOOR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

ILFS00000000000510
08 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

SURESH PRASAD LAKHAN LAL
C/O AKBARPUR KOTHI, LANGAR 
TOLI LANE, , PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

ILFS00000000000252
19 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURESH TUKARAM KADAM NA
C/O NARSING BINDA PVT LTD, 44 
CAWASJI PATEL ST, FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

ILFS00000000000361
99 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURINDER KUMAR CHOPRA LT S D CHOPRA B-14, MOTI NAGAR, , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015
ILFS00000000000632
16 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

SURINDER KUMAR PASSI NA
ED 69, TAGORE GARDEN, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

ILFS00000000000196
19 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURINDER SINGH JUGDISH SINGH
H NO 3189 (FF), SECTOR 27-D, 
CHANDIGARH, UT INDIA Chandigarh 160019

ILFS00000000000739
27 465 930 30-Nov-2017

SURYA KUMAR PANDEY SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY
C/O PANDIT D P SHARMA, 2 
CHURCH LANE, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000671
60 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

SURYAKANT PAREKH NA
C/O NARENDRA KUMAR CO, 1 
AMARTALLA LANE, , CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000234
00 375 750 30-Nov-2017

SURYAPRAKASH RAO AKKAPEDDI NA
1/1 SUNITI, J BHONSLE MARG, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

ILFS00000000000130
54 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SURYASNATA DAS B K DAS
C/O DR R K DAS, TULSIPUR 
SQUARE, , CUTTACK (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 753008

ILFS00000000000658
26 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUSHIL KUMARI KASTURI LAL
CA-108/1, DDA FLAT TAGORE 
GARDEN, , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

ILFS00000000000284
58 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SUSHILA DEVI ARORA D G E ARORA 520 SECTOR-17, , , FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121002
ILFS00000000000683
59 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

SUSHILA DEVI ARORA G C ARORA 520 SECTOR-17, , , FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121002
ILFS00000000000734
12 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUSHILA DEVI ARORA G E ARORA 520 SECTOR-17, , , FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121002
ILFS00000000000652
60 3200 6400 30-Nov-2017

SUSHILA KEDIA LT S R KEDIA
5/20 SEVAK BAIDYA STREET, , , 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

ILFS00000000000659
63 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SUSHILABEN VAKHARIA RAMAN LAL VAKHARTA
122-KIKA STREET, 4TH FLOOR 
ROOM NO 29, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

ILFS00000000000320
27 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUTRISHNA BAIRAGI P K BAIRAGI
3, SASHI BHUSAN SARKAR LANE, 
SALKIA, HOWRAH, INDIA West Bengal 711106

ILFS00000000000651
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SUVABRATA GUHATHAKURTA P GUHA THAKAKURTA
FLAT NO 4, 294 S N ROY ROAD, 
CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700038

ILFS00000000000721
66 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

SWADESH KUMARI AMAR SINGH RATHORE
99, FIRST FLOOR, SADAR BAZAR, 
NASIRABAD, (RAJ), INDIA Rajasthan 305601

ILFS00000000000578
59 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

SWAPAN KUMAR DUTTA CHITTA RANJAN DUTTA
86/1/B AKHIL MISTRY LANE, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700009

ILFS00000000000700
39 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SWAPAN KUMAR DUTTA CHITTARANJAN DUTTA
86/1/B AKHIL MISTRY LANE, 
CALCUTTA, , INDIA West Bengal 700009

ILFS00000000000700
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017



SWAPNA BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS
QR NO. E/6, POST DELTA MILLS, 
DIST. HOWRAH, , INDIA West Bengal 711309

ILFS00000000000734
21 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

SWATI BHURA A C BHVRA

C/O YOGESH BHURA, 6TH FLOOR, B-
WING, EUREKA TOWERS, 
MINDSPACE, LINK ROAD, MALAD 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

ILFS00000000000654
78 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

SWATI RAICHANDANI RAJESH RAICHANDANI

BLOCK E 65 ROOM NO 1032, 
KRISHNANAGAR SAIJPUR, , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382346

ILFS00000000000417
93 110 220 30-Nov-2017

T
CHAMANDESWA
RI CH MADHAUSUDAN RAO

15, VARDHA MUTHIAPPAN STREET, 
MADRAS, , INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

ILFS00000000000007
76 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

T G SHALLAPPA T S GOPALA IYENGAR
63/38 19TH MAIN PADMANABHA 
NGR, BANGALORE, , INDIA Karnataka 560070

ILFS00000000000525
96 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

T I ABRAHAM T A ITTAN
HOUSE NO 36/697, T D ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682011

ILFS00000000000493
83 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

T N SURESHA T NARAYANAYYA

CHIKKAKENCHAPPA BLDG,, 10TH A 
CROSS PADMAHABHA NAGAR, 
B.SK. 2ND STAGE BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560070

ILFS00000000000645
68 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

T NARAYANAN GUTTY C G MENON

THALAPILLIL HOUSE, EDAKULAM 
(VIA) IRINJALAKUDA, TRICHUR, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 680121

ILFS00000000000472
27 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

T R SHENOY T M SHENOY

NO.14, SBI COLONY, 2ND "A" 
CROSS , 7TH MAIN, 3RD BLOCK, 
KORAMANGALA, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560034

ILFS00000000000311
93 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

T S VENKATESAN LATE T R S NATHAN

FLAT NO.1-A,], "HEMCHAYA" 
APARTMENTS,, 40,IRON SIDE 
ROAD,, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

ILFS00000000000661
45 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

T SAI PRASAD SRI KRISHNA MOORTHY
C/O M G F LTD, 142 NUNGAM 
BAKKAM HIGH ROAD, MADRAS, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

ILFS00000000000622
98 390 780 30-Nov-2017

TARA DEVI KHAITAN LATE RAM AVTAR KHAITAN
73/12 GOLF CLUB ROAD, 
TOLLYGUNGE, CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal 700033

ILFS00000000000615
83 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

TARANG MEHTA AMARISH MEHTA
JATINI POLE, SANKADI SHERI, 
RAIPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000600
25 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

TARLABEN PRAKASHBHAI PATEL PRAKASH DARSOTTAM PATEL

THA VATAVAGA, AT&PO 
KAYYAVAROHAN, TAL DABHOI, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391220

ILFS00000000000116
80 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

TARUN JAMNADAS SHAH JAMNADAS TULSIDAS SHAH

B.Y.APTS. BLDG NO 3, IST FLOOR, 
FLAT NO -102, B G KHER ROAD, 
WORLI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

ILFS00000000000727
67 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

TARUN KUMAR GUHATHAKURTA D N GUHATHAKURTA
C/O G F CONSULTANT, 161/1B , 
RASH BEHARI, AVENUE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

ILFS00000000000609
69 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

TASHUN SHARMA SOMDATT SHARMA
331 KUCHAGHASI RAM, CHANDNI 
CHOWK, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000664
04 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

TATINENI RAVINDRA TATINENI SOMASEKHARARAO

H NO 8-3-319/8/4/57, P NO 4, 
SRINILAYAM APARTMENTS, 
YELLAREDDY GUDA, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

ILFS00000000000522
30 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

TAX RECOVERY NA

OFFICE OF THE TAX RECOVERY, 
OFFICER RANGE 12(1), ROOM NO 
117 AAYKAR BHAVAN, M K ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

ILFS00000000000785
70 375 750 30-Nov-2017

TERRENCE PINTO MARHIN PINTO

137 MARINE DRIVE FLAT NO 13, 
4TH FLOOR JYOTI SADAN, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

ILFS00000000000362
24 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

THE GAUHATI

STOCK 
EXCHANGE 
LIMITED NA

THE GAUHATI STOCK EXCHANGE 
LTD, SARAF BUILDING ANNEXE, A T 
ROAD, GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

ILFS00000000000414
17 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

THEODORE PATRICK D SA JOHN BAPTIST D SA
3, SRIVANI, 12-5-149/11, 
VIJAYAPURI, SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500017

ILFS00000000000128
72 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

THOMAS JOHN LT SH K J JOHN
GCDA-MIG -65, KAKKANAD PO 
KOCHI, , INDIA Kerala 682030

ILFS00000000000573
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

TIKARAM PANDE NA

C/O CREDIT CAPITAL FINANC, CORP 
LTD ALLAHABAD BANK, BLDG 
APOLLO ST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000132
55 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

TILOK CHAND SHARMA LATE SHR KRISHN SHARMA

C/O BAHUBALI INDIA P LTD, 14 
GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE, 2ND 
FLOOR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

ILFS00000000000335
76 500 1000 30-Nov-2017

TIRLOCHAN SINGH DHINGRA S MANOHAR SINGH DHINGRA
H.NO. 48, SECTOR 16 A, 
CHANDIGARH, (U.T), INDIA Chandigarh 160016

ILFS00000000000606
65 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

UDAY RAMDAS PAI RAM DAS KRISHNA PAI

7 DIPTI 1ST FLOOR, 16 MAHANT 
ROAD HANUMAN, CROSS RD NO 1 
VILEPARLE, EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

ILFS00000000000320
16 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

UDAY S KOTAK S KOTAK

KOTAK MAHINDRA FINANCE LTD, 
MONEY MANAGEMENT DIVISION, 
81 MAKER CHAMBERS 111, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

ILFS00000000000589
45 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017



UDYA BABU KHALWADEKAR B R KHALWADEKAR

16 THIRD FLOOR BLOCK I, NEW 
CUSTOMS QTRS OPP FIVE, GARDEN 
MATUNGA EAST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

ILFS00000000000209
98 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

UJWAL SANJAY TIGA NAIMAN TIGA
C/O BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP 
LTD, GRAMY ROAD, SAHARANPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000598
73 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ULKA BHASKAR BHASKAR
65 GULAB MAHAL SANE, GURUJI 
ROAD TARDEO, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

ILFS00000000000383
29 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

ULLAL RAMESH MALLYA ULLAL NARAYANA MALLYA

ULLAL NARAYANA MALLYA&CO, 
NORTH WHARF PORT ROAD, 
BUNDER, MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

ILFS00000000000010
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

UMA KHURANA NARENDAR KHURANA

H NO.3/1303, NEAR HANUMAN, 
MANDIR, DEHRADUN CHOWK,, 
HOSPITAL ROAD, SAHARANPUR 
(UP), INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000558
72 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

UMA DEVI GARG MADAN GOPAL GARG

DC 79 NARAYANTOLLA (W), 
BAGUIHATI, PO. DESHBANDHU 
NAGAR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700059

ILFS00000000000726
94 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

UMA POPLI V K POPLI
10748 PRATAP NAGAR, ANDHA 
MUGHAL, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

ILFS00000000000282
45 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017

UMA VASAVADA MUKESHBHAI
A/20 AMRUTA SOCIETY, 
NIZAMPURA, , VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

ILFS00000000000113
15 390 780 30-Nov-2017

UMAKANT K SHAH KESHAVLAL
ATTARWALA BLDG, PRATAP NAGAR 
ROAD, BARODA, INDIA Gujarat 390004

ILFS00000000000706
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

UMARWATI GUPTA YADAV LAL PRASAD GUPTA

H/O S P SINGH (SITA SADAN), 
TARKESHWAR PATH, CHIRAIYA 
TAND PATNA, INDIA Bihar 800001

ILFS00000000000548
22 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

UMAYAMBIKAI FINANCIAL SERVICE P LTD NA

APARTMENT-11, MOOGAMBIKAI, 
COMPLEX, NO.4, LADY DESIGA 
ROAD, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

ILFS00000000000566
70 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

UMESH KAPOOR PANNALAL KAPOOR
C/O HOTEL MEERA OPP RBI, THE 
MALL, , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

ILFS00000000000030
23 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

URMILA JAIN JAMBU KUMAR JAIN
60, RAVI SHANKAER NAGAR, , , 
UJJAIN (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

ILFS00000000000666
45 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

USHA CHOUDHARY SHREE KRSHAN CHOWDHARY
C/O G.N V.F.C LTD., B-1 SHOPING 
CENTRE SUBHASH NGR, , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

ILFS00000000000296
80 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

USHA D GAJJAR DHIRU GAJJAR

ALAHANANDA TOP FLOOR, 
VISHWAHARMA COLONY, 
SHAHIBAG, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

ILFS00000000000573
26 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

USHA ISPAT LIMITED NA
BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, R K PURAM, 
NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110066

ILFS00000000000234
02 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

USHA J SHAH JITENDRABHAI

2087 NAVABS KHANCHO, 
NAGJIBHUDARS POLE, MANDVI'S 
POLE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000083
59 92 184 30-Nov-2017

USHA KASHYAP K KASHYAP
H.NO.-10, PREM VATIKA, MISSION 
COMPOUND, SAHARANPUR, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000664
76 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

USHA MEHTA RAMESH

C/O RAMESH M MEHTA, MANU 
SMRUTI, 34 SUSHIL SOCIETY, 
BEHIND AKOTA WATER TANK 
GARDEN, VADODARA , GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390020

ILFS00000000000129
70 675 1350 30-Nov-2017

USHA RAJE SHARAD RAJE
2 SARDAR PATEL NAGAR, ELLIS 
BRIDGE, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

ILFS00000000000086
54 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

USHA SAPRA Y L SAPRA
B-1/30 SECTOR J, ALIGANJ, 
LUCKNOW, INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

ILFS00000000000645
20 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

USHA SHANKARLAL THAKKAR SHANKARLAL MANILAL

H-61/551, GREEN PARK APTS, OPP. 
JAY MANGAL SOCIETY, 
NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000566
97 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

USHA SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH
SHAHI BHAWAN, JAIL ROAD, PO 
GITA VATIKA, GORAKHPUR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273006

ILFS00000000000213
68 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

USHA SUDHAKAR NA

OLD NO F70,NEW NO F37, 4TH 
STREET, ANNA NAGAR EAST, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

ILFS00000000000779
40 935 1870 30-Nov-2017

USIBEN B BHESANIA BHAGWAN BHAI

DHVANI HOSPITAL, NR GPO 
RAOPURA OPP POLICE GR, 
BARODA, INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000706
37 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

UTPAL BHATTACHARYA K BHATTACHARYA

H NO 5899 3RD FLOOR, GALI 3 
BLOCK 4, DEVNAGAR KAROL BAGH, 
N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000659
68 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

UTPAL KUMAR GANGULY KALIPADA GANGULY
103 MEENAKSHI APARTMENTS, 4/1 
PLAIN STREET, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

ILFS00000000000433
83 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

UTTAM SINGH JASBIR SINGH
B-384 RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR, 
PUNJAB, INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000628
69 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

V G NAGPAL GIRIMAL
144 T V SWAMY ROAD WEST, R S 
PURAM, , COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

ILFS00000000000107
11 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017



V K BAJAJ J C BAJAJ
J-585 MANDIR MARG, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000036
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

V K SHARMA G S SHARMA

B-4, CENTURY ANCHORAGE, 29, 
4TH SEWAWARD LANE, 
THUIMANUAYUR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

ILFS00000000000596
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

V K SHARMA R K SHARMA
RB-6, R K PURAM, SECTOR-6, , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

ILFS00000000000566
15 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

V K VAYA N L VAYA
5, VARDHMAN COLONY, GOLF 
COURSE, RATANADA, JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000486
29 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

V R LAKSHMI BAI N C SUDHAKARAN
LAKSHMI SUDHA NURSING HOME, 
URAKAM, , KERALA INDIA Kerala 680562

ILFS00000000000600
36 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

V RAMAKRISHNA BHAT P VASUDEV RAO

FLAT 401, INDIAN BANK OFFICERS, 
FLATS, 4, PURAN CHAND NAHAR, 
AVENUE, DHARMATALLA PO., 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

ILFS00000000000464
29 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

V S MANI M VENKATRAMAN
C/O THE SHELTER COMPLEX, 2237 
SECTOR 15-C, , CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

ILFS00000000000458
11 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

V SATYVANY V V S VISWANATH

B-130 ONGC COLONY, 
CHANDKHEDA, P O SABARMATI, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

ILFS00000000000408
20 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

V SUNITHA G M K SWAMY
H NO 4-3-17/2, ROY'S LAYOUT, , 
SRIKAKULAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 532001

ILFS00000000000763
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

V V JOSEPH V O VAKKAR

THE VYSYA BANK LTD, INVESTORS 
CLUB, 33/465-A M G ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682035

ILFS00000000000534
70 3375 6750 30-Nov-2017

V V
N S SESHA GIRI 
RAO V LAKSHMI NARAYANA

LAKSHMI MAJOR TYRES, G T ROAD, 
GUNTUR, A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522003

ILFS00000000000594
09 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VALJI B PATEL BHAGVANJI
SAHAKAR, JEEVAPARA GATE, 
TANKARA, INDIA Gujarat 363650

ILFS00000000000704
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VALSALA BALAKRISHNAN CAPT BALAKRISHNA P

C/O CAPT BALAKRISHNAN P, 
RIPHER WING, M C T E, MHOW 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441

ILFS00000000000508
91 1685 3370 30-Nov-2017

VANDANA HARISH GOGAD HARISH

VANDANA HARISH GOGAD, HARISH 
PARASHRAM GOGAD, GHOLE 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

ILFS00000000000419
49 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VANDANA JAIN PAWAN JAIN

PANKAJ INVESTMENTS, STOCK & 
SHARE DEALER, 1?26 SITA RAM 
COMPLEX, BOMANJI ROAD, 
SAHARA NPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

ILFS00000000000633
43 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VANDANA PANCHOLI V P PANCHOLI
E-26 A,SECTOR -22,NOIDA, DIST-G 
B NAGAR, , UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000750
51 750 1500 30-Nov-2017

VANDANA PANCHOLI V P PANCHOLI
E-269 A, SECTOR - 22, NOIDA, DIST. 
GHAZIABAD (U.P ) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

ILFS00000000000426
38 375 750 30-Nov-2017

VANDANA SHARMA VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

C/O V K SHARMA, B-4, CENTURY 
ANCHERAGE, 4TH SEAWERD LANE, 
THIRUVENMIYUR, MADRA S INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

ILFS00000000000336
60 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VARAPRASAD ATLURI SANKARA RAO ATLURI

102 SHIV SHANKAR-B, SHIV SHAKTI 
COMPLEX, MALANG ROAD, 
KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

ILFS00000000000751
07 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VARSHA S UPADHYAY NA
2,MURGAKSH SOCIETY, NR.JASH 
PARK,ISANPUR, AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 382443

ILFS00000000000548
62 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VASANT BHAI B BHATT BALVANT RAI BHATT
NEAR VIKAR COLONY, LALPUR, , 
DIST JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361170

ILFS00000000000569
94 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

VASANT R DESAI R DESAI

VALLABHAI PATEL NAGAR, ROOM 
NO 63, 3/9 LALA LAJPAT RAI ROAD, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

ILFS00000000000675
56 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VASANTH RAJ P PUKHRAJ
NO 47 CHICK BAZAR ROAD, SHIVAJI 
NAGAR, , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560051

ILFS00000000000014
58 375 750 30-Nov-2017

VASEEM MOHAMED BUDAN
110 IST FLOOR, A M LANE, 
BASETTYPET, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

ILFS00000000000016
72 110 220 30-Nov-2017

VASUDEVA ACHARYA K KITTANA ACHARYA
B-2 BEJAI HOUSING COLONY, BEJAI 
NEW ROAD, , MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575004

ILFS00000000000010
70 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

VAZE VINAYA GOVIND G V VAZE

C/O V D THAKAR, AKSHAT, 
INVESTMENT.,DOORWAN 
KUR,6/46, NR NUKTAN GAN 
ENGLISH SCHOOL, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

ILFS00000000000566
18 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VED PARKASH BAJAJ KHILLU RAM
85-B/AC-II, SHALIMAR BAGH, 
DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000456
36 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VEDAMURTHI RAMANATHAN RAMANATHAN

2/16,N M JOSHI, COOP HSG SOC. 
LTD., GAWANPADA ROAD, 
MULUND EAST, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

ILFS00000000000666
16 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VEENA BHADAURIA C P S BHADAURIA
AE-51,OFFICERS COLONY, PANKI 
TOWER HOUSE, PANKI, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208020

ILFS00000000000453
04 390 780 30-Nov-2017

VEENA V KINI VINOD KUMAR KINA

W/O R VINOD KUMAR KINI, 7/8 I 
FLOOR 16TH CROSS, 
LAKKASANDRA, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560030

ILFS00000000000035
89 1400 2800 30-Nov-2017



VENKATA
SATYANARAYAN
A KOTNI PARDHASARADHI KOTNI

VENKATA SATYA NARAYANA 
KOTNI, 3-6-260/1, UPSTAIRS, 
HIMAYAT NAGAR, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000313
84 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VENKATESH PRASAD PALEKAR NARAYAN VENKATRAO PALEKAR

50 BHAVESHWAR BHUVAN OPP, 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH, GOKHALE 
RD NORTH DADAR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

ILFS00000000000143
44 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VERSHA SHARMA S SHARMA
331 KUCHA GHASI RAM, CHANDNI 
CHOWK, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000664
08 275 550 30-Nov-2017

VIDHYA BHUSHAN SHREERAM

CHAMBER NO.461, NEW 
CHAMBERS COMPLEX, PATIALA 
HOUSE COURTS, TILAK MARG, 
NEW DELH I INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000534
40 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIDYABEN J PATEL JAYANTILAL
M 66 788 CHITRAKUT APP, SOLA 
ROAD NARANPURA, , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000268
10 840 1680 30-Nov-2017

VIJAI LAXMI D AGARWAL D K AGARWAL
85/506 VIJAY NAGAR, , , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000532
80 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIJAY BHAI SULE DOLATBHAI

C/O GR PARMAR 8, GUJARAT 
HOUSING, NAVA BAPU NAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

ILFS00000000000109
57 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIJAY KUMAR KUNDAN LAL
1467/12 VISHNU NIWAS, CHOWK 
REGENT TALKIES, , AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

ILFS00000000000192
42 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIJAY KUMAR LATE BHOJRAJ NARIANDAS
104KALATHIAPPAN STREET, 
VEPERY, , MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600112

ILFS00000000000007
80 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL KAILASH CHANDRA AGARWAL
P-56 VIVEKANAND NAGAR, PO. 
LILUAH, DIST- HOWRAH, , INDIA West Bengal 711204

ILFS00000000000665
26 20 40 30-Nov-2017

VIJAY KUMAR JAIN NA 101 SHIVAJI NAGAR, , , BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016
ILFS00000000000021
00 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIJAY M DHOKAI MATHURDAS DHOKAI
1 HARIVALLABH SOCIETY, NARODA, 
, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

ILFS00000000000600
39 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIJAY MANGANLAL PATEL MANGAN LAL

B 1 URJITA APT, NEAR MIRAMBICA 
SCHOOL, NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

ILFS00000000000431
88 2250 4500 30-Nov-2017

VIJAY MOHTA LT SHADIRAM MOHTA
2766,HAMILTON ROAD, 
MORIGATE, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

ILFS00000000000530
22 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

VIJAYA LAKSHMI DAMARLA CH SUBBA RAO
C/O RAGHAVA RAO D, 902 PAIGAH 
PLAZA, BASHIRBAGH, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

ILFS00000000000313
34 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIJAYABEN BHAICHANDBHAI SHETH BHAI CHAND BHAI SHETH
MARATHE BROTHERS, RAOPURA, , 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

ILFS00000000000287
56 375 750 30-Nov-2017

VIJAYALAKSHMI
PADNAKRISHAN
A N RADHAKRISHNAN

NARAYANA GRUHAM, PLOT NO 19 
PART-2, INDIAN BANK COLONY 
SELATYUR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600073

ILFS00000000000251
73 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIJAYBHAI KARSHANBHAI NA
MAVANI SADAN, 2 SARDAR NAGAR 
W, , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

ILFS00000000000057
67 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIKAS KHANNA PURSHOTTAM KR KHANNA

4-B/13,(M.I.G)FLATS, POCKET-
B,PHASE 3RD,, ASHOK VIHAR,, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

ILFS00000000000741
16 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIKRAM SINGH NEGI MS K NEGI

QTR. NO. 1, TELECOM BUILDING, 
KASHI VISHWANATH ROAD, 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000497
07 950 1900 30-Nov-2017

VILAS SURESH KOLEKAR SURESH ANNAJI KOLEKAR

B-208 BLOCK NO 3, GOVERNMENT 
SERVANTS CLNY, BANDRA EAST, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400051

ILFS00000000000385
76 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VILASBEN RANCHHODBHAI SHAH RANCHHODBHAI B SHAH

23 NIRANJAN SOCIETY, BEHIND 
BLIND SCHOOL FOR, GIRLS 
MAMNAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

ILFS00000000000273
87 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIMLA JAIN PHOOLCHAND

603 SUMER TOWER NO 1, 108 
SETH MOTISH LANE, MAZAGAON, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

ILFS00000000000145
03 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIMLA SIKAND NAVJIT SIKAND
22 CHITRA LEKHA AOF, COLABA, , 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000347
35 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

VINAYAK GANDHI TUKARAM
GANDHI BIDI SHOP, T J ROAD 
SEWRI, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400015

ILFS00000000000205
62 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VINEET JHA SHREE S N JHA
154, MITHILA APPARTMENT, PLOT 
NO 76, PATPARGANJ, NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110092

ILFS00000000000616
34 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

VINEET RASTOGI BINAY KUMAR RASTOGI
C/O MENKA SAREES, CK 14/39, 
NANDAN SAHU LANE, , VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

ILFS00000000000472
56 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VINEETA BHANDARI PRATUL C BHANDARI
E-144, GREATER KAILASH, PART - I, 
NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110048

ILFS00000000000566
84 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VINIT K RASTOGI B K RASTOGI
CHEMICAL PHYSICS, TIFR, HOMI 
BHABHA ROAD, BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400005

ILFS00000000000646
29 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VINOD KUMAR RAJPUT LT DHARAMVIR F/143 - C, G T B ENCLAVE, , DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093
ILFS00000000000596
93 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VINOD KUMAR SATNALIKA RATAN LAL SATNALIKA

B-11 DHAKLIDHAM, PATILWADI, 
KOPRI, THANE EAST, THANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400603

ILFS00000000000559
17 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VINOD RUSTAGI NA 71- DAYANAND VIHAR, DELHI, , INDIA Delhi 110092
ILFS00000000000196
47 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017



VINODRAI SUCHAK RATILAL SUCHAK

V R SUCHAK TELEPHONE ENG, 
USHA DEEP AMBAJICHOK, 
NAGNATH GATE, JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

ILFS00000000000125
71 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

VIPUL MANKAD HARENDRA MANKAD

1 KANTAM APARTMENTS, NEAR 
VRINDAVAN VIHAR, SOC VASNA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

ILFS00000000000078
55 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VIRAL KUMAR SHAH GIRISHBHAI SHAH

B/4 GROUND FLR TEJAL APPT, OPP 
GEETAMANDIR, PRATAP NAGAR 
GUJARAT, VADADORA INDIA Gujarat 390004

ILFS00000000000114
90 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIRESH KUMAR GUPTA LT VED BHUSHAN
4/49, W E A KAROL BAGH, , , NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

ILFS00000000000549
60 3035 6070 30-Nov-2017

VISHNU BAGADIA LATE JAI RAM DAS BAGADIA
20 GHOSAL BAGAN LANE, SALKIA, , 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

ILFS00000000000426
23 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VISHWANADHA
M BOLLAM NAGAIAH BOLLAM

8-1-68 OLD BEET BAZAR, , , 
WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

ILFS00000000000327
99 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIVEK RAO C R RAO
17/9 ALI ASKER ROAD CROSS, , , 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

ILFS00000000000016
41 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VIVEK SHANKAR LAGOO SHANKAR CHINTAMAN LAGOO

143 KRISHNA KUNJ GROUND 
FLOOR, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, 
BOMBAY, INDIA Maharashtra 400016

ILFS00000000000487
41 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

VIVEKANAND M NADKARNI MARUTI G NADKARNI
5 RAVIRAJ APTS, 19 MAYUR 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

ILFS00000000000737
30 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

VRAJLAL DHANJI MODI DHANJI MODI

C/O M/S BENGAL PHARMA 
SURGICAL, 55 CANNING STREET, 
SHOP NO 157 J BLOCK, MEHTA 
BUILDING, CALC UTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

ILFS00000000000418
28 1515 3030 30-Nov-2017

VVEENA SANGHANI ATUL
46 RAJGIR CHAMBERS, 12 S B 
ROAD, FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

ILFS00000000000377
27 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

WGF FINANCIAL SEVICES LIMITED NA

1001-2-8-9, MERCANTILE HOUSE, 
15, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG, 
NEW DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110001

ILFS00000000000725
88 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

WIZKIDS FINANCE LTD NA
183/184, R P ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD, , INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

ILFS00000000000730
00 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

YASH ROY CHOWDHURY P R CHOWDHURY
104,ADARSH APT., 51ST ROAD,T P S 
BORIVLI-W, , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

ILFS00000000000537
96 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

YATRI S DALAL SHRINIVAS

3196 NASINHBHAI NI KHADIO, 
NEAR ASTODIN DARAVAJA, 
AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380001

ILFS00000000000674
68 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

YELUKURU JAYA LAKSHUMMA Y KRISHNA MOORTHY

C/O NANDINI EXPORTS, 93/2, 
SHREYAS POINT, SOUTHEND ROAD, 
BASAVANAGUDI, BANGAL ORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

ILFS00000000000251
49 675 1350 30-Nov-2017

YOGENDRA KUMAR GUPTA LATE SHRI DEEP CHAND GUPTA

R NO 5 TYPE IV TELECOM, 
OFFICERS COLONY, NEAR U I T 
ROTUNDA, JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

ILFS00000000000781
28 375 750 30-Nov-2017

YOGESH KUMAR SAXENA RAM NARAYAN SAXENA
HOUSE NO 1622-C, SECTOR 35-B, , 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

ILFS00000000000155
65 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

YOGESH NARULA LT NAND LAL NARULA
506 KUNDAN BHAWAN, AZADPUR 
COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, DELHI, INDIA Delhi 110033

ILFS00000000000633
44 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

AMRUTLAL SAVJIBHAI PATEL NA
SHREE SOCIETY STREET NO 2 20/A 
RAM INDIA Gujarat 360004

12029900-03015387-
IL00 52 104 16-Dec-2017

ANNAPPAREVAN
KAR PRAKASH ANNAPPA REVANKAR

NO 939 3RD CROSS 2ND STAGE 
RAJAJINAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560010

12010900-02525584-
IL00 25 50 16-Dec-2017

GANESH BALAKRISHNA ADAKE NA
SADALGA TAL-CHIKODI DIST-
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591239

12010600-00465772-
IL00 18 36 16-Dec-2017

MANISA BARAL SURENDRA NATH BARAL AT/PO-TAL TELENGA BAZAR INDIA Orissa 753009
12015800-00385529-
IL00 100 200 16-Dec-2017

MONIKA VYAS NA 380 A B JANPATH NIRMAN NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 302019
12020600-00301769-
IL00 105 210 16-Dec-2017

RAJUBHAI JASHUBHAI PATEL JASHUBHAI 4/606, KANPURA, VYARA D- TAPI INDIA Gujarat 394650
12010705-00025183-
IL00 100 200 16-Dec-2017

SHETH PRAFULBHAI HASMUKHLAL HASMUKHLAL
SHIVAM COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR 
TALAV STREET INDIA Gujarat 363310

12033200-00447062-
IL00 5 10 16-Dec-2017

VUNDELA JANARDHANA REDDY PEDDA OBUL REDDY VUNDELA LIGH-55 EWS QUATERS MOOSAPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500037
12044700-02935748-
IL00 120 240 16-Dec-2017

ANAND J MEHTA NA
HAWELI CHOWK, MAIN BAZAR, 
RAJULA CITY. INDIA Gujarat 365560

IN300974-10263500-
0000 35 70 30-Nov-2017

ANOOP WADHWA B T WADHWA 5/12 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR INDIA Delhi 110060
IN301436-10498557-
0000 110 220 30-Nov-2017

ASWARTHA NARAYANA M KRISHNA MURTHY
NO 5 MAIN APPAIAH SWAMY BY 
UTTARHALI INDIA Karnataka 560061

IN302324-11001223-
0000 125 250 30-Nov-2017

CHANDRA MONI SHUKLA NA
9E JAY JAYANTI, 2, MANDEVILLE 
GARDENS, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

IN300142-10390800-
0000 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

DILIP KUMAR SRI RAM BAHADUR PRASAD
C/56 SRI KRISHNA PURI 2ND FLOOR 
RAJESH KUMAR PATH INDIA Bihar 800001

IN301330-18094141-
0000 560 1120 30-Nov-2017

GIRIJA AGRAWAL BASUDEO BHUBANIA LODI KATRA PATNA CITY INDIA Bihar 800008
IN302365-10743399-
0000 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017

GOPI NAIR K AMMUKUTTY
KAIPILLY HOUSE VATTANATHARA 
PO THRISSUR INDIA Kerala 680302

IN301637-40080302-
0000 5 10 30-Nov-2017

H MOHAMAD IBRAHIM HABIBUL NAZAR
58 A4-1 VALLUVAR NAGAR 4TH 
STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

IN300394-16655416-
0000 50 100 30-Nov-2017



JYOTI YADAV INDER PRAKASH YADAV

WZ 888 PALAM VILLAGE EX 
MOHALLA BADIYAL BATA CHOWK 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110045

IN300513-16712170-
0000 230 460 30-Nov-2017

KAILASH DEVI RADHEY SHYAM KASHYAP H.NO.-925 DUJANA INDIA Haryana 124108
IN302365-10725603-
0000 185 370 30-Nov-2017

LATHA P V S SREEKUMAR

FINANCE AND ACCOUNTS DEPT 
KOCHI REFINERIES LTD 
AMBALAMUGAL INDIA Kerala 682302

IN300239-11478876-
0000 5 10 30-Nov-2017

MANSI MUKESH VASAVADA MUKESH P VASAVADA
A 20 AMRUTA SOC FATEHGUNJ 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

IN300183-11384864-
0000 390 780 30-Nov-2017

MUNISH KUMAR SINGLA PASHOTAM DASS HOUSE NO.16B WARD NO.8 DHURI INDIA Punjab 148024
IN301127-15214419-
0000 375 750 30-Nov-2017

RAJNISH PAL SH SATISH CHANDER
94 SHUBH ENCLAVE PITAM PURA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

IN300888-14591646-
0000 185 370 30-Nov-2017

RAMESH AMULAKH SANGHVI AMULAKH N SANGHVI
863 PANCHBHAI'S POLE GHEEKATA 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN301645-10045280-
0000 1500 3000 30-Nov-2017

SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL LATE ASHOK PRASAD JAISWAL
KIRAN STORES 506/7 KHARI BAOLI 
3RD FLOOR INDIA Delhi 110006

IN300394-10662942-
0000 2810 5620 30-Nov-2017

SANTHOSH KUMAR V VIJAYAKUMAR
13/2 TELEGRAPH STREET 
KONDITHOPE CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300513-16469553-
0000 5 10 30-Nov-2017

SARSWATI TRIPATHI SHAMBHU NATH CHOUBEY
WARD NO 9 QTR NO 4 383 
HINDALCO COLONY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231217

IN300513-17445998-
0000 120 240 30-Nov-2017

SATTYA RANJAN PATNAIK BRAJA KISHORE PATNAIK
QR. NO. 2/25 OCL COLONY 
RAJGANGPUR INDIA Orissa 770017

IN301740-10256934-
0000 225 450 30-Nov-2017

SHIRISH CHAMPAKLAL SHAH NA
508 MAULANAAZAD ROAD 
JAMNABAI BLDG 2ND FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300386-10068103-
0000 10 20 30-Nov-2017

SHOBHANABEN SHAMLAL SHAH NA
202 G TOWER SWASTIK SOCIETY 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

IN301039-10210534-
0000 3200 6400 30-Nov-2017

SIVABACKYAM N NAMASIVAYAM PILLAI S
NO 7 FOURTH STREET 
BAKTHAVATSALAM NAGAR ADYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

IN302679-30323236-
0000 1125 2250 30-Nov-2017


